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Business Office Report — August, 2020

1. General Fund Report — 8% of 2020-2021 complete

Revenue
To date the district has collected $1,761,000 or 8% of budgeted revenue as

compared to $1,087,000 or 5% for the same period last year.

Expenditures
To date the district has expended $961,000 or 5% of budgeted expenditures as

compared to $857,000 or 4% for the same period last year.

2. High School and Middle School Construction Update
The building projects are nearing completion. The final push is set for the week of

August 10. Architect inspections and final walkthroughs will begin the week of
August 17.



REGULAR MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER
JULY 13,2020 - 5:30 p.m.

Call to Order: Business Manager Kelly Christopherson called the meeting to order at
5:30 p.m.

The Pledge of Allegiance was led by Kelly Christopherson.

The first order of business was the swearing in of Shelly Siemonsma as an elected board
member for a 3-year term. Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager, chaired the meeting
for the swearing in exercises.

The Board then proceeded with the reorganization of the Board with the Business
Manager presiding. The Chair called for nominations for president of the Board.
Bischoff nominated Van Berkum.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Lee, and unanimously carried that nominations cease and
that Van Berkum be the Board President for the 2020-2021 school year.

President Van Berkum then called for nominations for vice president of the Board.
Siemonsma nominated Bischoff.

Motion by Wheeler, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried that nominations
cease and that Bischoff be the Board Vice-President for the 2020-2021 school year.

Roll Call: Tim Van Berkum, President, and members: Garret Bischoff, David
Wheeler, Craig Lee, and Shelly Siemonsma; Superintendent Terry
Nebelsick and Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Wheeler, and unanimously carried to approve the
agenda as amended.

Dates to remember: July 15 On-line Only Auction at Benmeyerauctions.com. Check the
website for bidding hours. July 26 Graduation — 2:00 p.m. Tiger Stadium (4:00, 6:00, &
8:00 p.m. — Rain makeup options). Graduation will not be rescheduled if these times do
not work. August 10 Board of Education Meeting 5:30 p.m. — IPC. August 10-14 NEW
Teacher Orientation Days. August 10 NEW Teacher/Board Luncheon — 11:30 Middle
School Commons. August 10 Substitute Teacher In-Service — Middle School Commons
1:00 High School, 2:00 Elementary / Middle School. August 18 All Staff Required
Meeting — 9:30 — 12:15 — HHS Auditorium. August 18-21 Teacher In-Service. August
24 Board of Education Meeting 5:30 p.m. — [PC. August 24 First Day of School for
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Grades 1 — 12. August 24-27 Kindergarten Screening. August 28 First Day of School for
Kindergarteners. September 2 Early Release — State Fair. September 3-7 South Dakota
State Fair. September 7 State Fair / Labor Day Holiday. September 18 Homecoming —
Early Release.

Community Input

None.

The Board conducted the budget hearing for 2020-2021. No action was taken.

Conflict Disclosure and Consideration of Waivers

The School Board will review the disclosures and determine if the transactions or the
terms of the contracts are fair, reasonable, and not contrary to the public interest. (1) All
new waiver requests require School Board action, are public documents, are on file in the
Superintendent’s Office, are filed with the Auditor General at the State Department of
Legislative Audit, and are filed with the Attorney General. (2) A disclosure submitted for
the purpose of notifying the School Board of an interest in a contract does not require
Board action. (3) A disclosure submitted for the purpose of notifying the School Board
of a direct benefit from a contract that was previously approved, requires disclosure and
no action by the Board. Disclosure information (2) and (3) will appear on the agenda and
in the meeting minutes.

(1) New Waiver Requests — Board Members (Require Board Action):
a) School Board Member Tim Van Berkum — DB2021-9
b) School Board Member David Wheeler — DB2021-1

Van Berkum passed the gavel to Bischoff.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Wheeler and carried to approve Tim Van Berkum’s
waiver request DB2021-9 after reviewing the disclosure and determining the transactions
or the terms of the contract are fair, reasonable, and not contrary to the public interest.
Van Berkum’s spouse is employed by the District. Roll Call Vote: Siemonsma — Yes;
Lee — Yes; Wheeler — Yes; Bischoff — Yes; and Van Berkum - Abstain.

Bischoff passed the gavel to Van Berkum.
Motion by Bischoff, second by Lee and carried to approve David Wheeler’s waiver
request DB2021-1 after reviewing the disclosure and determining the transactions or the

terms of the contract are fair, reasonable, and not contrary to the public interest.
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Wheeler’s spouse is employed by the District. Roll Call Vote: Siemonsma — Yes; Lee —
Yes; Wheeler — Abstain; Bischoff — Yes; and Van Berkum - Yes.

1) New Waiver Requests — Administrators (Require Board Action):
a) Principal Heather Rozell Madison 2nd/3rd Grade Center — DB2021-3
b) Director of Technology Roger Ahlers — DB2021-4
c) Director of Buildings and Grounds John Halbkat — DB2021-8
d) Principal Mike Radke Huron High School — DB2021-10
€) Assistant Principal — Huron High School - Rodney Mittelstedt — DB2021-2
f) Principal Laura Willemssen Huron Middle School — DB2021-6
g) Principal Laura Willemssen Huron Middle School — DB2021-7
h) Director of School Nutrition Amanda Schumacher — DB2021-5

Motion by Bischoff, second by Siemonsma and unanimously carried to approve Principal
Heather Rozell’s request — DB2021-3; Director of Technology Roger Ahlers’ request
DB2021-4; Director of Buildings and Grounds John Halbkat’s request — DB2021-8;
Principal Mike Radke’s request — DB2021-10; Assistant High School Principal Rodney
Mittelstedt’s request — DB2021-2; Principal Laura Willemssen’s request DB2021-6;
Principal Laura Willemssen’s request DB2021-7; and Director of School Nutrition
Amanda Schumacher’s request — DB2021-5; after reviewing the disclosure and
determining the transactions or the terms of the contract are fair, reasonable, and not
contrary to the public interest.

Van Berkum passed the gavel to Bischoff.

(2) Disclosure Reflecting an Interest in a Contract (No Board Action):
a) School Board Member Tim Van Berkum — [C2021-50

Bischoff passed the gavel to Van Berkum.

(3) Disclosures reflecting a direct benefit from a contract, these are previously approved
waivers (No Board Action) - None

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to approve the consent
agenda including the minutes of the June 8 and June 22 meetings; bills for payment as
presented (see attached listing); designated Kelly Christopherson as Business Manager of
the Huron School District No. 2-2 for the 2020-2021 school year and as such be
authorized to handle all financial transactions on behalf of the district, to negotiate and
oversee all savings accounts, checking accounts, and investments; designating the second
and fourth Mondays as meeting nights for the Huron Board of Education, with the
exception that the second meeting in December and the second meeting in July be
cancelled, also, if a Monday holiday falls on a board meeting day, the meeting will be
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moved to the following Tuesday and the Board meeting time will be at 5:30 PM in the
[nstructional Planning Center in the Huron Arena; set salaries of Board members at $70
per meeting — and the Board Chairman/Vice-Chairman are to be paid $75 per meeting for
2020-2021; designating the Plainsman as the official newspaper; designating Kelly
Christopherson and Brenda Snyder to be responsible for and be authorized to sign checks
on the Huron School Activity Account; designating Kelly Christopherson and Ashley
Neuharth to be responsible for and be authorized to sign checks on the Health Insurance
Account; authorizing the Superintendent (or his designee in his absence) to close school;
designating the School Resource Officer and the Beadle County Sheriff as school truant
officers for the 2020-2021 school year; designating Linda Pietz, Jolene Konechne,
Ralyna Schilling, and Kelly Christopherson to sign for and accept government funds;
approving the Comparability Assurances Policy in accordance with Section 1120(a) of
Title I law; appointing Linda Pietz as the Title X Coordinator for the District;
designating Rodney Freeman as the school attorney with a monthly retainer of $1,100 for
the 2020-2021 school year; authorize annual publication of school policies complying
with the following: General Discrimination & Title I Grievance Policies, Educational
Records Policy, Personally Identifiable Information on Students or Former Students, Title
[X — Discrimination Policy, Drug Free Workplace, Drug Use by Students / Drug Use by
Employees, Complaint Policy for Federal Programs, and District-Wide Title I Parental
Involvement Policy (Complete copies of the policies are on file in the Business Office.);
adopting the state rates for transportation and meals, meal allowances for In-State Meals
are Breakfast $6.00, Lunch $14.00, and Dinner $20.00 and meal allowances for Out-of-
State Meals are Breakfast $10.00, Lunch $18.00, and Dinner $28.00, mileage rate is
$0.42 per mile, private vehicle mileage rate when a school vehicle is available is $0.18
per mile, lodging — actual cost for in state and out-of-state; continuing to provide
complimentary passes for school activities to Huron School District residents who are 62
years of age or older, passes are available at the Superintendent’s Office; continuing to
provide complimentary passes for school activities to a pre-approved list of referees,
media, etc., passes are available at the Activity Director’s Office; approving the
following early dismissal days for teacher in-service activities for the 2020-2021 school
year: September 2, 2020; October 7, 2020; November 4, 2020; December 9, 2020;
January 13, 2021; February 3, 2021; March 3, 2021; April 14, 2021; and May 5, 2021;
Other early release days may be on September 18, 2020; November 25, 2020; December
23, 2020; and May 20, 2021; approving student fees, fines, and charges (a complete list is
on file in the Business Office); the publishing of 2020-2021 employee salaries and
wages; the issuing of life time passes to staff members who have reached retirement age
while still employed by the district and school board members who serve the district; new
hires including Ken Wallenstein/Substitute Bus Driver/$25 per hour; Bradley Ptak/
Substitute Bus Driver/$25 per hour; Linda Gibson/Summer Custodial Help/$15.00 per
hour; Tyler Spanton/Spring Strength & Conditioning/$1,695.00 per year; Michael Scott/
Winter Strength & Conditioning/$1,695.00 per year; Samuel Ramirez/Head Grounds
Keeper/$43,224 per year; and Angie Thomas/Head Coach Girls & Boys Track/$7,345 per
year; The resignations of Kenneth Shoultz/Concessions Staff; and Nancy Shoultz/
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Concessions Staff; A teaching contract for Courtney Baszler/Alternative Education —
HHS/$45,886 per year; Adoption of Supplemental Budgets for the General Fund, Capital
Outlay Fund, and Special Education Fund; A list of property to be declared surplus for
the July 16 auction; An intent to apply for grant funding for the libraries by Rachel Kary
from the South Dakota State Library for a CARES Act Library Technology Grant in the
amount of $1000; Statement of Work from Larson’s Early Childhood Professional
Services; and the financial report as printed:

Bank Balance Receipts Disbursements Bank Balance
06-01-20 06-30-20

General Fund 3,634,420.40 1,826,312.50 1,688,926.79 3,771,806.11
Capital Outlay 5,673,747.32 355,751.51 484,298.13 5,545,200.70
Special Education 603,703.96 436,644.31 460,592.85 579,755.42
Building Fund 7,734.97 0.00 0.00 7,734.97
Bond Redem.- Elem 9,379,088.79 161,412.27 750.00 9,539,751.06
Food Service 352,548.32 47,425.60 129,179.99 270,793.93
Enterprise Fund 159,375.11 3.220.75 269.70 162,326.16
Activity Account 283,226.75 5,220.01 7,987.32 280,459.44
Health Insurance 233,655.19 293,884.44 289,236.97 238,302.66
Scholarship Fund 250,046.34 0.00 0.00 250,046.34
20,577,547.15  3,129.871.39  3,061,241.75  20,646,176.79

Celebrate Successes in the District

The Superintendent reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

A. Business Manager’s Report — Kelly Christopherson presented the Business Manager’s
report to the board.

B. Superintendent’s Report — Terry Nebelsick presented the Superintendent’s report to
the board.

C. Graduation Plans for July 26 — Mr. Radke gave a report on the plans for an in person
graduation ceremony at Tiger Stadium.



Old Business

Motion by Bischoff, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to approve the
Board’s Goal Statements for 2020-2021.

Van Berkum passed the gavel to Bischoff.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Wheeler, and carried to ratify the classified staff
negotiations for 2020-2021. Roll Call Vote: Siemonsma — Yes; Lee — Yes; Wheeler —
Yes; Bischoff — Yes; and Van Berkum - Abstain.

Bischoff passed the gavel to Van Berkum.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and carried to ratify the certified staff
negotiations for 2020-2021. Roll Call Vote: Siemonsma — Yes; Lee — Yes; Wheeler —
Abstain; Bischoff — Yes; and Van Berkum - Yes.

Superintendent Nebelsick introduced a draft plan to re-open schools. No action was

taken.

New Business

The Board agreed to have the Superintendent contact Wolsey-Wessington and Iroquois
schools regarding the bus pick-up point agreements for 2020-2021.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to approve the
comprehensive plan for special education.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Bischoff, and carried to approve naming American
Bank & Trust and Huron Area Education Federal Credit Union as official depositories for
the school’s funds for the 2020-2021 school year. Roll Call Vote: Siemonsma — Yes; Lee
— Abstain; Wheeler — Yes; Bischoff — Yes; and Van Berkum — Yes.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Wheeler, and unanimously carried to cast a vote for
Heath Larson in the SDHSAA 2020 run-off election for East River At-Large
Representative.

The Board was introduced to proposed policy GDBD-10 — COVID-19 Furloughs and
Hazard Pay — Class II, III, and IV Employees. No action was taken.



The Board was introduced to proposed changes to policy AE — Huron Public School
District Wellness Policy — Contact Updates for 2020-2021 School Year. No action was
taken.

Motion by Lee, second by Bischoff, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 7:40 p.m.

Tim Van Berkum, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager



LIST OF BILLS PD 06-09-2020 THRU 07-11-2020

GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME

AB.O.UT.

ADAUTO, NAYELI

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

AICPA

AMERICAN TRUST INSURANCE
APPLE, INC.

ASB PROPERTY/LIABILITY FUND
ASB WORKERS' COMP. FUND
ASHBAUGH, TOM

AT & T MOBILITY

AWARD EMBLEM MFG. CO., INC.
BARNES & NOBLE

BECK ACE HARDWARE

BERG, REEDY

BISCHOFF, GARRET

BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC.
BREEN, JANET A.

BREWER, LINDSEY

BROADLAND CREEK GOLF COURSE

BSN SPORTS LLC

BUHL'S DRYCLEANING

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION
BURNISON PLUMBING & HEATING
CARDA, CHAR

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CARSON DELLOSA PUBLISHING LLC

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENGAGE LEARNING, INC.
CENTURY LINK

CHESTERMAN COMPANY
CIFUENTES, MARLON

CITY OF HURON
COLCHADO-MARTINE, IRMA
COMMUNICAN

COUNTRY INN & SUITES

CRAIG LEE STUDIOS

CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY
CUSTER SCHOOL DISTRICT
DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DECKER EQUIPMENT

DEMCO INC

DEVRIES, KIMBERLY

DGS

DICK BLICK COMPANY

DIETZ LAWN CARE, INC.

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
DRAMSTAD, MIKE

DURACO SPECIALTY TAPES LLC
EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES
ECK, LINDA

ENGRAVING WAY

DESCRIPTION

DUES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

DUES

DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
PROPERTY LIABILITY INS
INSURANCE

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
REFUND

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

LAUNDRY
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

REFUND

UTILITIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES

TRAVEL

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

HISTORY CHECK
REPAIRS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

AMOUNT
50.00
59.43
13.49

285.00
7,500.00
347,631.00
379,555.00

61,515.00
10.71
99.02

1,052.78
347.85
841.34

39.48
10.00
55.34
47.88
158.00

1,205.00

4,590.04

2,827.50
172.68
829.08
151.12

5,309.61

39.94

3,771.83

1,220.75
773.69

29.40
12.00

14,819.91

10.00
275.00
273.54
250.00

1,909.93

2,178.99
192.00
742.36

1,218.49

10.00

2,288.00

1,007.97

2,748.98

43.25
433.51
176.27
188.10

59.90
214.58

72.00



EVANS, HEIDI

EVOLLVE INC

FARMERS CASHWAY

FARNAM'S GENUINE PARTS
FASTENAL CO

FIRST BOOK

FIRST CLASS DESIGN, INC.

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY
FRIEDRICHSEN, CRYSTAL

FULL COMPASS SYSTEM

G & RCONTROLS

GLANZER, STEPHANIE

GOPHER

GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

GUBIN, MEREDITH

HABERSTICK, DARLENE
HALBKAT, DARLA

HALBKAT, JOHN

HANKS, LINDA

HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC.
HARRISBURG SCH DISTRICT #41-2
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HEFTY SEED COMPANY

HEINEN, MELISSA

HILES, MELISSA

HILL, JASON

HILLYARD/SIOUX FALLS

HINKER, KARI

HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE, INC.
HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)
HURON WELDING

INFINITE CAMPUS

INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTER

INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF SOUTH DAKOTA

IVERSON, BETH

J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.

J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.

JENSEN, COLLEEN

JOHNSON SAND & GRAVEL

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO INC
JONS, TRISHA

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

KALLAPPA, JANICE

KARL'S TV, AUDIO & APPLIANCE
KEMPF, NANCY

KIBBLE EQUIPMENT

KOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
KRUSE, OH MEE

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LARSON, RALEIGH

LEWIS DRUG

LIBRARY STORE, INC., THE

REFUND

TECH SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

LEGAL SERVICES
TRAVEL

SUPPLIES

REPAIRS

REFUND

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

REFUND

REFUND

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
PUBLICATIONS
REPAIRS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

TRAVEL

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
GROUNDS
SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES

REFUND

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

10.00
399.00
249.32
222.79
410.40
81.13
1,680.00
145.05
137.01
1,100.00
167.00
1.616.77
270.00
10.00
2,695.24
77.42
110.25
3.57
53.42
594.22
180.66
609.58
3,584.79
14,035.60
6,268.93
677.75
10.00
10.00
1,864.80
4,240.61
1,346.01
815.60
868.01
40.00
3,425.13

7,149.71

24.25
266.80
136.93

4,276.31

4,641.78
741.71
330.00
381.62

10.00
449.60

14.00
599.99

19.11

1,829.94

1,165.25

42.84

506.84
8.59
9.99

1,481.40



LICHTY, BRIAN

M & R LAWN SHEERS

MACK METAL SALES INC
MARSHALL, DAWN

MARTINSON, GLENN

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC

MCNEIL, ERICA

MEYER, JILL

MG OIL COMPANY
MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MOEDING CONSTRUCTION, JAMEY
MOO, ETHAN

MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, INC.

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NAPT

NASCO

NEITZERT, BETH

NEWEGG BUSINESS INC.
NICHOLAS, BARB

NIEMAN, ANNA KATE
NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
OFFICE PEEPS

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY
OVERBO, JAN

PALLERIA, FRANK

PEDERSEN, DIXIE

PETERSON, BRAD

PHILLIPS, NICOLE

PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING

POPP BINDING & LAMINATING INC
POPPLERS MUSIC INC.

PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRO ACOUSTICS

PRO-TEC ROOFING & SHEET METAL, INC

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC.
QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC.
R & L SANITARY SERVICES, LLC
RAYMOND OIL COMPANY
REALLY GOOD STUFF

REGGIE MACK PRODUCTIONS
RENAISSANCE

RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN
RIVERSIDE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
ROTERT, TERRY

RUNNINGS

SAMMONS, JERAD

SARVIS, ASHLEY

SASD

SCHOENFELDER, MICHELLE
SCHOLASTIC

SCHOOL MATE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SCHOOLS IN

SD FEDERAL PROPERTY

SD TEACHER PLACEMENT CTR
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REFUND

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REFUND

REFUND
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
REFUND

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
REFUND

REFUND

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
POSTAGE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REFUND

TRAVEL

DUES & FEES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

DUES & FEES

10.00
875.00
80.07
133.43
98.43
1,132.99
20.00
10.00
1,332.76
6,035.00
10.00
180.84
396.00
1,855.25
190.00
2,368.52
27.97
89.69
642.63
2,643.23
734.37
25,326.33
4,402.85
71.23
2,368.80
17.85
10.00
10.00
500.00
119.45
298.41
1,281.00
21.00
1,950.41
734.69
1,658.50
1,390.00
165.00
20.00
179.44
1,000.00
715.00
11,902.21
139,792.00
926.56
3,125.66
10.00
145,00
7,913.00
1,065.00
323.18
903.00
9,916.58
878.00
70.00
435.00



SDN COMMUNICATIONS
SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SHOUTPOINT, INC.
SIGNATURE PLUS
SLUMBERLAND FURNITURE
SOUTHWEST STRINGS
STAHL, CHARITY

STAPLES

STERLING COMPUTERS
STOLTENBERG, LANCE
SWEETWATER MUSIC
TAYLOR MUSIC

TEACHER CREATED MATERIALS
THEMES AND VARIATIONS
THIES, PHILIP

TIME FOR KIDS

WARNER, CHARLES

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WI-MN
WATKINS, JOYCE S.
WAYFAIR, LLC

WENGER CORPORATION
WEST MUSIC

WIPF, MARY HELEN

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

APPLE, INC.

AVI SYSTEMS, INC

B & HPHOTO

BARNES & NOBLE

BARTON'S HEATING & COOLING LLC

BRADFORD SYSTEMS CORPORATION

CARPET CENTER, THE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENGAGE LEARNING, INC.
COLE PAPERS, INC,

CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY
CWD

DIGITAL BUYER

DRAMSTAD, MIKE

DUANE'S CARPET OUTLET, INC.
DURACO SPECIALTY TAPES LLC
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
GEOTEK ENGINEERING
HARLOW'S BUS SALES, INC.
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HIGH POINT NETWORKS, LLC
HILLYARD/SIOUX FALLS
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
JAMF SOFTWARE, LLC

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

KARL'S TV, AUDIO & APPLIANCE
MACKIN BOOK COMPANY
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION INC
MILLS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
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COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SERVICES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
FUND TOTAL

SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC

922.32
6,164.04
9,889.13
3,450.00

76.50

789.99

2,151.00

44.98
542.46
12,679.00
3,250.00
299.00
13,330.56
3,514.00

149.95

417.14

297.00

122.67

210.31

10.71

470.97

839.00
1,200.83

147.21

1,220,893.66

7,378.00
1,824.00
576.09
2,317.45
5,5635.96
4,722.60
56,418.00
6,364.07
660.00
1,139.50
827.71
332.70
2,603.00
724.33
2,860.00
34.68
9,579.68
1,459.80
103,983.97
29,866.33
86,509.48
2,324.98
2,810.46
44,813.24
16,638.00
784.31
2,139.95
548.24
1,035.35
1,292,934.08



NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOC SOULTIONS
NORTHERN TRUCK EQUIPMENT CORP.
OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
PERMA-BOUND

PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC.
RIVERSIDE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

STERLING COMPUTERS

TSCHETTER, LAVAE

U.S. BANK ST. PAUL

WENGER CORPORATION

WEST MUSIC

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

ASB WORKERS' COMP. FUND
CENTURY LINK

CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY
CLAEYS, KRIS

CORE EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE
CORNERSTONES CAREER LEARNING
COUGHLIN-SCHMIDT, SUSAN
EDUCATIONAL ADVANTAGES INC
EGGLESTON, LORI

HANKS, LINDA

HINKER, KATELYN

HURON AREA SENIOR CENTER, INC.
LARSON, RALEIGH
MICKELSEN-STRUBEL, LISA
OLINGER, LEXI

PETERSON, SUSAN

PRO PT, INC.

PROFESSIONAL HEARING SERVICES
QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC.
RASCHKE, ALLISON

REILLY, QUINN

ROTERT, KELLY

SASD

SAVERY, NADINE

SCHOENFELDER, CALEB

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SHOEMAKER, PATRICIA

WILSON, KATHLEEN

FOOD SERVICE FUND

ASB WORKERS' COMP. FUND
CENTURY LINK

CRIST LOCKSMITHING

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION

EAST SIDE JERSEY DAIRY, INC
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS LLC
OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS
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SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
PRINCIPAL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PRIN & INTEREST
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FUND TOTAL

INSURANCE
COMMUNICATIONS
PROF SVC

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
PROF SVC

PROF SVC
IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL
LICENSING

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL
RENT

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
TECH SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

POSTAGE

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
DUES & FEES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

INSURANCE
TELEPHONE
SUPPLIES
WATER SERVICE

REPAIR/MAINTENANCE

FOOD
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES/REPAIR

SUPPLIES

11,628.00
7,695.00
9,700.00
1,059.40

41,500.00
2,325.50

10,105.60
4,143.23

145,940.00
28,270.59
335.90
232,893.13
1,541.00
167.47
2,187,050.78

12,352.00
120.42
2,921.95
7.56
1,306.18
396.00
3.23
600.00
31.75
88.98
13.52
600.00
8.59
509.00
46.70
301.51
1,655.00
325.00
610.00
2419
4.33
88.24
518.00
259.98
55.86
14.15
3.82
80.85
22,946.81
3,430,891.25

13,724.00
53.52
4.70
36.50
231.96
1,639.02
430.93
98.00
9,220.23



ENTERPRISE FUND
ASB WORKERS' COMP. FUND
CENTURY LINK

ACTIVITY FUND
AWARD DECALS, INC.
BRAGG, JENNIFER
COLLEGE BOARD, THE
EGGLESTON, LORI
HEINZ, PEGGY
NIEMAN, ANNA KATE
RUBISH, SARAH
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SMITH, MEGAN
WINTER, DAYNA

GROSS PAYROLL

INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SERVICES

COMMUNITY SERVICES
CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

FOOD SERVICE

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR JUNE 2020

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKQOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR JUNE 2020
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FUND TOTAL
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

INSURANCE

TELEPHONE

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

IN DISTRICT TRAVEL
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

1,851,792.95
488,825.70
41,843.65
97,924.19
599,099.39
94,752.25

3,174,238.13

220,245.00

459,717.76
175,392.07

855,354.83

25,438.86
25,438.86

1,525.00

26.76
1,551.76
1,551.76

27.50
752.60
85.00
68.92
17.82
593.75
102.41
186.10
420.00
31.00
2,285.10
2,285.10



1

COMPARABILITY ASSURANCES

Title I of the Improving America’s Schools Act requires the school district to establish
comparability policies. The policies set forth below have been adopted by the Huron School
District to ensure equivalence among schools within organizational levels.

This district has established a district-wide hiring schedule. This hiring schedule is
implemented without regard to Title [ staffing in eligible attendance areas.

[tis the policy of this district that employment of teachers, administrators, and auxiliary
personnel from state and local funds shall be equivalent among schools without regard to
Title I staff employed in eligible attendance areas. For the purpose of this policy,
equivalence shall mean

that when teachers, administrators, and auxiliary personnel are assigned to schools,
staff/student ratios shall be determined in order that services with state and local funds
in schools receiving Title I services are at least comparable to services provided among
schools of the districts which are not receiving Title [ funds.

[tis the policy of this district that provisions for curriculum materials and instructional
supplies shall be equivalent among schools without regard for Title I funding.

[ HEREBY CERTIFY that the Huron School District has adopted these comparability
assurances as of July 10, 2017.

July 13,2020 %M/m MM

Present Date Slgnature of Authorized Representative
Jolene Konechne/Director of Federal Programs
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Certified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Last Name First Name Total Contract
Ahlers April 56662
Ahlers Roger 73932
Aker Alyssa 45886
Armstrong Ashley 49470
Ashbaugh Kate 51687
Axtmann Robin 51995
Azar Michelle 50764
Babcock Alex 46055
Ball Marli 45886
Barnes Tamera 50840
Bartholow Bonnie 54939
Baszler Rita 52786
Baszler Courtney 45886
Beck Laura 57914
Beers Sophie 45886
Berger Julie 54556
Bergeson Joel 52946
Berkenpas Lauren 48380
Beyer Gretchen 47386
Blondheim Ann 53123
Blue Heidi 50250
Boomsma Morgan 46289
Boomsma Erica 54714
Bostrom Kathie 64875
Branaugh Leah 58952
Brandenburg Breanne 45886
Brewer Lindsey 53843
Britzman Carson 45886
Brock Troy 55547
Brooks Sabrena 49708
Buddenhagen Tim 77139
Buddenhagen TyAnn 58197
Busch Matthew 60282
Carabantes Kira 50637
Carda Charlotte 60786
Carda Michael 69639
Carr Lisa 53405
Chase Michelle 64159
Christensen Kristle 59377
Christopherson Kelly 127000
Clark Angel 49147
Clarke Courtney 46289
Cook Rita 47157
Crater Sierra 46055
Cunard Brooke 51469
Cundy Holly 51801
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Certified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Curr Kathryn 64094
Daguinotan Excell 47158
Davis Kylie 49845
Delong Amanda 57844
Deslauriers Staci 59701
Eckmann Lexi 45886
Eggleston Lori 57498
Eichstadt Amber 48736
Engelhart Sharon 55095
Engst Katherine 63240
Erwin Victoria 50637
Eulberg Kari 50035
Fitzgerald Brandi 50619
Fleck Susan 62223
Fryberger Lacey 51948
Fuchs Jennifer 54006
Fuller Shelly 50764
Gaffer Mitchel 71470
Gill McKenzie 46289
Girton Destinni 46289
Glanzer Desiree 48715
Glanzer lordon 49708
Goltermann Sandi 51409
Goth Mathew 53547
Gubin Meredith 34254
Guy Laci 51179
Halbkat John 67470
Halbkat Benjamin 50665
Halter Linda 48815
Hanten Lynne 50782
Harmon Sara 48218
Hedblom Timothy 56329
Hein Megan 50987
Heinz Peggy 93698
Hennrich Kelly 56819
Hinker Kari 92382
Hoek Jamie 47098
Hofer Leah 46337
Holforty Heidi 68219
Holtrop Schuyler 55176
Holtrop Myranda ; 53418
Hotchkiss Michelle 48217
Hudson Lyndi 77850
Ilverson Laura 58362
Janssen Juliana 62223
lensen Colleen 56614
Johnson Kyle 50948

16




Certified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Johnson Kelby 49627
Johnson leffrey 58279
Johnsan Michelle 58632
Johnson Abby 59487
Jones Craig 72478
Jones Gracelynn 45886
Jons Trisha 46797
loy Alanna 52844
Jungemann Leah 50352
Kary Rachel 62625
Kattner Kristine 52084
Katz Elizabeth 52192
Katzenberger Amanda 50526
Kaufman Amy 51723
Keleher Lori 52780
King Julie 76216
Kissner Lisa 63005
Knippling Brandi 50752
Konechne Jolene 89193
Kopfmann Megan 45886
Korkow Krissa 50109
Krekelberg Marisa 46660
Kretschmar Michelle 55280
Kringen Halima 46661
Krogman Melissa 53369
Kruse Mia 50742
Kruse Samantha 51938
Ladwig Travis 49815
Ladwig Amanda 46289
Larson Anne 49749
Larson Raleigh 47157
Lavallee Mackenzie 46055
Lavallee Kris 53058
Lord Shari 54699
Lowe Dania 45886
Macleary Damon 50872
Marshall Dawn 47939
Masat Abby 49816
McCarty Lisa 65514
McCloud Kayla 46337
Mees Sharla 61249
Mittelstedt Rodney 85116
Moeding Rebecca 50293
Moeding Michelle 50052
Mudge Nicholle 49169
Munce Sydney 46171
Myhre Barbara 72496
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Certified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Nebelsick Terry 150000
Neitzert Beth 53954
Nicholas Barbara 63754
Nihart Tim 55899
Olson leanne 66711
Perry Molly 57794
Person Renee 46171
Peterson Susan 53249
Peterson Melissa 54660
Pietz Linda 85116
Postma Michael 70903
Preston Todd 56533
Radke Michael 115593
Raml Andrew 46171
Rodacker Jessica 46469
Rotert Kelly 70621
Rotert Terry 95859
Rozell Chris 67082
Rozell Heather 93698
Rubish Sarah 37121
Sadler Rebecca 53810
Salinas Emily 46290
Savery Truman 51646
Savery Nadine 55475
Schilling Ralyna 85000
Schinderling Janet 46470
Schlader Terri 51809
Schmitz Joselyn 50278
Schmitz Michael 60122
Schoenfelder Amy 57971
Schouten Hannah 46289
Schouten Jonathan 56112
Schumacher Amanda 64875
Scott Michael 54873
Scott Lyndsay 48658
Sieh Heather 54878
Small Christian 46055
Small Kelsey 46171
Smith Teresa 62985
Smith Megan 62490
Soward Lynn 59082
Spanton Tyler 52101
Stahly Chris 71023
Steffen Allen 68080
Stobbs Wade 59083
Stoddard Rebecca 53534
Strand Brittni 48874
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Certified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Strand Dru 56102
Stueckrath James 54674
Stueckrath Molly 59662
Swenson Jerald 60282
Thomas Angela 64663
Thomas Tony 71337
Trandall Marianne 55689
Tschetter LaVae 59518
Ulvestad Tara 46289
Van Diepen Jessica 47157
Velthoff Amy 56622
Vissia Michelle 52508
Wagemann Vanya 62285
Westby Stacey 48028
Westby David 56294
Westby Carolyn 57134
Wheeler Kristin 53205
White Tori 48028
Wilde Lacey 52917
Willemssen Laura 100167
Wilson Kathleen 56399
Winegar Kristi 53400
Witte-Trowbridge Melody 55965
Zell Julie 58473
Ziegenbein Caitlin 45886
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Classified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Last Name First Name Daily Pay Hrly Rate Yearly Rate
Adauto Nayeli $20.69
Almond Cindie $14.88
Barnes Eva $14.78
Beck Jared $52,019
Beck Chad $45,961
Behlke Robert $17.21
Biel Pamela $46,427
Bishop Lisa $16.70
Boetel Angie $17.94
Bradley Juletta $15.60
Brake Ginger $16.75
Brooks Robert $16.01
Brotherton Danyelle $15.65
Brotherton Cheryl $16.21
Brown Marcia $16.78
Brown Nathaniel $15.81
Brueske Sandra $16.38
Bultje Jeanie $16.89
Davis Vicky $18.05
DeBoer Steve $44.,644
Deming Janeel $15.83
Deutsch Pamela $14.78
Dorris Lois $15.76
Dramstad Michael $62,868
Eck Linda $42,281
Eckmann Tiffany $41,051
Eckmann Cynthia $41,137
Fenske Ann $41,828
Fisher Bill $25.00
Ford Karen $17.00
Foster Mary $17.28
Frank Donna $16.88
Freese Donald $15.23
Freese Mary Kay $14.78
Freideman Kimberly $16.76
Gabriel Gina $49,622
Gibson Linda $16.59
Goetz Amber $15.03
Goltermann Jeff $44,246
Graff Alicia $16.73
Granados Rebecca $16.24
Halbkat Darla $42,100
Hanson Duane $25.00
Harkness Peggy $16.37
Harman Jonalyn $14.88
Harp Toni $14.88
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Classified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Henning Debbie $16.85

Hernandez Hazel $16.76

Hernandez Ana $15.03

Herrick Jarrod $15.84

Hins Jill $16.78

Hirschkorn Dean $45,196
Hofer Mandy $17.32

Hofer Amy $16.85

Hofer Richard $102.29

Holmquist Shawn $25.00

Huber Erv $25.00

Huether Abby $16.85

Jensen David $16.41

Johnsen Janet $17.34

Johnson Kelly $15.99

Kempf Nancy $22.09

Kempf Kathy $39,820
King Cassidee $16.30

Kopfmann Lori $16.40

Kotas Neil $107.91

Krueger April $15.75

Kut Lu $41,881
Larson Janet $15.68

Leiferman Tanya $15.85

Lindhorst-Dennis Angela $16.05

Lisowski Peggy $15.60

Lorenz Jeannie $16.85

Lunders Christi $15.66

Lyon Michelle $16.60

Mahowald Charles $25.00

Malley Sonia $40,835
Maras Joyce $16.41

Martens Steve $25.00

Martinson Glenn $43,404
McAlister Debra $16.05

McFarland Kelli $16.40

McLaury Ann $16.76

Meyer Kathy $15.92

Miller Marcia $16.05

Moe Mary $16.41

Molan Keith $101.19

Molan Jonathan $105.18

Moo Hezekiah $16.21

Moo Ethan $41,677
Morales Henry $16.22

Morley Karen $101.99

Moser Lona $18.15
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Classified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Nedved Harold (Bill) $25.00

Nelson Amy $16.77

Nelson Jeff $16.88

Neuharth Ashley $41,375
Olivo Romana $41,763
Olmsted Janelle $18.32

QOlsen Breanne $16.49

Packard Joni $43,198
Papka Randi $17.50

Paw Wah Ka $16.30

Paw Eh Myee $16.70

Picek Carla $16.22

Podhradsky Peggy $17.30

Polsean Charlene $16.49

Pomerico Mark $43,198
Ptak Maria $16.22

Radke Danielle $17.29

Ramirez Samuel $43,224
Range Kelsey $22.63

Ranney Vicki $15.68

Ransom Rhonda $16.22

Raschke Allison $22.53

Regnier Terry $41,353
Reilly Quinn $22.38

Reilly Alexis $15.60

Reinders Tori $14.88

Rennich Wesley $25.00

Retzer Zachary $45,163
Rieck Kerry $16.01

Rodriguez Holli $14.78

Ruedebusch Matthew $101.19

Sargent Elizabeth $25.00

Sawvell Karla $41,029
Schell Kelly $15.84

Schnabel Kerry $15.30

Schneider Lisa $16.85

Schulz Rita $41,051
Schweigert MaKiah $15.45

Shoemaker Dale $44,807+%80/mo
Shoultz Nancy $16.23

Sibson Brad $25.00

Sifuentes Krysten $15.05

Skorheim Jessica $16.40

Snyder Brenda $44 592
Soe Sophia $16.05

Sorenson Briana $16.22

Steele Tracey $16.40
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Classified Salaries for Publication 2020-2021

Steilen Nikki $25.00

Sterett Roberta $16.10

Stevens Vanessa $16.01

Stevens Julie $15.89

Styer Cheryl $25.00

Swenson Sandy $46,211
Tapken Dianne $42,260
Thies Phil $46,038
Tobkin Lesle $40,693
Tun Dee $15.49

Urena Jessica $16.24

Van Berkum Suzie $39,842
van Engelenhoven Katie $15.75

Van Poll Louise $16.02

Van Vieet Patricia $16.92

Van Wyhe Annie $22.09

Van Zee Adele $17.00

Vega Derick $42,334+%80/mo
Venables Dolly $41,828
Vlasman Sylvia $16.24

Wallace Licia $16.22

Walter Jodi $23.18

Warner Charles $44,213
Weber Donna $14.35

Wehrmann Patricia $42,389
Wendel Cheryl $44,527+$80/mo
Westerberg William $100.94

Will Kyle $16.24

Williams Cynthia $17.76

Williams MiKayla $21.56

Williams Wilber $25.00

Winter Dayna $17.21

Wipf Allison $15.75

Wipf Dean $25.00

Witte Rod $45,801
Wolff Jean $16.47

Zachrison Chad $16.38

Zimmerman Karen $16.24
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Huron School District 2-2
Adoption of Supplemental Budget
Resolution 2020-07-13-01

July 13, 2020 Board Meeting

Let it be resolved, that the school board of the Huron School District 2-2, in accordance

with SDCL 13-11-3.2 and after duly considering the proposed supplemental budget, hereby

approves and adopts the following supplemental budget in total for the General Fund:

Appropriation
Preschool Services (10-1141)
Title I Part A, C, and D Attendance (10-2116)
Title I Part A (10-2128)
Curriculum Development (10-2212)
Library Services (10-2222)
Technology Services (10-2227)
Office of the Principals (10-2410)
Operation and Maintenance (10-2549)
Vehicle Operation Services (10-2552)
Community Recreation Services (10-3200)
Non-public School Instruction (10-3711)
Non-public School Instruction (10-3719)
Female Activities (10-6200)
Girls Tennis (10-6262)
Combined Co-Curr Activities (10-6910)
First Aid (10-6911)

Means of Finance
Title III Grant and Donations
Title I Part A, C, and D Grant
Title I Grant
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
ESSER Grant Funds
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Title I Grant
Title I Grant
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance
Fund Balance

Total

Amount
4,500
163,000
9,000
2,100
800
492,000
7,000
108,000
12,000
5,400
36,500
200
4,800
700
8,900
100

855,000

Presiding Officer

Business Manager
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Huron School District 2-2
Adoption of Supplemental Budget
Resolution 2020-07-13-02

July 13, 2020 Board Meeting

Let it be resolved, that the school board of the Huron School District 2-2, in accordance
with SDCL 13-11-3.2 and after duly considering the proposed supplemental budget, hereby
approves and adopts the following supplemental budget in total for the Capital Outlay Fund:

Appropriation Means of Finance
SPED (21-1221) Fund Balance

Total

Amount
1,400

1,400

Presiding Officer

Business Manager
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Huron School District 2-2
Adoption of Supplemental Budget
Resolution 2020-07-13-03

July 13, 2020 Board Meeting

Let it be resolved, that the school board of the Huron School District 2-2, in accordance
with SDCL 13-11-3.2 and after duly considering the proposed supplemental budget, hereby
approves and adopts the following supplemental budget in total for the Special Education
Fund:

Appropriation Means of Finance Amount

Mild to Moderate (22-1221) Fund Balance 44,000
Early Childhood (22-1226) Fund Balance 31,000
Prolonged Assistance (22-1227) Fund Balance 9,700
Psychological Testing (22-2142) Fund Balance 700
Physical Therapy (22-2171) Fund Balance 10,100
Occupational Therapy (22-2172) Fund Balance 78,500
Office of the Principal (22-2710) Fund Balance 11,000
Vehicle Operations (22-2730) Fund Balance 21,000

Total 206,000

Presiding Officer

Business Manager
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e R S B B T ——

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA
County of Beadle OATH

I, Shelly Siemonsma, of Huron School District #2-2, having been elected as School
Board member of Huron School District, in Beadle County, South Dakota, do
solemnly swear that [ will support the laws and Constitution of the United States
and the State of South Dakota and will faithfully perform the duties of School
Board membership and by filing a bond if required by law and having it approved.

She lny"emonsma

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 13% day of July 2020.

/Z/ /m@m@\

/ Chrlstophe%n
Business Manager
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SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
HURON HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM
JULY 28, 2020 - 5:30 p.m.
Roll Call:  Tim Van Berkum, President, and members: Garret Bischoff, Shelly

Siemonsma, Craig Lee, and David Wheeler. Superintendent Terry Nebelsick
and Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

Van Berkum called the meeting to order at 5:30 p.m.

Van Berkum led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Wheeler, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

New Business

The School Board met to update the community on the planning for COVID-19 and to
gather public input on the School Re-entry Plan. Several members of the community
provided testimony.

Motion by Wheeler, second by Bischoff, and unanimously carried to adopt the School Re-

entry Plan subject to revisions and updates prior to consideration of final adoption at the
next meeting and school will start in Phase 2 Yellow with face coverings required.

Motion by Bischoff, second by Lee, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 7:37 p.m.

Tim Van Berkum, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

28



Attachment “A”

List of Bills
For Consideration and Approval



Huron School District 2-2
08/06/20202:57 PM

Vendor Name

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

Checking 1

Checking a. Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
APPLE, INC. SUPPLIES
AVI SYSTEMS, INC EQUIPMENT
B & H PHOTO SUPPLIES
BARNES & NOBLE SUPPLIES
BECK ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. SUPPLIES
BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION COMMUNICATIONS
BURNISON PLUMBING & HEATING SUPPLIES
CARDMEMBER SERVICE SUPPLIES
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. SUPPLIES
CITY OF HURON UTILITIES
COLE PAPERS, INC. SUPPLIES
CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY SUPPLIES
DECKER EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES
DICK BLICK COMPANY SUPPLIES
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION REPAIRS
DUANE'S CARPET OQUTLET, INC. SUPPLIES
E-RATE COMPLETE, LLC PROF SVC
FARMERS CASHWAY SUPPLIES
FARNAM'S GENUINE PARTS SUPPLIES
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. SUPPLIES
FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC. SUPPLIES

FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY

GENE'S AG SERVICE

GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY
HURCON CLINIC FOUNDATION, LTD
HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)
IDVILLE

IMAGINE LEARNING, INC.
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS INC
J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC.
LEWIS DRUG

M & R LAWN SHEERS

MAKE IT MINE DESIGN
METALCRAFT, INC.

MG OIL COMPANY

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NASCO

NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEPS

PHILLIPS, NICOLE

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

LEGAL SERVICES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF S8VC

PUBLICATIONS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

OTHER SUP & MAT

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

UTILITIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

Amount

§,879.
39
.00

498

2,459,
2,296,
.39

154

s
3,091.

5,144
224

14,080.
13,163.
.48

1,738

50.
33.
105.
40.
3,500.

762
634

73.
301.
1,100.
81.

335

3,7721.
.00

440

3,0091.

1,982

16,050.
441.
83.

60.

. 64
700.
4,750.
378.
D2

374

242,

754

35,092,

904

981.
1,250
7,341,

00
00

23
62

10
50

.49
.49

34
34

25
60
5
00
00

«35
=00

95
56
00
36

.01

12

30

.55

00
62
44
00

00

00

18

69

.55
988.

87
88

2

50
00
80
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Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:57 PM

Vendor Name
PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRO CLEAN PLUS/JACK'S JANITORIAL
QUICK ACCESS

RIVERSIDE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
RUNNINGS

S/P2

SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SD DEPART OF LABOR & REGULATION
SD FEDERAL PROPERTY

SDACTE

SDN COMMUNICATIONS

SERVICE FIRST FIRE SPRINKLER LLC
SHAR PRCDUCTS COMPANY

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SHOWBIE

SOLUTION TREE

SPECIALIST ID, INC.

STAPLES

STERLING COMPUTERS

SUSTAINABLE SUPPLY

SWANK MOVIE LICENSING USA

UPS STORE, THE

WASTE MANAGEMENT CORPORATE SVCS
WEST WAY TRAILERS

ZONAR SYSTEMS

Checking 1 Fund:

CONNECTING POINT

DECKER'S PEST CONTROL

GARY SNOW & ASSOCIATES INC
HONEYWELL, INC.

MILLS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

Checking 1 Fund:

CORNERSTONES CAREER LEARNING
EDUCATIONAL ADVANTAGES INC
HURON AREA SENIOR CENTER, INC.
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
MEDCO SUPPLY CO

NCS PEARSON, INC.

PRC PT, INC.

PRO-ED

PUBLIC CONSULTING GROUP, INC.
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.

SPEECH CORNER

STAPLES

SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
TECH SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
UNEMPLOYMENT
SUPPLIES
DUES & FEES
COMMUNICATIONS
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES

21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
SUPPLIES

PROF S5VC
PROF SVC
REPAIRS

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
PROF SVC

LICENSING
RENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Amount

276.
.25
1,625.
4,188.

27

841.
598.
=31
22
80.

1,188
6,842

136.
.32

922

1,155,
.80

135

3,986.
4,275.
2D

1,642

480.
276.
1,880.
36.

2,187

10.
210.
.84
.00

28
25

Fund Total:

12,480.
4,260.
46,848,
9,029.
472,617,
1,151,
Fund Total:

635.

8,274

56.
3,191.
64.
37253.
24,
100.
237,
378.

98

00
00
48
00

00
00

00

64
00

60
48
84
75

.00

25
31

00
00
50
72
17

i,

25

.00
600.
56.
21.

00
33
00
i)
60
90
78
81
89
96
60

Page: 2
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Huron School District 2-2 Board Report - Listing of Bills Page: 3
User ID: PLB

08/06/2020 2:57 PM

Vendor Name Vendor Description Amount
WPS PUBLISH SUPPLIES 81.40
Fund Total: 16,976.77
Checking 1 Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND
LEWIS DRUG SUPPLIES 24,96
NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC. SUPPLIES 2,169.90
Fund Total: 2,194.86

Checking Account Total: 737,181.50



Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:57 PM

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Name Vendor Description Amount
Checking

Checking 4 Fund: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND

COLE PAPERS, INC. PAPER/DISH/CLEANING 134.08
DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC. WATER SERVICE 55.50
DAN'S SERVICE REPAIR 53.25
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION REPAIR/MAINTENANCE 70.38
EAST SIDE JERSEY DAIRY, INC FOOD 2;012.28
HEARTLAND PAPER COMPANY SUPPLIES 357.67
REINHART INSTITUTIONAL FOODS SUPPLIES 6,295.07
SHS PROF SVC 1,1%80.00
TAPKEN, WHITNEY REFUND 233.05

Fund Total:

Checking Account Total:

10,401.28
10,401.28

Page: 4
User ID: PLB



Huron School District 2-2 Board Report - Listing of Bills

08/06/2020 2:57 PM

Vendor Name Vendor Description
Checking 5

Checking 5 Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
SHS PROF SVC

GROSS PAYROLL

INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SERVICES

COMMUNITY SERVICES
CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

FOOD SERVICE

ENTERPRISE FUND

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR JULY 2020

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR JULY 2020

Amount

295,00

Fund Total:
Checking Account Total:

24,882.36
248,040.05
299.34
3,488.00
12,920.38
17,138.56
3,321.96

310,090.65

22,800.58

49,087.87
17,955.46

89,943.91

295.00
295.00

Page: 3
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American Bank & Trust

it July 2020 Statement
_-«,r Open Date: 06/23/2020 Closing Date; 07/21/2020

Visa® Business Bonus Rewards Card
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (GPN 00104072’9)

. $514449
. $5200
~ 08/19/2020
Reward Points
Earned This Statement 6,430
Reward Center Balance 34,843
as of 07/20/2020
For details, see your rewards summary.

MEGEIVE

JuL 27 2%

BUSINESS OFFICE

“smr~) Mail payment coupon
-~ | with a check

Payment Options:

Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service

Cardmember Service

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855
‘ﬂ . to pay by phone
1, to change your address

000007522 01 SP 000638529077141P Y

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

POBOX 949
HURON SD 57350-0949

il‘lllli“plfllll”i|IlEIl!IIIIll|II“”|II“|]H|IIIIIlllilIlil

Page 1of 3
Account;
Cardmember Service {| 1-866-552-8855
BUS 30 ELN g ' 14
Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $5,309.61
Payments $9,309.61¢cr
Other Credits $0.00
Purchases + $5,144 49
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = $5,144.49
Past Due $0.00
Minimum Payment Due $52.00
Credit Line $22,000.00
Available Credit $16,855.51
Days in Billing Period 29
Pay online at Pay by phone
\j myaccountaceess.com (: 1-866-352-3855
CPN 001040722
Account Number
Payment Due Date 8/19/2020
New Balance $5,144 .49
Minimum Payment Due $52.00

Amount Enclosed 3

Cardmember Service

P.0O. Box 790408
St. Louis, MO 83179-0408

D ITTE TR T PR LR BT R AR



American Bank & Trust

. July 2020 Statement 06/23/2020 - 07/21/2020 Page 20f 3

¢ HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service { 1-866-552-8855

Bonus Rewards

Rewards Center Activity as of 07/20/2020
Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance 34,843

*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 5,144 27,033
25% Monthly Bonus 1,286 8,757
Total Earned 6,430 33,?53]

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm (CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information is
available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Transactions  CHRISTOPHERSONKELLY = Credit im= 5000

Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Motation

07116 7778 THERMOWORKS INC 801-756-7705 UT $2,96232
07/16 07/15 8461 THERMOWORKS INC 801-756-7705 UT $1,383.42
07/21 07/20 8896 WAL-MART #3853 HURON SD $79875 -
Total for Account $5,144 49
Transactions — BULNGACCOUNTACIVIY
Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

07/07 0Q7/05 0152 PAYMENT THANK YOU $5,309.61cr
Total for Account . $5,309.61cr

2020 Totals Year-to-Date

Total Fees Charged in 2020 $1.49
Total Interest Charged in 2020 $0.00

Continued on Next Page




Eckmann, Tiffany

From: orders@thermoworks.com

Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 3:16 PM

To: Huron AP

Subject: Your order no. 863-S0-2661386 has been received

Dear Huron School District #2-2,
Thank you for shopping at ThermoWorks.
Your order no. 863-S0-2661386 has been received.

Order Summary:

Item Qty  Description Options Rate Amount

WAND™ - No Touch Digital 43  ThermoWorks WAND $89.00  $3.827.00

Forehead Thermometer Coupon Code applied - you saved $2,949.80
$877.20

Subtotal  $2,949.80

Shipping $12.52

Tax $0.00

Total  $2,962.32

Order Shipping Information:
Tiffany Eckmann

Huron School District #2-2
150 5th St Sw

Huron SD 57350

United States

Phone: (605) 353-6995

Ship Via: FedEx Ground 5+ Ibs (2-5 business days)

Most orders ship the same or next business day. You will receive a confirmation email with a tracking
number when your order ships from thermoworks@thermoworks.com. If you ordered over a weekend or
holiday, your order will most likely ship on the next business day. This processing and fulfillment day is
not counted as a transit day.

For inquiries, please email us at orders@thermoworks.com or call 800-393-6434 or 801-756-7705 during
business hours, M-F 8am-5pm Mountain Time.

ThermoWorks Return Policy:

Returns for credit are only accepted from the original purchaser. Returns or exchanges allowed within 30
days only if product is unused, unopened and includes all original materials. Exchanges are subject to
shipping charges and any additional difference in product cost. Customs, special orders, and calibrations
are not refundable. Individual kit items cannot be exchanged or returned.

Thank you for your business!

If you have any questions or concerns please call us at 801-756-7705 during normal business hours, M-F
6am-8pm and Saturdays 9am-4pm Mountain Time or email orders@thermoworks.com.

1



Eckmann, Tiffany

From: orders@thermoworks.com

Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 3:27 PM

To: Huron AP

Subject: Your order no. 193-S0-2661409 has been received

Dear Huron School District #2-2,
Thank you for shopping at ThermoWorks.
Your order no. 193-S0-2661409 has been received.

Order Summary:

[tem Qty  Description Options Rate Amount

WANDT™ - No Touch Digital 20 ThermoWorks WAND $89.00 $1,780-00

Forehead Thermometer Coupon Code applied - you saved $1,372.00
$408.00

Subtotal  $1,372.00

Shipping $11.42

Tax $0.00

Total  $1,383.42

Order Shipping Information:
Tiffany Eckmann

Huron School District #2-2
150 5th St Sw

Huron SD 57350

United States

Phone: (605) 353-6995

Ship Via: FedEx Ground 5+ Ibs (2-5 business days)

Most orders ship the same or next business day. You will receive a confirmation email with a tracking
number when your order ships from thermoworks@thermoworks.com. If you ordered over a weekend or
holiday, your order will most likely ship on the next business day. This processing and fulfillment day is
not counted as a transit day.

For inquiries, please email us at orders@thermoworks.com or call 800-393-6434 or 801-756-7705 during
business hours, M-F 8am-5pm Mountain Time.

ThermoWorks Return Policy:

Returns for credit are only accepted from the original purchaser. Returns or exchanges allowed within 30
days only if product is unused, unopened and includes all original materials. Exchanges are subject to
shipping charges and any additional difference in product cost. Customs, special orders, and calibrations
are not refundable. Individual kit items cannot be exchanged or returned.

Thank you for your business!

If you have any questions or concerns please call us at 801-756-7705 during normal business hours, M-F
6am-8pm and Saturdays S9am-4pm Mountain Time or email orders@thermoworks.com.

1



See back of receipt for yvour chance
Lo win $LO00 D #: IPQnailBOHuY

Walmart 3;<

605393 0891 Mgr-KELLL
2791 DAKOTA AVE S
HURON S 57350

ST 03853 0Ff 009039 Tl 39 TRE 08361

PACL MASK 0194959061 12 7.50 X
| ACE MASK (319495906113 71.90 X
FACE MASK 19495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
PACL MASK 019495906110 7.50 X
FACL MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACL MASK—649495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 0{949556€TT3i\a\l 7.50 X
i ACC MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK /,giadsaqebfﬁr-“*— 7.50 X
I ACE ﬁA,u 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK( 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK ™ %&1&;195&61 13 7.50 X
FACL MASK 019995906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACF MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK (0194955061173 7.50 X
PACE MASK 019495906113 1.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 0194959061 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 119435& 6113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
}ALt<HASK 0194959061 13 .50 X
FACE "MASK Q%gagﬁéggiTﬁ' 7.50 X
FACE MASK —6T3495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 119495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK (019495006113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495006113  7.50 X
[ ACE MASK==—D19495006F13—  7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495506113 \\\\ 7.50 X
FACE MASK (119495906113 7.50 X
[ACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 049495906113 " 7.50 X
FACE MASK™019495906 113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 01949590611 7.50 X
FACT MASK 019495506113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495506113 50 X
FACE Maéx 019495906113 ~— 7.50 X
FACT 019495906113 7.50 X
[ ACE HAuK 019495906113 C¥ 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
I"ACE 019495906113 ——7.30 X
FACH MgtkhmhhﬁTgﬂﬁﬁgeﬁllﬂ__ﬂ> 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 ~.7.50 X
FACE HA“K 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 «__ 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 = 7.50 X
FACE MASK‘ 019495906113 - 7.50 X
FACE MASK| 019495906113 | 7.50 X
FACE MASK | 019495906113 _—+7.50 X
[ACE MASK | 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 /7.50 X
[ACE MASK 019495906113 3/ 7.50 X
[ACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
[ACE MASK 019495906113 () 7.50 X
I ACE MASK 01J4969061IJ =750 %
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK, 019495906113 7.50 X
FACL MASK 019495906113 7.50 X
FACE MASK 019495906113 7.50 X

MASK | 019495906113 7.50 X

fALL



FACE MASK '\ 019495906113
FACE MASK ™ ~Q10495006}13
IACL MASK  3019495906/113
FACE MASK 01949590641
FACE MASK §t9495q05113
[ACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906110
PACT MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019499906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK™ 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113

FACE

[ACE MASK™_019495906145"
FACE MASK  OT9295506113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906112
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113
FACE MASK 019495906113

SUBTOTAL
A 1 ©6.500 %
TOTAL
VISA  TEND
Visa Credit KKK KAKK KAKK

APPROVAL. # 410290
REF I 020200501989
TRANS TI) - 5802026899886419
VALTDATION - CMJG
PAYMENT SERVICE - E
ALD ADCOOOOGO31010
AAC TAS0A1BEBA2BADST
TERMINAL # SCOL0253
07/20/20 14:10:03
CHANGE DUE
i LTEMS SOLD 100
[CH nl?d 2380 5345 077

L

FACE MASK 019495906413
FAUF(MASK 0194959061 1
[ ACI gASK 019495906113

£ MASK 019495906115
FACE M ngﬂ_d£H94ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%%3 e

Il

[ 184 N6 K
oooo:!

& [ NS RS NS, R
(=] cocCcoo
XXX){XXXKXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX‘

=

7.90
750.00
48.75
798.75
798.75
5234 T 2

0.00

I

ices You Can Trust. Every Day.

07/20/,20 14:10:03
x & xCUSTOMER COPYsxwx



Attachment “B”

Imprest Account Check Register



Huron School District 2-2

08/06/2020 3:53 PM

Checking Account ID: 1

Check Number

78676
78677
78678
78679
78680
78681
78682
78683
78684
78685
78686
78687
78688
78689
78690
78691
78692
78694
78695
78696
78697
78698
78699
78700

Checking Account Total: 1

Grand Total:

Check Type: Check
Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID
07/16/2020 010947
07/16/2020 014501
07/16/2020 006700
07/16/2020 007189
07/21/2020 014891
07/21/2020 014711
07/21/2020 008891
07/24/2020 014781
07/24/2020 011231
07/24/2020 014511
08/03/2020 013123
08/03/2020 013175
08/03/2020 012288
08/03/2020 014892
08/03/2020 006242
08/03/2020 012125
08/03/2020 012838
08/05/2020 014537
08/05/2020 012946
08/05/2020 006242
08/05/2020 010228
08/05/2020 012487
08/06/2020 010817
08/06/2020 011758
Check Type Total: Check

Check Register by Checking Account

Entity Name

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
KRISTIE LARSON

NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

PB SPORTS

NANCY CRUZ

PETTY CASH

WIEMAN LAND & AUCTION
VANESSA CARDONA

SD DEPART OF PUBLIC SAFETY
MARY LIZ STOTZ

AT & T MOBILITY

CENTURY LINK

JOHN HALBKAT

LYNDI HUDSON

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
STUDENT ASSURANCE SERVICES INC
DAYNAWINTER

BAYMONT INN & SUITES

BEADLE COUNTY TREASURER
MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
BARB NICHOLAS

HEATHER ROZELL

SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT SYSTEM
WALMART

Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Amount

43.25
2,048.00
3,568.49
1,120.00

10.00

88.71

10,300.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

101.12
900.68

61.71

78.13
1,310.00
3,920.00

146.86
559.91

11.20

4,725.00
614.85
233.35

45.00

176.51
30,102.77

30,102.77

30,102.77



Attachment “C”

Activity Account
Summary Check Register



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

08/03/2020 9:25 AM User ID: BIS
Checking Account ID: 7 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
9419 07/07/2020 013537 MEGAN SMITH 420.00
9420 07/07/2020 012838 DAYNAWINTER 31.00
9421 07/16/2020 012230 ROBIN AXTMANN 25.00
9422 07/16/2020 012429 JENNIFER FUCHS 77.27
9423 07/16/2020 014890 KCK WILDFIRE 950.00
9424 07/16/2020 010218 SD STATE TREASURER 1,627.97
9425 07/16/2020 013537 MEGAN SMITH 164.49
9426 07/16/2020 012838 DAYNAWINTER 31.35
0427 07/24/2020 001591 BSN SPORTS LLC 4,323.50
9428 07/24/2020 013218 LINDA HALTER 25.00
G429 07/24/2020 007957 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC. 11.99
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 7,687.57
Checking Account Total: 7 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids: 7.687.57

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids: 7,687.57



Attachment “D”’

Financial Reports

e District Insurance & Flex Account

e Huron School District Activity Accounts
e Balance Sheet

e Revenue Report

e Summary Expenditure Report

e Detail Expenditure Report



American Bank & Trust

BALANCE
RECEIPTS

Premiums

2019 Flex Refund
Flex

Life

Loan

Interest

Optional Life

TOTAL RECEIPTS

DISBURSEMENTS

ASBSD - health
Flex Claims
Flex Fee

Flex Initial Fund
Life

Optional Life

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE

6/30/2020

7/31/2020

Huron School District
Insurance and Flex Account

HEALTH
208,368.14

205,954.90

221.12

206,176.02

270,921.46

270,921.46

143,622.70

July-2020
Life
69.38 386.61
1,366.17
667.71
1,366.17 667.71
1,366.17
798.45
1,366.17 798.45
69.38 255.87

OPT. LIFE FLEX

28,513.78

8,270.74

8,270.74

8,561.77

8,561.77

28,222.75

Flex Fee

964.75

361.00

361.00

327.75

327.75

998.00

BALANCE
238,302.66

216,841.64

281,975.60

173,168.70
0.00 173,168.70



~ HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS

July 2020
ACCOUNT  PREVIOUSBALANCE  RECEIPTS PAD  CURRENTBALANCE
HIGH SCHOOL ACCOUNTS

Class of 2020 8 945719 $ 1,22200 S 12676 S 10,552.43
Class of 2021 5 710906 S 6500 $§ _ = i 7,174.06
Class of 2022 ] 1,195.29 $ 80.00 $ - s 1,275.29
Class of 2023 $ 62500 ' $ 3000 $ - |5 655.00
| Student Council s ~ 31,650.99 5 62820 5§ 8211 5 32,197.08
Student Council Jacks Links ~ $  11,064.32 S «- 15 il | 11,064.32
FBLA | S 599.04 $§ 120.00 $ -~ |8 719.04
FFA E g63081 § - 8 36030 $ 827051
German B - 1559533 | § - |5 207.38 $ 15,387.95
| H Club - $ 17,125.48 § - 15 = 1% 17,125.48
| Milk funds $ 1,659.34 § -~ |5 = |8 1,659.34
Hall of Fame $ 828.28 S - |5 = |8 828.28
Music Club ~$ 495761 $ 11.00 $ - |85  4,968.61
Music Scholarships | § 1,00000 $ - S - 5 1,000.00
Band o s 153660 5 187.00 $ 13372 $ 1,589.88
| HLA $ 4,524.51 $ + |5 - s 4,524.51
Science Club E 1,998.65 S - s . s 1,998.65
‘Spanish Club - ER 23516 S = |5 = |5 23516
Pep Club s 248286 5 - 15 = |5 2,482.86
Nat'l Forensic League I's 8,950.45 $ - |8 - |8 8,950.45
HERO S 4,608.17 $ 395.00 $ 10,00 $ 4,993.17
Nat'l Honor Society 5 ~2,139.41 5 - S - s 2,139.41
Drama S 25472 § ) - |8 15.93 | § 2,508.79
AP $ 82662 $ - 18 - |5 826.62
Ambassadors S 4171 = |5 - - |5 o an
 Scholarship Fund = 2,460.65 | & - S - s 2,460.65
Christian Athletes 5 41419 | § - - S - S 414.19
Pride High $ 12427 & - 15 - |$% 124.27
Quiz Bow| $ 1,279.53 | § = |% » | & 1,279.53
Art Club $ 1,130.73 S = |5 - |8 - 1,130.73
KEYClub s 4,153.09 § - 8 -8 4,153.09
Video Productions ~ § 373835 = |5 = |8 373.93
Sunshine Club $ 25576 S - |8 = || & 255.76
Skills, USA $ 8700 $ - 8 - $ - 87.00
Tri-M $ 436.00 S I - = |5 ~ 436.00
Orchestra $ 43334 § - 8 B -5 433.34
| TOTALHIGH SCHOOL ~~ § 152,51509 $ 2,73820 S 936.20 $ 154,317.09




~ HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT ACTIVITY ACCOUNTS

July 2020

MIDDLE SCHOOL ACCOUNTS T I - -
Library N s 23690 5 825 5 6235 5 182.80
| Student Council $ 8,486.50 $ 200.00 $ 4000 5 8,646.50
vocadl & 94487 § - 8 29.19 $ ~ 915.68
Industrial Technology/FACS & 147855 & = 15 = |8 ~1,47855
Band Club I 7,819.52 200 § 46518 $ 735634
MS Parent Advisory Council | S 712585 § - 5 - S - 7,125.85
Munce's Math Night |8 2083 $ -8 = |5 2063
Middle School Teachers & 81141 § - s - |5 81141
Destination Imagination ~ $ 1405187 $ - 5§ 20000- |8 14,051.87
| Kindness Club $ 2,27729 $ = |8 - | & 2,277.29 |
MS Quiz Bow! s 1,072.80 $ - 8 1814 $  1,054.66
MS Orchestra s 5000 5 - 5 i o= |5 ~ 50.00
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL E 4437619 S 21025 $ 614.86 S  43,971.58
ATHLETICCLUBS I T
| High School Football $ 4,975.76 S B - § 449713 $ 47863
High School Volleyball B 7587 § - 8 E 75.87
High School Gymnastics s 620 s - 5 = |5 0.20
High School Girl's BB S 47353 § - S - 15 473.53
Girl's Tennis $ 98415 s - 5 = |8 984.15
High School Golf '§ 153823 §  40.00 5 - |8 157823
High School Wrestling BER 10,119.82 $ -8 = |5 10,119.82
Cross Country 5 - 96.63 S - s o w s 96.63
Girl's Soccer S 24362 § - - 15 - 15 - 24362
‘Boy's Tennis R 12567 $ - - 8 - 1s 125.67
Sideline Cheerleaders I 72613 S - 8 - 15 ~ 726.13
Cheer/Dance 'S 165432 § 763.00 S 153991 $ 877.41
Power Lifting $ 90.25 $ = 1S - 1% 90325
TOTAL ATHLETIC CLUBS B 21,104.18 $ 803.00 $ ~ 6037.04 $ 15,870.14
OTHER DISTRICT ACCOUNTS - N R
Administrators $ 10297 § - |8 25.00  § 7797
| schoolBoard ¢ 14598 § - & 2500 $ B 120,98
SPED Accounts $ 2100160 5 0 - %5 - s ~ 21,001.60
Buchanan Elementary 5 16,511.19 & - S 445 S 16,506.74
Madison Elementary S 2,852.34 § - - S 14.64 1 § B 2,837.70
Washington Elementary ~ § 486467 § - s 60.38 ' § 4,804.29
‘Huron Tennis Association ~ § 5,590.90 & - 8 - s ~5,590.90
50/50 $ 1,59000 § - 18 - % 1,590.00
Washington PTO $ 941233 § - & - |8 ] 9,412.33
Interest Earned $ 300 § 2557 § - & ~ 657.57
| TOTAL OTHERACCOUNTS & . 62,463.98 § 26557 § 129.47 S ~ 62,600.08
MONTH TO DATE B 280,459.44 S 4,017.02 $ 7,71757 $ 276,758.89




Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Account Number Description
Fund: 00 GENERAL LONG-TERM DEBT GROUP

Long-term Liabilities

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 1
User ID: PLB

Ending Balance

00 501 BONDS PAYABLE 27,165,000.00 0.00 27,165,000.00
00 502 C.0. CERTIFICATES PAYABLE 12,250,000.00 0.00 12,250,000.00
00 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 133,242.00 0.00 133,242.00
00 508 OTHER LONG-TERM LIABILITIES 1,171,579.70 0.00 1,171,579.70
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 40,719,821.70 0.00 40,719,821.70

Fund Balance
00 706 NET INVESTMENT IN CAPITAL ASSETS (40,414,744.70) 0.00 (40,414,744.70)
00 708 UNRESTRICTED NET POSITION (305,077.00) 0.00 (305,077.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (40,719,821.70) 0.00 (40,719,821.70)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 0.00 0.00 0.00




Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Balance Sheet
Pericd Ending: July 2020

Page: 2
User ID: PLB

Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
Current Assets
10 101 CASH IN BANK 3,746,968.60 (304,555.60) 3,442,413.00
10103 CASH CHANGE 8,580.00 0.00 8,580.00
10108 IMPREST 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
10 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 2,190,404.81 0.00 2,190,404.81
10112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 66,080.07 0.00 66,080.07
10 120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 (255,727.37) (255,727.37)
10 140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 (104,089.75) (104,069.75)
10192 PREPAID WORKERS COMP. EXP. 0.00 57,301.21 57,301.21
Current Assets Subtotal: 6,037,033.48 (607,051.51) 5,429,981.97
Other Assets
10390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 22,520,000.00 22,520,000.00
10 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (1,760,785.44) (1,760,785.44)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 20,759,214.56 20,759,214.56
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 6,037,033.48 20,152,163.05 26,189,196.53
Current Liabilities
10 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 737,957.97 (566,334.60) 171,623.37
10 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 1,318,403.20 (650,218.32) 668,184.88
10 415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 453 HEALTH INS. PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 387,035.36 (190,429.88) 196,605.48
10 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 2,443,396.53 (1,406,982.80) 1,036,413.73
Long-term Liabilities
10 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 2,256,484.88 0.00 2,256,484.88
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 2,256,484.88 0.00 2,256,484.88
Other Liabilities
10603 ENCUMBRANCES (62,883.73) 159,923.87 97,040.14
10 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 22,520,000.00 22,520,000.00
10 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (960,854.15) (960,854.15)
10 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 62,883.73 (159,923.87) (97,040.14)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 21,559,145.85 21,559,145.85



Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Account Number

Fund Balance

Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Description

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 3
User ID: PLB

Ending Balance

10 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 760 UNASSIGNED 1,337,152.07 0.00 1,337,152.07
Fund Balance Subtotal: 1,337,152.07 0.00 1,337,152.07

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 6,037,033.48 20,152,163.05 26,189,196.53




Huron School District 2-2 Balance Sheet Page: 4
08/06/2020 2:55 PM Period Ending: July 2020 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
Current Assets
21101 CASH IN BANK 5,546,697.09 (1,753,056.92) 3,793,640.17
21110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 1,490,686.99 0.00 1,490,686.99
21112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 35,814.49 0.00 35,814.49
Current Assets Subtotal: 7,073,198.57 (1,753,056.92) 5,320,141.65
Other Assets
21 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 3,676,000.00 3,676,000.00
21392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (433,269.53) (433,269.53)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 3,242,730.47 3,242,730.47
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 7,073,198.57 1,489,673.55 8,562,872.12
Current Liabilities
21 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 1,695,610.09 (1,149,223.59) 546,386.50
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 1,695,610.09 (1,149,223.59) 546,386.50
Long-term Liabilities
21551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,526,501.48 0.00 1,526,501.48
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,526,501.48 0.00 1,526,501.48
Other Liabilities
21603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (509,327.09) 98,796.75 (410,530.34)
21690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 5,676,000.00 5,676,000.00
21692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (1,037,102.86) (1,037,102.86)
21 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 509,327.09 (98,796.75) 410,530.34
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 4,638,897.14 4,638,897.14
Fund Balance
21723 CAPITAL OUTLAY 3,851,087.00 0.00 3,851,087.00
21 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 (2,000,000.00) (2,000,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 3,851,087.00 (2,000,000.00) 1,851,087.00
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 7,073,198.57 1,489,673.55 8,562,872.12




Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Account Number Description

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 5
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Ending Balance

Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
Current Assets
22101 CASH IN BANK 583,468.31 413,528.32 996,996.63
22110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 1,012,051.31 0.00 1,012,051.31
22112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 19,336.62 0.00 19,336.62
22140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 (127,785.53) (127,785.53)
22192 PREPAID EXPENSES 0.00 11,912.42 11,912.42
Current Assets Subtotal: 1,614,856.24 297,655.21 1,912,511.45
Other Assets
22 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 5,249,000.00 5,249,000.00
22 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (479,060.96) (479,060.96)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 4,769,939.04 4,769,939.04
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 1,614,856.24 5,067,594.25 6,682,450.49
Current Liabilities
22 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 7,828.28 9,148.49 16,976.77
22 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 244,183.92 (119,479.90) 124,704.02
22 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 4586 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 68,746.83 (33,701.73) 35,045.10
22 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 320,759.03 (144,033.14) 176,725.89
Long-term Liabilities
22 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,031,387.93 0.00 1,031,387.93
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,031,387.93 0.00 1,031,387.93
Other Liabilities
22 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (2,332.60) 4,374.15 2,041.55
22 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 5,249,000.00 5,249,000.00
22692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (37,372.61) (37,372.61)
22 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 2,332.60 (4,374.15) (2,041.55)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 5,211,627.39 5,211,627.39
Fund Balance
22724 SPECIAL EDUCATION 262,709.28 0.00 262,709.28
22752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00



Huron School District 2-2 Balance Sheet Page: 6

08/06/2020 2:55 PM Period Ending: July 2020 User ID: PLB
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund Balance Subtotal: 262,709.28 0.00 262,709.28

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 1,614,856.24 5,067,594.25 6,682,450.49




Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Account Number Descripticn

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 7
User ID: PLB

Ending Balance

Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND
Current Assets
25 101 CASH IN BANK 7,734.97 0.00 7,734.97
Current Assets Subtotal: 7,734.97 0.00 7,734.97
Other Assets
25390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 7,734.97 5,000.00 12,734.97
Current Liabilities
25 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 2,194.86 2,194.86
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 2,194.86 2,194.86
Other Liabilities
25690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
25692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (2,194.86) (2,194.86)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 2,805.14 2,805.14
Fund Balance
25727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 7,734.97 0.00 7,734.97
25752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 7,734.97 0.00 7,734.97
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 7,734.97 5,000.00 12,734.97




Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Account Number Description

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 8
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Ending Balance

Fund: 32 BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY
Current Assets
32101 CASH 108,934.20 196,523.03 305,457.23
32 104 CASH WITH FISCAL AGENT 9,430,816.86 0.00 9,430,816.86
32110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 676,416.50 0.00 676,416.50
32112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 14,641.56 0.00 14,641.56
Current Assets Subtotal: 10,230,809.12 196,523.03 10,427,332.15
Other Assets
32 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 1,423,000.00 1,423,000.00
32392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (196,523.03) (196,523.03)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 1,226,476.97 1,226,476.97
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: J 10,230,809.12 1,423,000.00 11,653,809.12
Long-term Liabilities
32 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 691,058.06 0.00 691,058.06
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 691,058.06 0.00 691,058.06
Other Liabilities
32690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 1,423,000.00 1,423,000.00
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 1,423,000.00 1,423,000.00
Fund Balance
32721 DEBT SERVICE 11,250,763.70 0.00 11,250,763.70
32752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 760 UNASSIGNED (1,711,012.64) 0.00 (1,711,012.64)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 9,5639,751.06 0.00 9,539,751.06
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 10,230,809.12 1,423,000.00 11,653,809.12




Balance Sheet
Period Ending: July 2020

Huron School District 2-2
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND
Current Assets
51101 CASH IN BANK 270,793.93 22,740.07 293,534.00
51102 PETTY CASH 350.00 0.00 350.00
51103 CASH CHANGE 805.00 0.00 805.00
51120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 13,974.04 (21,042.10) (7,068.08)
51130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 0.01 0.00 0.01
51140 DUE FROM FED.GOVERNMENT 41,616.36 352.96 41,969.32
51170 INVENTORY-SUPPLIES/PAPER 10,665.22 491.75 11,156.97
51171 FOOD INVENTORY 42,178.85 8,103.27 50,282.12
51172 COMMODITIES INVENTORY 15,120.53 0.00 15,120.53
51192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 0.00 13,397.34 13,397.34
Current Assets Subtotal: 395,503.94 24,043.29 419,547.23
Long-term Assets
51204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 611,445.75 0.00 611,445.75
51205 EQUIPMENT-FED.ASSISTANCE 39,142.46 0.00 39,142.46
51208 ACCUM DEPR-LOCAL FUNDS (413,324.82) 0.00 (413,324.82)
51209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (10,156.39) 0.00 (10,156.39)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 227,107.00 0.00 227,107.00
Other Assets
51 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 1,659,000.00 1,659,000.00
51392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (42,237.60) (42,237.60)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 1,616,762.40 1,616,762.40
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 622,610.94 1,640,805.69 2,263,416.63
Current Liabilities
51402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 11,610.63 (1,260.086) 10,350.57
51 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 79,042.86 0.00 79,042.86
51 450 WITHHOLDING TAXES 956.84 0.00 956.84
51 451 FICA TAX 4,781.21 0.00 4,781.21
51452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 4,377.44 0.00 4,377.44
51 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 103.69 0.00 103.69
51 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 480 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 100,872.67 (1,260.08) 99,612.61
Long-term Liabilities
51475 UNEARNED REVENUE 32,526.16 (154.12) 32,372.04
51 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 9,357.62 0.00 9,357.62
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 41,883.78 (154.12) 41,729.66
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Balance Sheet
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Ending Balance

51690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 1,659,000.00 1,659,000.00
51692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (16,780.13) (16,780.13)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 1,642,219.87 1,642,219.87

Fund Balance
51 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 706 NET ASSETS INVESTED IN CAPITAL ASSETS 80,627.69 0.00 80,627.69
51708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 399,226.80 0.00 399,226.80
Fund Balance Subtotal: 479,854.49 0.00 479,854.49
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 622,610.94 1,640,805.69 2,263,416.63
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Balance Sheet
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Ending Balance

Fund: &3 ENTERPRISE FUND
Current Assets
53101 CASH IN BANK 162,326.16 (5,179.15) 157,147.01
53103 CASH CHANGE 3,261.00 0.00 3,261.00
53170 KITHCEN SUPPLY-PAPER 949.63 0.00 949.63
53171 FOOD INVENTORY 6,235.24 0.00 6,235.24
53192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 0.00 1,513.98 1,513.98
Current Assets Subtotal: 172,772.03 (3,665.17) 169,106.86
Long-term Assets
53 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 52,262.75 0.00 52,262.75
53 208 ACCUM.DEPRE.-LOCAL FUNDS (29,034.84) 0.00 (29,034.84)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 23,227.91 0.00 23,227.91
Other Assets
53 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 0.00 183,000.00 183,000.00
53 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED 0.00 (147.99) (147.99)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 182,852.01 182,852.01
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 195,999.94 179,186.84 375,186.78
Current Liabilities
53 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE (144.86) 295.00 150.14
53 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 1,988.06 0.00 1,988.06
53410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 4,898.30 0.00 4,898.30
53 450 WITHHOLDING TAX 664.06 0.00 664.06
53 451 FICA TAX (500.54) 0.00 (500.54)
53 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE (8.17) 0.00 (8.17)
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 6,896.85 295.00 7,191.85
Other Liabilities
53 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 0.00 183,000.00 183,000.00
53 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (4,108.16) (4,108.16)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 178,891.84 178,891.84
Fund Balance
53 704 002 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 189,103.09 0.00 189,103.09
Fund Balance Subtotal: 189,103.09 0.00 189,103.09
ﬁotal Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: I 195,999.94 179,186.84 375,186.78
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Fund: 71 ACTIVITY FUND
Current Assets
71101 CASH 280,459.44 (3,700.55) 276,758.89
Current Assets Subtotal: 280,459.44 (3,700.55) 276,758.89
Other Assets
71392 Less Rev 0.00 (3,987.02) (3,987.02)
Other Assets Subtotal: 0.00 (3,987.02) (3,987.02)
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 280,459.44 (7,687.57) 272,771.87
Current Liabilities
71402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
71692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE 0.00 (7,687.57) (7,687.57)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 (7,687.57) (7,687.57)
Fund Balance
71 704 100 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT SENATE 280,459.44 0.00 280,459.44
Fund Balance Subtotal: 280,459.44 0.00 280,459.44
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 280,459.44 (7,687.57) 272,771.87
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Fund: 76 SCHOLARSHIP FUND
Current Assets
76 101 CASH 116,164.60 0.00 116,164.60
76 106 SAVINGS CERTIFICATES 141,519.51 0.00 141,519.51
Current Assets Subtotal: 257,684.11 0.00 257,684.11
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 257,684.11 0.00 257,684.11
Fund Balance
76 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE UNDESIGNATED 257,684.11 0.00 257,684.11
Fund Balance Subtotal: 257,684.11 0.00 257,684.11
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 257,684.11 0.00 257,684.11




Balance Sheet
Pericd Ending: July 2020

Huron School District 2-2
08/06/2020 2:55 PM

Account Number Description
Fund: 90 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS GROUP

Long-term Assets

Previous Balance

Current Month

Page: 14
User ID: PLB

Ending Balance

90 201 LAND 1,107,646.00 0.00 1,107,646.00
90 202 BUILDINGS 39,008,489.51 0.00 39,008,489.51
90 203 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDG 5,264,987.78 0.00 5,264,987.78
90 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL 6,758,046.73 0.00 6,758,046.73
90 205 EQUIPMENT-FEDERAL ASSIST. 338,648.69 0.00 338,648.69
90 208 ACCUM DEPRECIATION-LOCAL (4,408,777.55) 0.00 (4,408,777.55)
90 209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (219,221.19) 0.00 (219,221.19)
90 210 ACCUM DEPR-BUILDINGS (10,610,074.82) 0.00 (10,610,074.82)
90 211 ACCUM DEPR-IMPROVEMENTS (3,326,317.03) 0.00 (3,326,317.03)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 33,913,428.12 0.00 33,913,428.12
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 33,913,428.12 0.00 33,913,428.12

Fund Balance
90 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 33,913,428.12 0.00 33,913,428.12
Fund Balance Subtotal: 33,913,428.12 0.00 33,913,428.12
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 33,913,428.12 0.00 33,913,428.12




00°000°‘€8¥%
00°000°0T
00°000°S¥
00°000°GZT
00°000°0%2
00°000°0TT
00°000°0S2
00°000°GLL
00°000°0ST
6T VT EL
00°000‘0SL
00°000°S¥V
00°000°SZT
00°000°T
00°000°06
00°000°072
00" PL6'E06°TT
00°000°€E
66°zZL'62C
8v-wvve’'ee
SL°890'9¥
00°000'€E
00°529°€
00°S6T'S
00°000°9
o906 vE
00°000°0L
00°000°SL
00°000°S
00°000°S
00°0GL‘8BE
00°026°'T
00°000°0¢
00°000‘08
T¥ 0LV’ 8E
00°000°'02
00°000°0T
80167 '¥T
00°000'72¥
00°000°€E
Livzgl/LL
GELEL'TV
0T°20S'620'F

soueTeq 3ebpng
97d ‘dl 18sn
| :abed

00°0
0070
0070
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
000
000
vv'8
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
G9°8
00°0
8Z°¥
¢0°TT
98°L
00" 0
08" Le
YV ET
00°0
TT°0T
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
ET°E
00°ve
00°0
00°0
90°€C
00°0
00°0
6E°E
0o0°0
00°0
g8°¢
LS 6
£€9°2T

peaAToOaYy
3ebpng 3o %

00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
00°0
T8°GSL'9
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°920°L2T'T
00°0
T0°LLE'OT
2GS GSL’'e
GZ TIE6'€E
00°0
00°GLE'T
00°508
0070
9G°€50°'S
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°062'T
00°08%
00°0
00°0
657625 1T
00°0
00°0
Z6°809
00°0
00°0

€z LLZ'e
G9°29z'v
06°L6%'Z8S

@3ed 03 SnusaAsy

00°0
00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00°'0

00°0

T8 GSL'9
00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0
00°920°LeT'T
00°0
T0"LLT'OT
€5°SS5L°'¢
GZ'TE6'E
00°0
00°GLE'T
00°508
00°0
9G°€50°'S
00°0

00°0

00°0

00°0
00°0s2'T
00" 08¥
00°0

00°0
657625 'TT
00°0

00°0

Z6 806G
00°0

00°0

€z LLz'z
G9°292'%
06" L6¥%'28G

yjuon

butang snusasy

00°000'€E87¥
00°000'0T
00°000°G¥
00°000°'GZT
00°000°0¥%2
00°000°0TT
00°000°0G2Z
00°000'GLL
00°000'0ST
00°000'08
00°000'0SL
00°000°S¥
00°000'GZT
00°000°'T
00°000°06
00°000'0%2
00" 000°'TE0‘ET
00°000°€E
00°000°0¥%2
00°000°SZ
00°000°0S
00°000°'€E
00°000°S
00°000'9
00°000'9
00°000'0S
00°000'0L
00°000°'SL
00°000'S
00°000'S
00°000'07%
00°000°‘2
00°000'02
00°000°08
00°000°0S
00°000°'0%T
00°000'0T
00°000'ST
00°000'%2%
00°o000‘€
00°000‘08
00°000°9¥
00°000°'2T9'%

3abpng jusxang
020¢/L0

Hoday anuaaay

NI SYHISNYIL 0TTS OT

HOANFATY TYIIdEd YHHLO L0O0 006% OT
(INWYED SNIMIHEd)dHE TYNOILWYIOA TI9T¥ 0T
ITI 9ILIL 09T¥ 0T

¥ I¥¥d-II dTLIL 69TV 0T

a3N-d L¥V¥d-I HTLIL ZE6 8STV¥ OT
LNVEOIW-D I9¥d-I HTLIL TE6 8GTV¥ OT
J2ISVH ¥ I19¥d-I HTLIL 0E6 8GT¥ OT
HIHLO-SLNVYD Jddd T96 TST¥ OT

DHA 3 J4-SLNVYD ddd 076 TST¥ OT
HHEHLO-SINYYD dd4d L06 TST? OT
HHHLO-SLNYYD dd4d TST? 0T
INHWHOVId AdYITIXOV 0ZEE OT

SLNYHD HLVLS ¥HHLO 296 6¢TE OT

XYL ESTHONYEA MNVH-ILVLS FITE OT
INHANOI LIO0ddY-HLYLS CTTE 0T

aIv ALYLS TTITE 0T

SHXVIL 40 NIIT NI HNNIATI 00ZZ 0T
LNHANOTILYOddY ALNNOD 0TTZ 0T

HHd HONVANSNI d¥dT L66T OT
SATHSYOSNOS WNHTIY 966T OT
SNOILONAo¥d ZAYI1d S66T OT

SHTIYS MOOSIVHA 66T OT

HEA ALIAILOY ILNHIANLS E66T OT
TCOHOSTId-SNOANYTTEDS ITH LTS T66T OT
SNOANYTTIDSIW ¢66T OT
LNHRISINTGNTITY NIWNAY dIVOIAHEW €L6T 0T
aNNd HOTAYHES TYSHHATNN 0S6T OT
SNOIL¥NOd SNOINVTITIISIW 26T 0T
SNOTILYNOQ LANONVE HIXOTIWNH 66T 0Z6T OT
STYLNTA 0T6T 0T

SH - DOA ¥ SIL¥VY HNIA-LSNANT Z¢6LT OT
HNOONI ALIATILOV ¥HHILO 06LT OT
SNOISSIWAY OTLT OT

QINGYH LSHIELNT 0TST 0T

HIVLS NI SVYHT YHHLO NOILINL CTET OT
SHEHXVIL J0 NATIT NI ENNIATEH 0TZT OT
LSTHIALNT 3 SHILTYNIL 06TT OT

SHXYL ALITILIN O%IT OT

HONJIATE dIId XYL OETT OT

XYL SUYYHX ¥0TIdd 0C¢TT OT

SHXYL HWOH HTIHOW TTTT OT

SEXYIL WITIOTYA aY OTTT OT

ANNA TVHIANTD 01

uoT3dTIosSQ JUNODDY Isquny JFUNODOY

INd Gt: L0 0202/90/80
Z-z 101181Q [00YDS UoINH



00°000'€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°%T
00°000'0ET 00°0 00°0 000 00°0000ET
10°2S8’'2 £6° ¥ 66" LVT 66" LYT 00°000°€E
00°000'€EE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€EE
0% 29L'9T19'T G56°¢C 09°LEZ'CH 09 LEZ'ET 00°000'6G9°T
(2€°696'T7%) 00°0 ZE'696°' TP ZET696'TH 00°0
ZL'TEL'8G9'T Z0'0 82 892 8z-89¢ 00°000°6S9°T
L6 9L '922'T I8°€T €E0°EZG'96T £0°E€25'96T 00°000°'€2¥%’'T
(ST ¥2T) 0070 ST ¥ZT ST PCT 00°0
EG'6BE‘'Z SE"0Z L7 0T9 LY 0T9 00°000’€E
(PE"OL6) 0070 PE 0L6 TE OL6 00°0
€6 TBT'GZZ'T CL'ET L0 "8T8’'T6T L0 8T8 V6T 00°000°02%'T
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S
00°000°S 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
70 6E6'69L'T ET°6 96090 '6LY 96 "090°'6L¥ 00°000'6%2’'S
00°000°L 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°L
00°000'TT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°TT
00°000°GL9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°SL9
00°000°'ZE 00°0 0070 0070 00°000'zE
00°000'00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T
00°268°'T66'T 058 00°80T'SBT 00 80T’'S8T 00°000°LLT’'E
00°000°'%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°0T
00°000'8%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'8%T
88°€28'S v6°¢C ZT 9LT ZT 9LT 007 000’9
€9 E9T'6T 8T ¥ LE 9€E8 LE"9€E8 00°000°02
65 ¥SS'ST 05°8 TP GPP'T TP GP7'T 00°000'LT
¥6 ¥0S'2SL'T 92 7T 90°G6%'16T 90°G6¥7 ' T6C 00°000°%F%0'2
LV 0EL'ZVT'E 6L TT €G° 692 'EEY €G°69C'EEY 00°000'9L9’E
00°000‘0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0%
SV ZIL'6 88°¢ GG LBT GG L8Z 00°000°0T
8E°¥0G‘8E L € Z9°G6F ‘T 29°G6%‘T 00 000°0F
Py ¥s8‘2e 85°8 95 GFT’Z 9SG 'GFT‘Z 00°000°S2
0Z°6G9°'TET’E 90°2T 08°0%E‘62% 08 0vE‘62F 00°000°'T9G‘€E
95" ¥TZ'65L°02 Z8°L PP GBLI09L'T PH GBL 09L'T 00°000‘085‘22
00°000°'s2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°s2
pPaAT2D9Y Y3 uowW

soueTeg jabpng

a7d ‘dlJesn
Z :abed

3=b6png 30 %

23eJ ©3 sSnusaAsy

BuTtaing snusasy

3ebpng jusIand
0202/.0

poday anuanay

SUTYS SNOINYITHISIH
SHETYS WNIAVLS
SHTVS YNTEY

JINGVE LSEIILNI

NOILINL

ONIQIHEA YHWANS

LIJEID-NON

ANNA HSTHJHALNE

- HNNTATE

QEANEVE LSEYEINI
ANN4 HDIAYIS dO0A
AIYININETE-ANNE NOIIJWIATE aNog

XYL NO LSHYHELNI ANV SHILTVNEd

SHXVIL WHHOTVA d¥ SYVYHX ¥OTI¥d

SHXVIL HWOH HTIIHOW
SHXWL WHHOTVA ¥

=1
HLVYATEd-H
HHIHLO-

SNOISSIKAaY

NN HOIAGHES ao0d

AdVINTNATH-ANNA NOLLdIWAJTY ANOd

aNNd DONIAIINg

NN ONITINgG

aNNd NOIILYONAH TYIDHAS
O IL9Vd-HE¥HI OL HIMIL

HIYATYd 3 TOOHDSHMd YHAI

IYvd VEdAI
LdV¥d ¥HdI
SLNVED aHd

NHIQTIHD TYNOILdHOXH

sno

LSHTEILNT 3

HNYTTEDS IW

LNINISHNGWNIHET NIWAY dIYOIAdHW

AINDIEN
SHILTYNIA

XY1I SYYdX ¥0Tdd
SEXYI HWOH HTIFOW
SHXYIL WEHOTYA aY

N4 NOILVDNAA TVIDAdS
aNnd AY¥ILOO TYLIAYD

MHHLO-
LSHIELNT ®

SINY¥D dEd
SHILTYNHIA

X¥1 SYVHX ¥O0Idd
SHXVIL HWOH HTIHOW
SEXVIL WHHOTVA ¥

aNN4d AVILNO TVLIdVD

AIHdOodd SNIddns 40 HIVS

uoTjdTIOoSseg FUNOOOY

aNnNd TVIENED

£S6

c06
T06
606

0991
ZT9T
TI9T
0TST
9TET

€18V
0TIST

06TT
0TTT
TTTT
OTTT

OTLT

LBTY
98TV
SLTV
SLTV
TSTV
TZTE
Z66T
EL6T
CL6T
06TT
02TT
TTTT
OTTT

TSTV
06TT
02TT
TITT
OTTT

OETS

€5
£5
£S
€5
€5
€5

15
1s
15
IS

ze
(43
ze
(43
(43
(43

Se
14

€t

zz
zz
zz
zz
zz
zz
ze
zz
zz
ze
ze
zz
zz
zz
(44

Tz
1z
1e
114
1z
1z
1T

0T
0T

IoqumN JIUNOCDOY
Wd S¥:10 0202/90/20
Z-z 19U1sIQ |00y2S UoInH



€7 886 '86L'TE 0%°8 LS TI0'9T6'E LS TT0'9T6 2 00°000'STL’'¥PE I TEIOL puBRId

(20" LB6'E) 00°0 Z0°LB6'E 20" LB6'E 00" 0 aNMnNd ZLIATLOV TL

(20" LB6'E) 000 Z0°LB6'E 20 LB6'E 00" 0 HLYNHS LNEINLS TOOHDS HOIH 00T OELT TL

ANNA ALIALLDY IL

T0 258°28T 80°0 66 LFT 66 LFT 00°000°€8T aNnNd ESTIJIELNIT £9
paATa0ay Y3uonW

soueTed 39bpng 1=2bpng Jo % 23eg 03 SnusasYy Bbutaing snusasy aebpng jusaxand uoT3dTIDSSQ JUNOIDY IDqumpy JUNODDY

a7d ‘diiesn 0zoz/L0 INd &¥-10 0202/90/80

¢ :abed uoday anuaaay 2-Z 1011s1 |00Yog uoIny



00°000°S
00°00T’L
00°009°€
00°005'%T
00°00E‘€ET
G9°EL6 CE
00°000°%€E
8G°80€'GET
00°000°0zZE
(zz zw8'Tm)
TvE

85 G0T'6¥FT
00°009°zZE
00°000°€E

6T ¥V¥Z EL
0S°€TB99

ZZ LS9 'TES
Zr TILS'8ST
87 ZST LL6'T
89 7SV '6ET
T0"080°8T¥
€7 88T cE¥E
G0"GHF'GT8
GG 6%8°'TGC
00°000°'2
00°000°02
00°006°2ZT
00°00S8'¥%
€E"EE8’0ET
8L°089'902'T
8T €90'8TE
1% 020°'0%2Z
00°'00L’SE

66 'GIS'G6T
00°000°S

8BS ¥6T 60T
Z8 08G'6%¥
(82°€86'G)
TE'0S6 ' PET'T
9% "80L ‘056
T9°066'666'C
TZ 6LS LYT T
SZ°96Z'%60°S

spung

P93 TUImoDUy)
97d -dl sesn
| :abed

0070
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
00°0
00°0
00°'0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°'0
00°'0
00°0
¥9°G8T'LOT
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°€6T
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0€2
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0

LG LY
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
€669

6 770 've
v9-LYZ'C
£0°G¥S’'92

SeoURIqUNOUY
Burtpuegsang

00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
0070
80°0
00°0
S0°T
00°0
78 9€ET
00°0
£5°0
00°0
00°0
¥7°8
0T"8
8L"6
£ET°8
veE"0¢
L0"8
v L
LS L
cv°6
267 L
0070
00°0
98°L
0070
16°0S
79°€E
T0°0
(10°0)
[s[e ]
cT L
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
¢9°0
S6°T
9570
€1°T

jebpng zo 5

00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0

SE" 9T SE°92
00°0 00°0

Zv 16v’'e Zr 167’2
00°0 0070

Zz Zw8’9 Ze ezv8’9
(Zv-"€) (zp°E)

v v6L v P6L
00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0
T8°GGL'9 T8 GSL'9
05°988°S 05°988°G
8L Z¥9'LS 8L°Z¥9’LS
85°820'%T 85°8Z0'7%T
88°T9L'L6E 88 T9L'L6E
ZE'SWT'CT ZE"SPE’'2T
66 6TG'EE 66 "6TG'EE
LG TTIT'82 LS TTT'8E
G6°195'78 6 T9G'78
S¥°059'1Te S¥°059'Te
00°0 0070

00°0 00°0
00°00T'T 00°00T'T
00°0 0070

L9 9ED ‘GET L9 9EV'GET
Z2Z°619'G¥ Z2Z°619'G¥
zZ8"9¢€ z8°9¢€

(1% 02) (1% 02)
00°0 00°0

¥¥ 9€6 %I ¥¥ 9€6 %1
00°0 00°0

FA A FA A=t
8T°6T 8T°6T
8Z°€86°S 8Z°€86'S
69°67 69°67
T9°1¢8’'S T9°128°'S
LY P97 'SE LY 797 'SE
ST ELL'6 ST ELL'6
TL 8SS'TE €L BSS'TE
23eq YJFuoW

o3 saxnjTpuadxyg butang pepusdxm

0c0¢/L0

00°000°'S AT09 SKod TLT9
00°00T'L SINNZIL SAog 919
00°009°€ XIINNOD SSO¥MD SXod 1519
00°00S 7T MOVII SXOog IvT9
00°00E‘€e ONITLSTIM TET9
00°000°€€E TIVELMISYE SROE TZT9
00°000°%€E TIVELOO0A TTT9
00°008°LEE SEILIAIIOVY HTUYW 0019
00°000°02E INFWAY INEWTEILETY ATHVE 00G¥
00°000'S INFHAOTAWANN-FIIYLIS OL SINTWAYA 00%¥
00°0 SOAS ¥ISNI HOS OITENANON ¥EHLO I HEILIL TTLE
00°000'0ST INVYD RMAINED ISTZ 00GE
007009 ‘g€ SHOIAMES NOILVRMOME ALINAWAOD 00ZE
00°000°€ (ONIINTYAYEONTA) LNANLINIOTI 4 4°T4
007000708 SEOTAYES dOOd 6962
00-ooL’eL INIVA ¥ ONIDIAYES ZTOIHHEA 7652
00°00€E‘68S SEDIAYES NOILVMEIO HTOIHEA ZGG2Z
00°009°eELT MOLOTYIA NOILVINOASNVML 1Idnd 1552
00"o0T‘eg8¥’2Z INVId “INIVA aNY ¥Ed0 67SZ
00°00L’TST MOLOTEIA FONVNIINIVA 3 HEI0 Ivse
007009 'TS¥ SHEOIANEAS 'TYOSIA 6252
00°00E’TLE WAVY HOS-SEOIAMES IHOddNs YHHIO 0672
00°00Z‘006 STYJIONT¥Ed J0 EDIJAJO 0TveZ
00°00S‘€LE INIANIININEAINS IO EDIAJIO TZEZ
00° 000’2 SHOIAMES NOILVYILODEN 6TEZ
00°000°0¢2 SEDIAMES IIANY LTET
00°000°%T SEADIAMES TYDIET STET
00°00G'% SEDIANES NOILOETH vIET
00°005°'992 NOIIWONQE J0 QUYOHs T1E2
00°00€‘2G2'T TOOHDS NI ZDOTONHOHEL LZTZ
00°00T'8TE SHOIAMES XYVHLIT z2ze
00°000°0¥%2 II "EILIL 6122
00°00L'SE (AMES-NI) SNINIVYL JAVIS LSNI €122
00°005°'0T2 INTWAOTIAEA WONTADIHEND 3 LSNI z1ze
00°000°'S SNOILVYOIAIQOW TYNOILVONAE 6V1Z
00°002'60T SHOIAMES HSHUNN veETZ
00°009°'67% SHOIAYHS DNITHSNNOD ¢cTc
00°0 SDAS MM TVIDOS ¥ ONILIV I HTILIL 9TTZ
00°000'SET'T I TILIL €L2T
00°009 ‘956 (4E7T) INTYHEIATA ATIVEOLIND 0SZT
00°005°650°€E TOOHOS HOIH IETT
00°009°6ST'E TOOHDS ETIAAIN 1211
00 00%‘2ST’S STOOHDS AUVINAWETH TTITT

AN TVHANAD 01
32bpng juaIand Iaqumy UoTjoung

uonjaun4 Aq yoday ainjipuadxy |o5juon

Wd 8F:€0 0202/90/80
Z-z 1ou}siq j00YDS uoINH



YOLOTAIA NOILVIMOdSNVAL TIdnd
SANNO¥D A0 JAIMAN/TIYD
SONIQIING J0 dTEMAN/TIYD
MOLDHEIA IDNUYNIALNIVA 3 ¥dJO
SINIWAAOIAWI ANV NOILOMILSNOD
SHIDIAYES TYOSId

WA¥ HOS-SHIIAMES Ld0ddNS YHHLO
LNIANELNTYHdINS J0 HOIJIO
NOIIVONAAE A0 aqavod

TOOHDS NI XDOTONHIEL

SHDIAYEAS XavddIl

INTFWJOTHAEA WNINDTHEND ¥ LSNI
SHILITIEYSIA ELVIEAOW OL JIIW

TTOOHDS HOIH
TOOHDS HTAJIW

STOOHDS REYVLNIWITHE

aNNd TYIENID

YWEa

HOOEIVHEX-SNOTLYOITdNd
SHATYLS ¥YHDIL-SNOILYOITHNA

TModg ZInd
ALYEEA

ANYE HavED HLS

aNve SH
aNvd SH
VALSHHDEO
TY¥O0A "S'H

THOOA "S'H

OISNW AIVLNEWHETH

SHYIAVATITTHD
dIV¥ LS¥Id

SETILIAILOY ¥END-0D QINIHWOD

¥IID0S STIID

TIVHAITIOA STAID

SOILSYNHAD
ATOD STIID

SINNHAL STIID

ALNNOD §S0YD STAID
HONYd 3 HEEHD HATILILIJWOD

MOWEL ST™EID

TIVILEHSYHE STIID
SHILIAILOV ITVWHEA

¥HEIDOS SZX0"

T89S
£¥Se
4 4°T4
18 4°T4
SESC
6252
06%¢
TZEC
TiEC
Leece
[4AAA
[ANAA
TZeT
TETT
TZTT
TT1T

I

0T
£569
2569
TS69
v69
V69
LEGY
9€69
GE69
FE6Y
£E69
ZE69
TE69
1269
1169
0T69
6629
2629
¢8¢9
ZLZY
2929
[4=YAc]
cETY
[AAA]
cTe9
00e9
6619

ISqUMN UOTIOUNT
INd 8¥%-€0 0202/90/80

00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°07L‘S6 00°0 9Z°¥ 00°092’'"® 00°092’'% 00°000°00T
8Z°0L6 06T 00°0 TG ¥ gL 620’6 L 620’6 00°000°002Z
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
8Z°S¥0'8LE T 76 LEE'T 8802 8L°9T9°'02S 8L°919°02S 00°000°005°'2
00°00S‘e 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°006°'2
00°00S‘¥ 000 00°0 00°0 000 00°00G6'¥%
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°00s5°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S8°2
Gz 'LB88 €L SL ¥66'T L8 LY 00°8TT'62 00 8TT'62 00°000'59
00°000'6€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'6€
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000"T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
I A AR -TAN 00 0LS’9 €6°0T 09°LBL8 09°LBL'S8 00°00S‘0FT
00°9L9 LTT 00°ve8’'T €S°T 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘6TT
00°000‘2Z¥2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2F2C
ANN4 AVILNO TVLIdVD
€T 2P '86E'TT 29 €ECL 09T 86" % GT 758096 ST 758’096 00°000°025°22
00°009°€ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 009 €T
00°000°9¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9¢
00°006'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°006°8
00°000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'2
00°00G’6¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 005’62
00°00E’0T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’0T
00°526°'ve 00°0 0€£°0 00°GL 00°GL 00°000°Se
00°006‘9€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007006 '9€
9z°68L'7vE ¥6 FIT 68°0 08°G6T 08°G6T 00°00T'SGE
00°00G°LT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S5'LT
S0°GS56°'9 S6°FY ¥9°0 0070 00°0 00°000°L
00°00S'TT 000 00°0 000 000 00°00G8°TT
00°00S’€E 0070 00°0 000 00°0 00°00G6°€E
00°000'F 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
L9 TI?'821 00°0 (to-0) (L9 TIT) (L9 11) 00°00%'82ZT
00°005'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'6
00°005°6¢C 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'62
00°00L PT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'PT
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00T'L
00°009°€E 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°009°€
00°009'¥E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°'%Z
00°00G'PT 0070 00°0 00°0 000 00° 008 %T
00°00G'TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5'TE
90°50%’'v0Z 00°0 Te°T 6 ¥6¥’'2C 6 ¥67 ‘2 00°006 ‘902
007 005’6 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘6
spung SIDUBIqUTIOUT 232 YJuon
Pa233 TOWODUN bButpue3s3ino 3=9bpng Jo 3% 073 saxnjytpuadxy Butang pepuadxy jebpng juexany
d71d ‘al fesn 0202/.0
Z :abed uonaun4 £q poday ainypuadx3y joljuon

Z-Z YouIsIQ |00y UoINy



¥%° 192 'G8BE ' FE 6L GZE'TLE SE'9 LL ZTI?'8BS0'T LL ZTP'850°¢C 00°000'STL'9€E :Te3jol pueIsd
¥8°168'8LT 00°0 vZ'Z 971 80T'7V 9T 80T 'V 00°000'€8T aNnd FSTHANEING €5
00°000°0% 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°0F INO HAIASNVHEL 0TTI8
09°cTZ‘62 00°0 LYSIT 0F-98L'E 0v°98L E 00°000°€EE SEDIAYEAS ALINAWWOD NMHHLO 006€
v2°'8L9 60T 00°0 6Z°0 9L TZE 9L TZE 00°000‘0TT SEDIAYES QOOd 6952
ANNA HSTHJATINA €S
LB 6TZ'2ZP9'T 0070 TO'T €T 08L'9T €T 08L'9T 00°000'6S9'T aNnd EDIAYES dOO0d 18
LB 6TZ'2Z¥9'T 00°0 T0°T €T 08L'9T €T°08L'9T 00°000°659°T SHOIANES dOOd 6952
ANNA ADIAYMHS d00d IS
00" 000°€27'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E2P'T XEVINTWATI-ANNT NOILAWEdEY JNOH z<
00°000°€ZP’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E2P'T HEOIANAS LEEA 000S
AdVINHNATA-ANNA NOLLdNAJTT ANO4d (4%
¥T°S08'2 00°0 06" E¥ 98 %612 98°¥6T'2 00°000°S aNnad ONIAIING [}
PT S08'2 0070 06" E¥ 98 %612 98 %612 00°000°S SOaIE ¥FHIO A0 NOILISINDOV 6£S2Z
aNNA ONIa1INng ST
T6°1S2'L0Z’'S 8% GLE'D 08°0 T9°ZLE'LE T9 ZLE'LE 00°000'6¥%Z’S aNnd NOIIWONQE TYIDAAS [
69°I6T'SOT 00°0 ST°2Z TE"8B0E‘T T€°80€’'2 00°00G'L0OT SHOIANES NOIILVEAJ0 TIDIHIA qI4S 0ELE
T6°189'TILT 00°0 G9°L 60°8TZ'%T 60°8T2'%T 007006 'G8T STYAIONT¥NE J0 FDIIJIO QIS 0TLE
00°000'02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'02 WAV¥ HOS-SEOIAMES IMOddns ¥IHIO 0672
(00°008) 00°0 00°0 00° 00§ 00° 00§ 00°0 STY4IONI¥d 40 HOIJAIO 0T%Z
L9°866'0T €€ T 100 00°0 00°0 00°000°'TT (AMES-NI) ONINIVMIL JIVLS LSNI €TZT
TL°608'G8 00°0 08°0 627069 6Z° 069 00°00G'98 AAVHTEHIL TYNOIIYANDI0 ZLIT
TEELF'GY 00°0 oL ¥ 69°922'¢c 69°92ZZ'¢€ 00°00L'89 AdVHEHI TYOISAHG TLTIZ
L% 698'009 15-zzz PE'T Z0"806'L Z0'806°L 00°000'609 0IQNY ¥ ADOTIOHIYA HOHHAS ¥HHIO 6512
zg 8ve’eve 00°09T‘2 0z't 8T T6L 8T T6L 00°00£’'S¥%Z SHEOIAMES SNILSHI TYIIDOTOHOASA rAATA
09°%62'0TT 00°0 00°0 ov"g 0% S 00°00£’'0TT SHOIAMES HSUNN vETZ
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘2 SHOTANEAS ONITHSNNOD ZZ1e
00°009°S2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°Se SEDIAYAS MMOM TYIDOS ETTZ
LE TOL'EY 00°0 G¥°0 £€9°86T £9°86T 00°006°‘E¥ SHY¥O0¥d EONVISISSY dEINOTOEd LZZT
9SG GGT ‘60T 00°0 6T°2 A28 A4 A iA7Al 24 AN 00°009'TTT SWYE50¥d QOOHUTIIHD ATIVE 9ZTT
72 ELS'STZ 00°0 T0°0 9L°92 9L°92 00°009'STE SHY¥OO¥d TYILNIQISTY [ ZAAN
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T SHYED0dd AYd €zTT
TE°G89'699'T 98°168°'T FAAN €8°29L'T €8°CIL'T 00°00E'699°T SEILITISVSIA HEEAES [A4A"
Gz'89£'€ZL'T BL'6ET 0z°0 L6 T6Z'E L6 T6T E 00°008'92L'T SEIIITIEYSIA ATVEHAOW OL dTIIW TTTT
(N4 NOLLVONAA TVIDAdS (44
SP 0L9‘ZES'¥ 69°92Z°90T v1°02 98 Z0T'LEO'T 98°Z0T'LED’'T 00°000°9L9°S aNAd AVILOO TWLIAWYD TZ
00° 006 ‘656G 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 005’656 LNO ¥HASNYHEL 0TI8
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°0T DISAW RYVINAWATE TE6Y
00°000'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T SEILIAILOY ¥WHND-00 QIANISWOD 0T69
LB"99T'SBO'T 000 88°5¢T €T EEB'BLE €T €£8’'8BLE 00°000'%9F%'T FDIANAS IHEA 0005
00°00G6‘2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'ZT OAS ONIIVOITANA-ONIINIYA ¥LGZ
00°005°2T 000 00°0 00°0 0070 00°006°'ZT SHOIAYES dcoX 69G2Z
LE"ZV0’S 00°005°¥%6 62 L6 €9°LS7 98 €9°LGY ‘98 00°000‘98T SHOIAMES NOILVYIEd0 HTIDIHHEA 41t 4
spung SDOUBRIQUMDOUT 23=q YIUCHW
pe33 Tuooun Butpuejsang 3=2bpng yo 3 o3 saan3Tpu=2dxy Butang pspuadxm 32b6png jusIand ISqumN UCTIOUNI
g7d ‘daldesn 020z/L0 INd 8%'€0 0202/90/80
¢ :abed uonound Aq poday ainjipuadx3 josjuosn 2-2Z 1P11sIg |00Y9S uoiny



EE 6LB'9VT 0o0"0 T0°0 L9702 L9°0¢C 00°006°9%T
€EE6LB'9TT 00°0 T0°0 L9702 L9702 00006 ‘9%T
EE"6LB'9PT 00°0 T0"0 L9°0¢ L9 0C 00°006'9%T
00° 009 000 00°0 000 00" 0 00" 00S
00°00S°€E 00’0 0070 00" 0 0070 00°005'€

V2 ELY'T 00°0 8L°T 9L 92 9L°9¢ 00°00S’T

00" 008 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007008
00008 00°0 00°0 0070 00"0 00008
00°000°T 00°0 00" 0 00°0 000 00°000°T
60°900°T 00°0 (19°0) (60°9) (60°9) 00°000°T
00°000'LT 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00°000°LT
00°005'9 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°005°9
00°00Z'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°002‘8
00°00L'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°00L T
00°000'G0T 00°0 00" 0 0070 00°0 00°000°S0T
G8°BLG'BIL'T 9L 9TT 0T"0 6E"FOL'T 6E"FOL'T 00°00%‘OLL'T
G8°BLG'89L'T 9L 9TT 0T"0 6EFOL'T 6E"FOL'T 00°00%‘0LL'T
G8°BLG'B9L'T 9L 91T 0T"0 6E°"FOL'T 6E FOL'T 00°00F‘0LL'T
00°00E’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00£°T
00°SL9'D 00°0 0g°9 00°SZE 00" S¢e 00°000°S
Z9°8BLV'EZ 9L 9TT 60°9 Z29°%0%'T Z29°P0F'T 00°000°Se

87 976°'T 00°0 89°¢ ¢S ES 28 g9 00°000°e
00°000°'2Z 000 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000°ST 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°ST
S2°209's 00°0 (98°1) (g2 zoT) (sz-2oT) 00°00s5‘Ss
05°9L6'602 00°0 T0°0 05" e2 0S°ET 00°000°0T2
00" 00%‘6L 00°0 00" 0 00°0 000 00 007 ‘6L
00°002'TOT 00°0 00" 0 000 00°0 007002 10T
00°000‘02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0%
00°000°SS 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°SS
00°000°GZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°STT
00°"oo00‘22ZT’'T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°22T’'T
spun,g SeouRIqUMOUY pepuadxyg s91n3 Tpuadxy YJUOK

P33 THmooun Butpueysiang jebpng Jo % 93eQ 03 JIeS9X% Bbutang pspusdxzg 39bpng jusIand
d71d ‘daisesn

| :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

AMVINHAATE NOSIAVIA

KOVLNEWATE ANOTOD NOYNH

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL
SUITAdNS ADOTONHDHL-NON
SNOILVYIINNWWOD

SHOTAYMES NOILVILYOdSNVHEIL ¥HHLO
THAYEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd
NOILYSNHAWOD SHEMNIOM
"SNI @ATT/HLTYHH dNO¥D
LNHNHITLET

ALI¥NDES TWYIDOS
SHTYVIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHTUVIVS JIIAILEHD

[A8
ItV
ove
6EE
VEE
£CE
ove
(s} ¥4
oze
ot1e
T4
TIT

A=)
2TS
[
Z1s
[4%°)
[4%°)
ZTS
ZT1S
218
218
218
¢TSS

AYVININWATIE ANOTOD NOYNH

SEEA ANV S3ENd

SUITddNS XDOTONHOIMIL
SHITA4ANS ADOTONHDHL-NON
SNOILYDINOWHOD

SHDOIAYHES NOILYLYOdSNYYL ¥HHLO
THAYEL

HONLW 3 SYIVdME
NOILUVSNEdWNOD SYEMEMOM

"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dNO¥D
LNINTI T LTS

KLTHNDHAS TYIDOS

SHIYVIVS HLNLILSINS
SHIYY'IVS QEIAISSY'IO
SHIAYIVYS TYNOISSHAOHITIAVd
SHTUVINS JEIAILEHED

AUVLNAWHETE NYNVYHONH

ovo
(A%
TT7%
[0} 42
6EE
VEE
£Ce
owe
0€ET
oze
0Te
SZT
¥iT
cit
TTIT

IS
TTS
118
TS
T1S
T1S
T1S
T1S
1S
T1S
T1S
T1S
TIS
118
TTS

AYVINHNWATIE NVNYHDNd
STOOHOS AYVININWATH
ANNA TVHIANID

uot3drIoseg 3UNOOOY

TITT
TIITT
TTTT
TTTT
11T
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT

TTITT
TTITT
TTTT
TTITT
TTTT
TITT
TT1T
TTITT
TITT
TTITIT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT
TITT

1

vis
Z1s

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

s
T1S

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

LS
LIl
01

IsquUny JUNODIY
INd £5:20 0202/90/20
Z-Z 10U18IQ] [00LDG UOINK



00°000'90T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°90T
PT° 227 L6F'T 00°0 60°0 98 LLE'T 98 LLE'T 00°008°867°'T
ANEAA AN A 00°0 60°0 98°LLE'T 98 LLE'T 00°008°867'T
PT CZV ' L6F T 00°0 60°0 98" LLE'T 98" LLE'T 00°008'86%'T
00°00€’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E'T
00°sL9’'z2 00°0 £8°0T 00°GZE 00" GZE 00°000°€E

ST G66 6T 00°0 8LV GL P00'T SL P00'T 00°000°T2

87 976°'T 00°0 89°¢ TS ES 25 ES 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
00°000°ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'ST
TS°60T’S 00°0 (61" 2) (1S°60T) (IS°60T) 00°000°‘Ss

LZ T9B 69T 00°0 80°0 €L BET €L BET 00°000'0LT
00°00G°L9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'L9
€9°%E€0'98 00°0 (v0-0) (€9 vE) (€9 7€) 00°000'98
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘02
00°000°82Z 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'82
00°000°9L0°T 00°'0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'9L0’T
Zr 8622971 8S°G8T L0 0 00°918 00°9T8 00°00£°€9%'T
Zv"862'29%'1T 8G°'G8T LO"0 00°918 00°918 00°00£°€9%’T
Z¥"862'29%'T 8G'G8T LO'0 00°918 00°9T8 00"00E'E9F%'T
00°00E’T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00E’T
00°GL9'€E 00°0 €1°8 00°52¢€ 00°GZE 00°000°'%
L6-08z'ege 85 G8T E€ET°E SV EES GV EEG 00°000°€Z
87996 'T 00°0 89°¢ ZGES ZGES 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000‘z
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°‘ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°ST

TG L09'S 00°0 (s6°1T) (T6°LOT) (15°L0T) 00°005°S

9% 886 'ZLT 00°0 T0'0 PS°IT ST IT 00°000°ELT
00°00€’'S9 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°00€°S9
00-ooz‘es 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00z’€8
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°82 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'82
00°000°2S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2S
00°000°L86 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’L86
spung S9oURIqUNOUTL papuadxyg saingy tpuadxy YIUoK

po33 Tunooun bButpuejzs3ingo 3°bpng Jo % 23eqg o3 Iesx Butang pepusdxy 39b6png jusxand
g7d :diesn

Z :abed uonaun4 Aq poday aunjipuadxy

SHTEVIVS JITAILEHED

SEEd dNV¥ SdNd

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHEL
SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHIL-NON

SNOTLVOINNWWOD

SHOTAMES NOILVLYOdSNWYL Y¥HHLO

THAYEL
HONIW 3 SYIVdATd

NOILVSNIJHOD SYENOM
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dN0¥D

LNINEI T LT
KLIYNDHES TWYIDOS

SHIYVIVS HLALILSENS
SHINVIVS JEIAISSYIO
SHINMYIVS JIIAILEHED

TTT 8TS TITIT OT

o9
cTV
17
0vE
6EE
FEE
[ x4
ove
[o}4
oee
0TZ
T
TIT
TTT

AYVYINHAATI ANOTOD HAISHIATYH
RIYLNIWATE NOLONIHSYM

918
918
91S
91S
91S
91¢
9TS
9TS
9TS
91S
91S
9TS
9TS
91S

AUYVININATI NOLONIHSVA

SHEI aN¥Y sSHNd

SUITAdANS XDOTONHDHEL
SUITAANS ZADOTONHDHEL-NON

SNOILVYDINWHHOD

SUDIAYIES NOILVYIMOdSNYIIL ¥HHILO

THAVEL
HONIW ? SYIVA®EH

NOILUSNEIAWOD SYIMEIOM
"SNI HATT/HITVHH dNO¥D

LNHWHTITLHT
ALTENDHES TVIDOS

SHITYVIVS HLNALILSHNS
SHIYVIVS dUIAISSYIO
SHITYV'IVS TUYNOISSHIAOHdVIVd
SHIYMYIVS JHIAILEHD

uoTjdTIOoSs®g FUNCOOY

IYLNEWATHE NOSIAWW

0%v9
[A%4
1954
orve
6EE
veEE
£CE
ove
0ee
0ce
0Te
SET
PIT
CIT
TTT

jA%°)
jA%°)
YIS
vis
VIS
v1s
v1s
YIS
vis
IS
7IS
1S
1§
1S
IS

8IS

9TS
TITT 0T
TITIT OT
ITTIT OT
TITT OT
TITIT OT
ITIT OT
TITT OT
ITIT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT

91s

vIs
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TTITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITT OT
TITTIT OT
TITT OT
ITTIT OT
ITTIT 0T
TITIT OT
TITIT 0T
TITTIT 0T
TITTIT 0T

Taqumy JUNODDY
INd £6:20 0202/90/80
Z-z 1oUsiq |00LoS uoiny



GE' 0T89S 00°069'%T 88°9€ §9°667%'8T G9°66%'8T 00°000'06
GE' 0T89S 00°069'%T 88°9E S9°66%'8T G9°66%'8T 00°000'06
GE'0T8'9S 00°069'FT 88°9€ G9°66%'8T G9°667%'8T 00°000°06
(00" 0%L'0E) 00°069'%T 0070 00°060°9T 00°0S0'9T 00°0
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
GET0SG’'LE 0070 LT 8 S9°67F’'E G967V’ 00°000°'0€E
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S
00°000°9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9T
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S8°T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°Z
00°000°Sse 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00052
(L8'69G°02) 69°2ZGS'TT 00°0 BT'LI0'6 8T LI0'6 00°0

(L8 69G°02) 69°2GG'TT 00°0 BT LTIO'6 8T LIO'6 00°0
(ST°20L 2T) GT'€28'€E 00°0 00°6L8'8 00°6L8'8 00°0
(00°"%LT'0OT) 00°G6Z°'T 00°0 00°6L8°8 00°6L8'8 00°0
(s1°825°2) gT'825‘¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(ZL"L98'L) S 62L L 00°0 BT BET 8T°8ET 00°0
(00°6L5'9) 00°6L5'9 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0
(zL"882'T) ¥SOST'T 00°0 BT BET 8T°BET 00°0

€0 LLB'LYT 00°0 80°0 L6 ZZT L6°22T 00°000'87T
€0 LLB'LYT 00°0 80°0 L6 22T L6°TET 00°000'8¥%T
€0°LLB'LYT 00°0 80°0 L6 22T L6°TTT 00°000'8%T
00° 006G 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
18°g6E’'€E 00°0 90°€ 6T LOT 6T LOT 00°00S°‘E
PZELP'T 00°0 8L'T 9L°92 9L° 92 00°00§°T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00" 0 00° 00§
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
86°0T0'T 00°0 (oT°T1) (86°0T) (86°0T) 00°000°T
00°000°LT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°LT
00°005'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°9
00°00E’8 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00£‘8
00°00L'T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'T
spung sSeoURIqUNOUR pepuadxg saan3l Tpuadxy YJuow

pPe33 TImmooup butpueasango qabpng 3o g 23eg 03 IEBSX butang pspusdxg 3=6png jusIInd
g1d al esn 0202/L0

¢ :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

INVHOIIWIAL I ATLLL

SHEA DNISNEDIT YHILNGWOD
SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHEL
SHUITAANS ZDOTONHOIL~-NON
THAVEL

SHOIAYMES TUYNOISSHAOHd
NOILUYSNHJWOD . SYEMEOM
LNINTI T LH

RLTENDHS TYIODOS
SHIYVIVS JdIIAILEHD

SHITAANS ADOTONHOEL
SHEITAANS ADOTONHDHL-NON

SHITAANS XOOTONHDHL
SHEITAANS ADOTONHDHL-NON

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON
NOILVYOINNWWNOD

SHOIAYES NOILVIFOdSNYYL ¥HEHLO
THAVEL

HONIW 3 SYIVvd®Ed
NOILUYSNEJWOD SNHWMYOM
HONVHINSNI HLTVHH
LNHNHI T LT

ALTENDES TVIDOS
SHIYVIVS HLNLILSINS

uoT3dTIOSSe FUNODOY

III EILIL
ELY T66
ZI¥ 166
TIV 166
VEE 166
6TE 166
0%Z 166
0ZZ 166
0TZ 166
TIT 166

I ATLLL

SANNA ¥YHSSH

TTTT
TITT
TTITT
TTITT
TTTT
TTTT
TITTT
TTTT
ITIT

LOIYLSIA

ATTTVA STNYL
TTO 000 TT¥ LO6 TITIT OT
TTO 000 TTP L06 TTITT OT
ATTIVA SHNVL

ALININL ATOH S00
S00 000 ZTV L06 TITITT OT
S00 000 TTV L06 TTTT OT

66
166

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

166
LO6
000
110

L10

ALINTYL ATOH S00
LIOTYLSIA 000

SANNA HASSd L06
KIVINIWETE ANOTOD HAISYHEATH 8TS
Z¢I¥ 8TS TTITT OT

TIT¥ 8TS TTITT OT

OFE B8BTS TTITT OT

6€£E€ 8TS TTITT 0T

¥YEE BTS TTTIT OT

£€CE BTIS TTIT OT

0¥Z BTS TTIT OT

0EZ 8BTS TTIT OT

0Z¢ 8BTS TTITIT OT

0TZ 8TS TTTIT OT

GZT BIS TTITIT OT

IaqumN JUNODOY

INd £6:20 0202/90/20

Z-Z 10usiq [00YDS UOINH



00°GLY'¥ 00°0 0S°9 00°52¢€ 00°52€ 00°000°'Ss
8Z 7SS EE v9TLVZ'T TE°6 80°86T'T 80°86T'T 00°000°LE
0T EES’E 00°0 98°T 0699 0699 00°009°€
00°000°€E 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000’€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000'6 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000'6
00°008'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°T
Z25°80T°0T 00°0 (60°T) (zs-80T) (25" 80T) 00°000°0T
zZE' €62 V9T 00°0 LZ 0 89°90L 89°90L 00° 000’592
98°00% ‘56 00°0 TE'O I 662 Y1 662 00°00L'S6
LS 8T9'TZT 00°0 I£°0 €7 T8€E €% T8E 00°000°'2ZT
00°000°LZ 00°'0 00°'0 00°0 000 00°000°LZ
¥E IS ‘8L 00°0 o8 99°68% '€ 99°68% ‘€ 00°000°2Z¥
00°000°Ge2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°SGZ
00°00S'86%'T 00°0 0T 0 00°00G6°'T 00°00G6°'T 00°000°00G6°T
zz 180'8 0070 6T 6T 8L 8T6'T 8L 8T6'T 00°000°0T
€Z°T80'8 00°0 6T 6T 8L 8T6'T 8L°8T6°'T 00°000°0T
ZZz°180'8 00°0 6T 6T 8L°8T6'T 8L°8T6'T 00°000°0T
6% 0SS 0070 gz'8 TS 6% 16 6% 00°009
976 00°0 8e° g 8E'S 8E'S 00°00T
(58°TZ2) 0070 00°0 G8 12 S8 12 00°0

SL ZO0¥ 0070 G761 GZ L6 GZ°L6 00°00G

TO 9LS 0070 TLLT 66 €CTT 66 €CT 00°00L

0T 6L7'9 00" 0 10702 08°029°T 08°029°'T 00°00T’8
SZ°962'%60°S €0°5¥5'9¢2 ET°T ZL 8SG'TE ZL"B8SS'TE 00°00%'2ST'S
00°000°SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SE
00°000°SE 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000‘SE
00°000'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SE
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 0085
00°000°S 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°00G°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'T
00°000‘¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°se 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°SEZ
spung S9DUBRIqUNOUN pepuadxy saInjtpuadxg YIJUoK

Pa33 Tumooun Butpueasjing 3=bpng Fo g aj3eq 03 Iesjx butang pspusdx® 396png jusIand
a7d ‘di4esn 020z/L0

¥ :abeyq

uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SEITAANS XDOTONHDHEL
SEITAANS XDOTONHDOHL-NON
SNOILYDINNWHNOD

SHOIAYES NOILVIYOdSNYEIL ¥HHLO
THATEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdHE

SHOTA¥ES TYNOISSHAOHEd
NOILUVSNIdWOD SYIMEOM

"SNI HEAIT/HIIVEH dNO¥D
LNENII LT

ALTENDES TYIDOS

SEHTYVIVS ULOALILSHENS
SHIYYIVS JQIIAISSYIO
SHIYV'IVS TYNOISSHAOHYdWEVd
SHIYMYIVS JHTAILEHD

¢T? 009 TZTIT OT
TTI? 00S TZTIT OT
O¥E 009 TZTIT OT
6EE 009 TZTT OT
¥E€E 009 TZTT 0T
€2E 009 TZIT OT
6TE 009 TZIT OT
0v¢ 009 TCTIT OT
0EC 009 TCTT OT
0Z¢ 009 TETT OT
0TZ 009 TZTIT OT
GZT 009 TZTT OT
¥IT 009 TZTT OT
¢IT 009 TZTIT OT
TIT 009 TZTIT OT

TTOOHOS dTAJIIA 009
INYED LOVARI HEDNATY SST L00
NOTLYO INNWROD 0vE LOO TZIT OT

NOILVSNHAWOD . SHYINNOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHIH
LNAWTITLET

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS QITAISSYID

0vZ¢ LOO TZTT OT
0EZ LOO TZTT OT
0Z¢ LOO TCTIT OT
0TZ¢ LOO TZTT OT
7IT LOO TCTT OT

INVHD LOVAINL AdDNATYE SST LO0
TOOHDS ATAJIIN ITI1

SHUITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL-NON
NOILUVSNEJWOD SHYIIEOM
HONVINSNI HLTYIH
LNEINHY T LHT

ALTENDES TNIDOS

SHITHUYIVS TUYNOISSHAOHYdVEVd

uoTidTIOSSd FUNOOOY

STOOHOS AMVINIWITI TITIT
LNVYOTIWWNI III dEILIL <66

TI¥ €66 TTITIT OT
0¥Z ¢66 TTITIT OT
0EC <66 TTTT OT
0Z¢ <66 TITT OT
0TZ 266 TTTIT OT
ZTT 266 TTITIT OT

Toqumnp JUNODOY

IWd £5:20 0202/90/20
Z-Z 101181 002G UoINH



00°000'6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6T
98" 6SL 00°0 20°s I 0% YT 0% 00°008
00°000°Z 00°0 0070 0070 0070 00°000’2
00°000°Z 0070 0070 00°0 000 00°000°2
00°000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
GELZS'T 00°0 (g8°T) (e LE) (Ge° L) 00°00S'T

00° 000’09 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0S
00°000'8T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°8T

00 000°€Z 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000’€e
00°005°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G‘%
00°000°562 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°G62
TT° 6876922 G9°ZLS'T ¥L°0 7Z BEE'ST PZ 8BEE’'ST 00°00%‘98Z'2
TT 6876922 G9°ZLS'T vL°0 ¥Z BEE'ST Pz 8EE’ST 00°00%‘98Z'2
TT°68%'692'¢C G9°ZLS'T ¥L°0 PZ BEE'ST ¥Z 8EE’'ST 00°00%‘98Z'2
00°00Z2°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002'T
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°S
00°GL9'L 00°0 90" ¥ 00°GZE 00°G2Z€ 00°000'8

0% 0zZE’8F G9°ZLS'T TLTET S6°90T'9 S6°90T'9 00°000°9G
0T"€€6°2 00°0 €Z°¢ 0699 0699 00°000°€E
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000°%
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°%
00°000'TT 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00'000°TT
00°005°S 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00G°S

9L TZT'6 00°0 (5E°T) (9L°T2ZT) (9L"T2ZT) 00°000°6
6E°T6L'BSE 00°0 97" 0 19°802°'T 19°802°'T 00°000°092
€0°L86°'00T 00°0 T7°0 L6 ZT¥ L6 2TV 00°00%‘TOT
65'EV8'BZT 00°0 SETO ¥ 9G¥ %" 9G¥ 00°00£’62T
00°000°92 00°0 0070 00°0 0070 00° 00092
¥8°9TT 9L 00°0 62°8 9T°€88'9 9T €889 00°000°€8
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°0S
00°000°0€ES'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°0ES"T
TZ 6LS LVT'T A LARA 95°0 ST ELL'E ST ELL'6 00°009’'6ST’'2
66 L6V '6ET'T EMA T4 L% 0 LE $S8'L LE"PSB'L 00°009°'6%T T
66 L67'6ET'T vo-LYZ'eC LY 0 LE FS8'L LE"#SB’L 00°009'6%T‘T
66 L6V '6ET’'CT A A LY 0 LE"PS8'L LE"7SB'L 00°009°'6¥%T’'2
00°008 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°008

spun.g S2DURIqUNOUF pepuadxy sainj Tpusdxy YIuo

PS33 TUIOD U bButpue3sing 3=bpng Fo % 23eg 03 Ieaj Bbutaing pepusdxyg 3ebpng jusxand
a7d ‘dl 8sn 020z/L0

G :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHEITI4NS ADOTONHOEL-NON TTV OLL TETT OT
SNOILYIINOWAOD 0vE OLL TETT 0T

SHOIA¥ES NOILVIMOASNVEI WHHIO 6EE OLL TETT 0T
TAAVEL VEE OLL TETT 0T

HONIW 3 SMIVAT €ZE OLL TETT OT
NOILYSNEJWOD SNEDHMOM 0vZ OLL TETT OT
"SNI E4IT/HITVEH dnous 0€Z 0LL TETT OT
LNAWERY LL A 0ZZ 0LL TETT OT

ALI¥NOHES TYIDOS 0TZ OLL TEIT OT

SHINYIYS HLOALILSENS GZT OLL TEIT 0T
SHTNVIYS QEIJITINED TTT OLL TEIT OT
TOOHOS TYNOILVDOA 0LL

TOOHDS HOIH 0oL

SEEA ANV SENd 0¥9 00L TETT OT

SHEA ONISNEDIT YHINIWOD €LY 00L TETIT OT
SEIT44NS XDOTONHOHL ZTF 00L TETT OT
SHITAANS ADOTONHOEIL-NON TT¥ 00L TETIT OT
SNOLLYOINNKHOD 0%E 00L TETT OT

SHOIAMES NOILVLYOdSNVHIL WHHLO 6EE 00L TETIT OT
THEAVEL VEE 00L TETT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVAEd €Z€ 00L TETIT OT

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHACHA 6TE 00L TETT OT
NOILYSNEAWOD SHmM¥OM 0¥Z 00L TETT OT

"SNI HAIT/HITYEH dNO¥d 0£Z 00L TETT OT
LNAWNTIT LIS 0ZZ 00L TETT OT

ALTENOAS TYIDOS 0TZ 00L TETT OT

SATYVIVS TLNIILSENS SZT 00L TETT OT
SATYVIVS QETITSSYID ¥TT 00L TETT OT
SHTYVIVS TYNOISSHIOEAVIVA ZTT 00L TETT OT
SATEVIVS QEIJITINED TTT 00L TETIT OT
TOOHOS HDIH 00L

TTOOHDS HOIH IETI

TOOHOS HEIQAIA  TZTT

TTOOHDS HETIAAIN 009

SEHEd 3 SHNA

uoT3dTIosSad JUNODDOY

0%9 009 TZIT OT

IaqumN JIUNODDOY
Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-z 1oUisid |00Y2S uoIny



ZL 0TV 'E 007689 ¥E 0L BZ'G6T'T BZ G6T'T 00°00S'TT
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'9
S6°LBEEST 00°0 T6° ¥ SO0"ZTI6'L SO0"ZI6'L 00°002 ‘19T
G6°LBZ'EST 00°0 T6° ¥ G0°ZI6'L GO"ZI6'L 00° 002 ‘19T
S6°L8C'EST 00°0 T6 ¥ S0'ZT6 L S0°2TI6°L 00°002 ‘19T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000°'€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
67 €89 00°0 9g° ¢ TG°9T TS 9T 00°00L
00°000°'6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'6T
ST E8L'9 00°0 6L°S S8 9TV S8°9TV 00°002'L
§5°899°'8 00°0 8L"S S TES SV TES 00°00Z'6
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
9L°ZSO0'TTT 00°0 68°S YT LYE'9 v LYE’9 00°000°8TT
9T°680'2Z0T 00°0 T0'0 ¥8°0T 78' 0T 00°00T'20T
9T°680°Z0T 00°0 T0°0 ¥8°0T 78 0T 00°00T’'20T
9T°680°Z0T 00°0 T0'0 ¥8°0T 78 0T 00°00T’'20T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¥%
z9°982Z 00°0 9% ¥ 8E'ET BE'ET 00°00€E

00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
Z¥°G0§ 00°0 (80°T) (2% 9) (gv-9) 00° 009G

ZT L6E'9T 00°0 20°0 88°'¢ 88°¢ 00°00%°9T
00°00G6'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°'%
00°00L'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L‘S
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°T
00°000'%2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%2
00°000'6% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘6%
TE LBL'6TY 00°0 00°0 6L°ZT 6L°CT 00°008'61TF
TZ LBL'6TY 00°0 00°0 6L ZT 6L'ET 00°008'61T¥
TZ LBL'6TY 00°0 00°0 6L°ZT 6L'ZT 00°008'6T¥
00-000‘¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘2
spurng SPOUBIQUTIOUT papuadxd saanjy Tpuadxyg YJUoW

Pe33 TImwosun burpuejsing 39bpng jyo 3 23eQg O3 IEB3% Butang pepuadxy 3j3=bpng jusIIn)
a7d -l esn 0202/L0

g :abed uoijoun4 Aq poday aunjpuadxy

SHITdANS XADOTONHDHL-NON TI¥ 0S6 TETT OT

THAVIL vEE 0S6 TETT OT

INVHD SNIMYAd 056

SHIO0dd TWOH ¥No oos

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL ¢TI¥ 008 TETT OT
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHAL-NON TIT¥ 008 TEIT OT
TAIAYEL 7EE 008 TETIT OT

HONIW ¥ SYUIVdTEd €Z2€ 008 TETT OT
NOILVSNAJWOD . SHI¥OM 07z 008 TETIT OT
HONVENSNI HITYEH 0EZ 008 TETIT OT

LNINTI I LTS 0Z¢ 008 TETT OT

ALTMNDES TYIDOS 0Tz 008 TETT OT
SHTEVIVS HINLILSENS GZT 008 TETIT OT
SHIYYIVYS QETATILIED TITT 008 TETIT OT
SINVYOY0Ud HINOH 10 008

HOIH EATdd T6L

SHEHITAANS ADOTONHOHL 2TV T6L TETIT OT
SHITIANS XOOTONHOHL-NON ITV? T6L TEIT OT
SNOIIYOINNWWOD O%E T6L TETIT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVATY €Z€ T6L TETIT OT
NOILVSNEAWOD SNHEWKMEOM 0¥Z T6L TETIT OT
"SNI HATT/HLIVAH dN0dUD 0€EZ T6L TETT OT
ININEIILES 022 T6L TETT OT

ALTHNDES TYIDOS 0TZ T6L TETIT OT
SETYVIVS HLNLILSENS GZT T6L TIEIT OT
SHIYMVYIVS TYNOISSHIOHIAVIVYd ¢TT T6L TETIT OT
SHIYVYIVS JETATILIED TITT I6L TETT 0T
HODIH ddnidd Tol

TOCHDS TYNOILYIOA oLL

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEL ¢TIV OLL TETT OT

Iaqumpy JUNOIDY
Nd £5:20 0202/90/80
2-Z YoUIsIq 004G UoInH

uot3idrIOsag JUNODOY



00°000'S0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S0T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
S0°%ZZ'L6 00°0 69°0 G6°GL9 S6°GL9 00°006 L6
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00° 008§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

07 657’1 00°0 L'z 09 0% 09 0% 00°00§'T
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002Z

€6 °80% 00°0 (ez°2) (€6°8) (€6°8) 00" 00%
98°02¥% 'L 00°0 90T I 6L I 6L 00°00G'L
ZT 0L ¥ 00°0 ¥9°0 88°6¢ 88°62 00°00L'¥®
£€9°298°S 00°0 €9°0 LE'LE LE'LE 00°006°S
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
20 T19'% 00°0 8L L 86 " 88€E 86 " 88E 00°000’g
60°168'GT 00°0 89°0 16°80T 16 80T 00°000°9T
00°000°GS 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'SS
T9° 066 '666°¢ 26 ¥¥0’'ve G6°T Ly %97 'GE L% #9¥%°'SE 00°006'6G0°€E
00°000'G¥ 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'G¥H
00°000°S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S¥H
00°000'S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S¥
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°008°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°‘S
00°006'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°'T
00°005°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°‘2
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘€
00°009°'1E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'TE
8T LEE'OT LZ ZLV'Z2 €0°LL SGT06T'2ZT SS°06T'ZT 00°000'S¥V
8T LEE'OT LZ ZLV'ZZ £0°LL GG 06T°2T GS 06T°CT 00°000°'ST
8T LEE’OT LZ ZLY'EZ €0°LL GG 06T'ZT SS 06T'TT 00°000°'S¥V
66°678'T T0°0G8‘ZT 09°Z6 00°00E’0T 00°00£’0T 00°000°'S2
(eG-€2%'€) 9z°'82ZL'E 00°0 LZ G669 LT G69 0070
00°00S’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°‘¢
spung S0UBIqUMOUR pepuadxyg seInyTpusdxg YJUoH

Pe373 TImooun Butpue3sjyno 32bpng Fo % @3eq o3 Iesj butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusain)
a1d ‘dl 1esn 0202/.0

/ abeg

uoijdun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHUTEYIVS QITATLEID

SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHDHEL~-NON

SEHHA ANY SHNd

SHHA DNISNHOIT dHLNJWOD
SHITAANS ZADOTONHDHL
SHITAdNS ADOTONHDHL-NON
THATEL

NOILVSNEJWOD  SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHH
LNENTI T LT

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLALILSHENS
SHIYYIVS dqUIIAISSYID
SHTEYIYS TYNOISSHAOYdTEYd
SEHTAYIVS QUITATILEIAD

700 000 TTT 00S 0SZT OT
NOSIAVIA

ANOTOD NOYNH €00
¢00 000 TTP 00S 0SZT OT

ANOTOD NOUNH
NUNVHONE 100

TOOHDS AMVINANWATI
(dd71) INTIHAAIA ATIVINLTIND

NOILVSNEJWHCOD . SYEMdOM
HONVENSNTI HLTYAH
LNINTITLEE

ALTENDAS "T¥IDOS

SETEVIVS HLNLILSHENS
SHTIVIVS TYNOISSTAOIIVIVI

INIHAINOE HHHIO
(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITAANS
SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL

uoT3dTIOSDO JUNODDY

r00

<00

T00 000 0OF9 00S 0SET OT
TO0 000 €L% 00S 0SZT OT
TOO 000 Z2T¥ 00S 0SZT OT
TOO 000 TTI¥ 00S 0SCT OT
TOO 000 PEE 00§ 0SCT OT
TO00 000 O%€ 005 0SZT OT
TO0 000 0EZ 00§ 0SZT OT
TO0 000 022 00§ 0SZT OT
TO0 000 OTZ 00§ 0SZ2T OT
TOO 000 SZT 00§ 0S2T OT
TOO 000 PTT 00S 0S2T OT
TOO 000 Z2TT 00§ 0S2T OT
TO0 000 TTT 00§ 0SZT OT
NVNVHONd 100
LOTY1ISIA 000

00S

0STI

TOOHDOS HOIH TETT
LNYED SITH 796

QvZ 796 TETT OT

0EZ 796 TETT OT

0Z2¢ 796 TETIT OT

0TZ 796 TETT OT

SZT 796 TETT OT

¢TT 796 TETT OT
INVHD SITH Y96
LNYED SNIMIE4 056
6%S 096 TETT OT

6LF 066 TETT OT

¢T¥ 096 TETT OT

Ioqumpy JIUNODIIY

INd €520 020Z/90/80

Z-z 1ousIg (00yog uoIny



00°000°T 000 000 000 00" 0 00°000°T
00°000°% 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
V2 ELT 0oo°"0 26°8 9L"92 9L°92 00°00€
00°00S oo°'o 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
¥6°508 000 (vL-0) (v6°S) (v6°39) 00°008

08 T9L'LE 00" 0 S8°0 0¢ BEZC 0Z 8tC 00° 000’82
8T TIT'6 00°0 L6°0 c8'88 ¢8°88 00°002°6
06889 1T 00°0 ¥6°0 0T TITT 0T TTT 00°008'TT
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°000°€
9% "E¥8'0T 00°0 ¥9°6 PG9ST'T PS9ST'T 00°000°2T
8T°9L9'6E 00°0 870 28 ECE 2B ECE 00°000°0¥%
00°000°86 00°0 000 00°0 000 00°000°86
G5 296 ' 0% £6°69 9% 0 ZSL96'T 25°L96'T 00°000°EPY
G5°296 0%V £6°69 9% 0 ZSL96'T Z5°L96°T 00" 000°EPY
T7 696 ‘75T £6°69 LY 0 99°099 99°099 00 00L’GST
00" 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00"00¢
00°00S 00°0 000 00°0 00" 0 00°009

LS TOP'T £6°69 9579 0S°8¢ 0S°8¢ 00°00S'T
00" 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢
SE'90F% 00°0 (65°T) (5" 9) (5" 9) 00 00F

¥S 126 2T 00°0 09°0 97" 8L 97" 8L 00°000°€ET
0% 0LE'L 00°0 ov-°0 09°6¢ 09°6¢ 007007 L
00°E97'6 00°0 6E°0 00" LE 00" LE 00°00G’6
00°000'€E 00°0 000 0070 000 00°000°€E
67 PI9'¥ 00°0 TL L TS S8E 15°68E 00°000°S
90°Z68 %1 000 cL0 ¥6°LOT ¥6 LOT 00°000°ST
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" o 00°000°00T
60°69L°LBT 00" 0 EETD T6°0£9 16 0€9 00°00% ‘88T
00°002 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00’0 00"o00¢
00°00S 00°0 00" 0 0070 00’0 00°009
00°00S°T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00G'T
00002 000 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢
S6°TTV 000 (66°2) (S6°1T) (G6°TT) 00" 00%
€Z°LI6'22 000 9€°0 LL 28 LL"Z8 00°000°€e
6£°0LS’8 000 ¥E'O T9°6¢ T9°6¢ 00°009°’8
L6°296 0T 00°0 ¥E'O E0°LE E0°LE 00°000°TT
00°000°€E 00°0 000 00°0 00" 0 00°000’€
67 PTI9’'F 00°0 TL L TS G8€ TG S8E 00°000'Ss
90°Z68°'62 00°0 9€E°0 76" LOT 76" LOT 00°000°0€E
spung S9oURIqUNOUT pepuadxy® sainj Tpuadxy y3juop

Pe33 TUmoDun bBbutpuejsano J=bpng Jo % 23eqg 03 Ieax butang pepusdxy 3Jebpng jusazand
d7d ‘dlJesn 0¢02/L0

g :abeyq uonoung Aq poday aunypuadxy

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITddNS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
NOILYOINNWWOD

THAVEL

NOILYSNHAWOD SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHEH

LCNEIWTE ILHE

ALIENDHS TYIDOS
SHITIVYIVS HLOLILSENS
SHIYVIVS JIIAISSYIO
SEIYVYIVYS TYNOISSHIOIdWHVd
SEIYVYIVS QIIAILEED

ZT¥ 009 0S2T OT
TI¥ 009 0SZT OT
O¥E 009 0SZT OT
7€EE 009 0SZT OT
0%Z 009 0SZT OT
0EZ 009 0SZT OT
0Z¢ 009 0SZT OT
0TZ 009 0SZT OT
GZT 009 0S¢T 0T
¥IT 009 0SZT OT
¢TT 009 0S2T 0T
TIT 009 0SZT 0T

"TOOHDS A'TddIN 009

SUHEE dNVY SINd

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOWEL
SHITAANS ADOTONHDWEL-NON
THAYHL

NOIIUSNEIWOD . SYmMEOoM
HONWVENSNI HLTYEH
LNENEI T L

XLTENDHS TYID0S
SHIMVIVS HLNLILSINS
SHITYVIVYS JATAISSYID
SHTYV'IVS TYNOISSHAOIdVIVd
SHIYYTIYS dEIAILEHD

SEHA ANV SENd

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SEHITIANS XIOTONHOHL-NON
THAYEL

NOILVSNAJWOD . SHYIEOM
HONVANSNI HLTVHEH

LNIWIS TLHES

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHTEVYIVS HLNLILSHENS
SUTEVIVS QITATISSWID
SHITEV'IVS TUYNOISSHIOHIVIVd

uoT3dTIOS9J JUNOIDY

900
900
900
900
900
900
200
900
900
900
900
900

TOOHDS XIYILNIAWATH 00s

ILOTILSIA 000

NOLONIHSYM 900
000 079 00S 0SZT OT
000 2Tv 00S 0SZT OT
000 TT? 00S 0SZT OT
000 7EE 00S 0SZT OT
000 0O%¥Z 00S 0GZT 0T
000 OEZ 00S 0SZT 0T
000 022 00S 0SCT 0T
000 O0TZ 00S 0SZT 0T
000 SZT 00S 0S2T OT
000 ¥TIT 00S 0SZT OT
000 21T 00S 0SZT 0T
000 TTIT 00S 0GZT OT

NOLONIHSYM 900

vo0
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

NOSIa¥W w00
000 079 005 0SZTT OT
000 ZT% 00S 0S<CT OT
000 TTI¥? 00S 0SZT 0T
000 PEE 009 0SZT OT
000 OvZ 005 0SZT OT
000 0gZ 005 0SZT OT
000 0c¢Z 00§ 0SZT OT
000 O0T<¢ 00S 0GCT OT
000 SCT 00S 0GCT OT
000 ¥TT 00§ 0GCT OT
000 €TT 00§ 0GZT OT

ISCUMN JUNODOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 104181Q 100UDS UCINH



00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0S
00°000°‘s8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000's8
66886 LLT 00°0 T0°0 T0°TT T0°TT 00°000‘8LT
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00¢ 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘€
86°100°'2 00°0 (0T°0) (86°T) (86°T) 00°000'2
TO"LBT'PT 00°0 60°0 66°2T 66°2T 00°002'¥%T
00°00€E’'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00£‘8
00°005°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'0T
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0S
00°000°Ss8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S8
9% "80L'056 €6°69 Z9°'0 19°128°S T9°128°'G 00°009'9S6
TZ°S80°E0€E 00°0 €9°0 6L PTI6'T 6L 'PTI6'T 00°000°'S0€E
TZ°S80°€0€E 00°0 €9°0 6L FI6 T 6L 'FTI6'T 00°000'S0E
TZ G80’'E0E 00°0 €9°0 6L PI6 T 6L FTI6'T 00°000'50E
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°'T
00°000'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00° 008§ 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°00S
95°902’'T 00°0 (557 0) (95°9) (96°9) 00°002'T
Z26°8SL'62 00°0 08°0 80 T¥Z 80°T¥Z 00°000°‘0€
8T TTIT'?T 00°0 €9°0 z8-88 Z8- 88 00°002'PT
06°886'LT 00°0 19°0 OT"ITT 0T TIT 00°00T’'8T
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘€
LY E¥8’'2T 00°0 9z'8 €G°9ST'T €G°9ST'T 00°000'%T
8T°9L9'8S 00°0 SS°0 A A Z8 €TE 00°000'6S
00°000'09T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°09T
0L° 099902 0070 £6°0 0E"6E6'T 0E"6E6'T 00°009 '80Z
0L°099'902 00°0 €670 OE"6E6'T 0E"6E6'T 00°009 ‘802
0L° 099902 0070 €6°0 0E"6E6'T 0E°6E6'T 00°009 802
spung sS8oURIqUNOUY pepuadxyg saanj Tpuadxyg YJUOW

Pe33 TUWODUY butpuejzsing jebpng Jo 3 @3eQg O3 Ieax Butang pepuedxm 3=bpng jusIan)d
dg7d a1 tesn 0202/L0

6 :abeg uonjoun4 Aq poday ainypuadxy

SHTYY'IVS TYNOISSHACYdTIVd
SHIYY'IVS JITJAILEHD

SHITIANS ZXDOTONHOHEL
SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHEL-NON
LOTYLSTd NOILWOINOWANOD

LOTYLSIA THAVEL
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOYd

LOIYLSIA
NOILUYSNHAWOD SdEMdoM

LOIYLSIA HONYINSNI HLIYHEH
LOTYLSIAd LNIWTIILEY
LOTHELSTAd ALIMNDHS TWIDOS
LOIMISIA SHI¥MYIVS HLALILSHNS
SHIYVIVYS TYNOISSHAOYdVIYd
SHEHIYYIVS JdIIAILEED

(a@T1)

SEITAANS ADOTONHOIAL
SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL-NON
TIATEL

NOILYSNIdWOD . SHIMNEOM
HONVHNSNT HITYHH
LNEIWEE T LT

ALTENDES TWIDOS
SHTYYIYS HLOLILSINS
SHIYYIVS JEIAISSYID
SHTYUVIVS TYNOISSHAOIIVIYI
SEIYVYIVS JIIAILEHED

uoT3dTIOS®( FUNODDY

%00 000 ZTT 0E6 ELZT OT
%00 000 TTT 0E6 ELZT OT
NOSIAVIAL  v00
NYNVHONE T00

TO0 000 ZTI¥ 0E6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 TT¥ 0E6 €LZT OT
TOO0 000 O¥VE 0E6 ELZT OT
T00 000 FEE 0€6 ELTT OT
TO0 000 6TE 0€6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 0%Z 0€6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 0€Z 0€6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 0ZZ 0€6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 0TZ 0€6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 SZT 0£6 ELZT OT
TOO 000 ZTT 0€6 ELZT OT
TO0 000 TITT 06 ELZT OT
NVNVHONd 100
LORILSIA 000
DISVI-V LUVd 0€o
I'HTLIL €LTT
INTYEIAIA ATTVEALTND  0STT
TOOHOS HOIH 00L

ZT¥ 00L 0SZT OT

IT? 00L 0GZT OT

VEE 00L 0SZT OT

0¥Z 00L 0SZT OT

0€Z 00L 0GZT OT

0ZZ 00L 0SZT 0T

0TZ 00L 0SZT OT

SZT 00L 0SZT OT

¥IT 00L 0SZT OT

ZTT 00L 0SZT OT

TIT 00L 0SET 0T
TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TTOOHDS HIAAIW 009

Iaqumy JUNODOY

INd €5°20 0€02/90/80

Z-Z 101181 |00YDG UOINH



00-0o0g’‘zge 00°0 00°0 0o0°0 00°0 oo-oog’‘ege
007008 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00° 008 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°009 000 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

T2 066 00°0 86°0 6L°6 6L°6 00°000°'T
T0°LB6 62 00°0 ¥0°0 66°2T 66°2T 00°000°0€E
00°00E’6 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00E’6
66 668'TT 00°0 00°0 1070 1070 00°006°TT
00°000°0T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°000's8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°000°G8
00°000'09 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°000°09
L6°266°LLT 00°0 00°0 €07 L €07 L 00°000‘8LT
00° 008 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 007008
00°000°2 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°2
00°00€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00° 002 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00° 002
00°000'€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
96°G00°'Z 00°0 (o€ " 0) (96°G) (96°5) 00°000°2
IO L8T'PT 00°0 60°0 66 2T 66°¢T 00°002'%T
00°00£’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00£’8
00°00S'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005°0T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°2
00°000'0G 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°08
00°000'Ss8 00°0 00"0 00°0 000 00°000°S8
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'€
00° 005 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 008
00°005‘e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2
16 686 'LLT 00°0 T0°0 60°0T 60°0T 00°000°8LT
00°00S 00°0 000 0070 00°0 00" 00S
00°000°¢ 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00" 00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00€
00- o002 00" 0 Q0" 0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°000°€E 00" 0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000‘€E
00°000‘2 00°0 00" 0 000 000 00°000’2
16°68T 7T 00°0 LO"0 60°0T 60°0T 007002 7T
00°00E’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°oo0g’s8
00°005°0T 00°0 00°0 0070 00" 0 00°00S°0T
00°000‘2 00°0 00" 0 0070 000 00°000°2
spuna SSOURIUTIOUT pepuadxyg saiInjy Tpuadxy yauoR

P933 TUMmooun Butpue3sing 39bpng Jo % e3eq 03 Ieax butang pepusdxy 239bpng jusIand
a71d ‘al =#sn 0coe/L0

01 :abed

uopoung Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SEITAANS ZDOTONHDHL-NON
LOTYLSIA MNOILYDINOWHOD
LOTYLSIA TIAVEL
SEDIA¥ES TYNOISSHIOHd

LOTILSIA
NOILYSNIJWOD  SYHMEI0OM

LOIYISTIA HONVENSNI HLTYEH
LOIYLSTIAd LNINTIILEL

LOTILSIA ALTENDHAS TYIDOS
LOTYLSIAd SHIYNYIVS HZIALILSHAS
SHIYYIYS TYNOISSHAOYIWTIYd
SHTYYVIVYS JITATIIEED

SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHEL
SEITAANS ZIOTONHOHEL-NON
LOTEMLSIA NOILYDIMNWWOD

IOTYLSIA THAVEL
SHOTAYES TYNOISSHAOHUd

IOTHISIA
NOTIIUSNEdWOD . SHIMNEOM

LOTYLSIA HONYENSNI HILITYHH
LOTYLSTId INIWEIILE
LOIMLSIAd ALI¥NDHS TWYIDOS
LOIMLSIAd SHIYVIVS HLALILSINS
SHIYYIVS TYNOISSHAOYITIVd
SHITYUVIVS JEIAIILEHD

SHITdANS XDOTONHOEL
SHITAANS ADOTONHIEL-NON

SEITAANS ZXDOTONHOEL
SEITAANS ZIOTONHOHEL-NON
LOTELSTIA NOILWYDIINNWHOD

LOIMLSIA THAVEL
SHEHOTAYES TYNOISSHAOHUd

IOTELSIA
NOILUYSNEWOD  SHYHMEOM

LOTHLSIA HONVENSNI HLTYIH
IOTELSTId LNIWTIILEE
LOTELSIA ALTENDHAS TYIDOS
ILDTELSTIAd SITYVIVS ALNALILSENS

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODOY

600 000 TTV O0E6 ELTT OT
600 000 O¥E 0E6 ELCT OT
600 000 PEE 0£6 ELZT OT
600 000 6TE 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 0%¢ 0E6 ELCT OT
600 000 0EZ 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 0¢Z 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 OTZ 0E6 ELZT OT
600 000 GZT 0€6 ELZT OT
600 000 E€TT 0€E6 ELZT OT
600 000 TTT 0€6 ELZT OT
TOOHOS HTAdIN 600
NOLONIHSY¥M 900

900 000 2T¥ 0€6 ELTZT OT
900 000 TT¥ 0€E6 ELCT OT
900 000 OFE 0E6 ELTT OT
900 000 PEE 0E£6 ELET OT
900 000 6TE 0£6 ELEZT 0T
900 000 O%Z 0£6 ELEZT OT
900 000 0EZ 0g£6 ELEZT OT
900 000 0¢<Z 0t£6 ELZT OT
900 000 OTZ 0E£6 ELZT OT
900 000 ST 0€6 E£LZT OT
900 000 ZTT 0€6 ELZT OT
900 000 TTT 0OE6 ELCT OT
NOLODNIHSVAM 900

ALINIYL ATOH

700
700
700
700
voo

¥00
voo
v00
v00
voo

ALINTYL XTI0H S00
S00 000 ¢Tv 0E6 ELCT OT
S00 000 TT¥ 0€E6 ELZT OT

<00

NOSIa¥H #00

000 ZT¥ O€E6
000 TT¥ O€6
000 OFE OE6
000 7EE OE6
000 6TE 0€6

000 O¥Z 0€E6
000 OEZ 0€6
000 0Z¢ 0€6
000 0TZ 0f€6
000 GZT 0€f€6

TaqumN

ELEZT OT
ELZT OT
ELET 0T
ELTZT OT
ELEZT OT
€LZT OT
ELET OT
ELZT OT
ELZT OT
ELZT OT
JUunoooy

INd €§:20 0202/90/80
- 1oU1sIQ |00Y2S UoINK



TE 0G6'FPET’T 00°0 00°0 69 6% 69°6¥ 00°000‘GET’'T
00°000°0TT 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°0TT
00°000°0TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0TT
00°000°0TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0TT
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
00°000°€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°00€ 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°00€E
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007009
00°000°T 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°00€
00°000°€ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€ET
00°008°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008'%
00°002°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z°9
00°000°08 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°08
£Z°100°06Z 00°0 00°0 (€z° 1) (€z'1) 00°000°062
€Z°100°0G6Z 00°0 00°0 (€Z° 1) (€2 1) 00°000°062
£Z°100°0G6Z 00°0 00°0 (€2° 1) (£2°1) 00° 000’062
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°s6
9G°G0E'T 00°0 (€7°0) (96°G) (95°G) 00°00€E’T
L9°G66'7T 00°0 20’0 £EE'T EE'T 00°000°sZ
00°00E’TT 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’TT
00°00% 7T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 007 'PT
00°000°80T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°80T
00°000°08 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°08
80°6%6‘FLL 0070 T0°0 26°0S Z6° 0S5 00°000°SLL
80 676 'VLL 00°0 T0"0 Z26° 0§ 26° 05 00°000°SLL
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°00G 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°006°2 0070 00°0 00°0 000 00°005°2
TZ LL6'PET 00°0 1070 6L°2T 6L°CT 00°000°sEE
00°000°% 00°0 000 0070 00°0 00°000’¥%
spung SsouUBRIqUMOUR pepuadxyg soany Tpuadxy YjuocK

Pa33 TUoou Butpuejsing qabpng Jo g 23eg 03 ISR butang peopusdxm 3=bpng jusIand
g97d ‘al esn 020Z/.0

L1 :obegd uonaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

LOTILSIa 000

JISVd-v Ldvd 0€6

SOAS MM TVIDOS ¥ ANILLY I A'TLIL 911t

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
NOILYOINNWWOD

THAYEL

SHOIAYHS TUYNOISSHAOHd
NOILYSNHEJIWOD . SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHEH
LNEWEIT.LET

KLIYNDHES TVIDOS
SHTYVIVS JUIAILEHED

SHITAANS XDOTONHDHEL
SEITAANS ADOTONHDHL-NON
NOILVSNEdWOD . S¥dMaoM
HONVINSNT HLTYHH
LNEWTITLEE

ALTENDAS TYIDOS

SHUTHEVIVS TYNOISSHAOUITIYd
SUINYIVS JITATILEHED

I HTLIL ELZT
a 3 N-d L¥vd ZEB

CTV CE6 ELZT OT
TTP 2€6 ELZT 0T
O%E ZE6 ELZT OT
VEE CE6 ELZT OT
6TE ZE6 ELZT OT
0%¢ 2Ce6 ELZT OT
0EC ZCE6 ELZT OT
0Z¢ 2¢e6 ELZT OT
0T 2e6 E€LZT OT
TIT 2e6 €£LZT OT

d®N-dLIVd €6

LNYIOTIW-D LYYd TE6

TPV TE6 ELZT OT
TIV? TE6 ELZT OT
0%Z TE6 ELZT OT
0EZ TE6 ELZT OT
022 TE6 ELZT OT
0TZ TE6 ELZT OT
ZTIT TE6 ELZT OT
TIT TE6 E£LZT OT

INVHOIIN-D LIVd 1€6

SHITdANS ZXDOTONHOHEL
SHITAANS AD0OTONHOEL-NON

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL

uoTidTIosag JFUNODOY

DISVE-Y I¥V¥d 0€6
IDI¥ISIO 000

XETTVA SEWEC  TTO

TTO 000 ZI¥ 0E6 ELZT OT
TTI0 000 TT¥ 0E6 ELZT OT
AdTIVA SHIWVIL 110
TOOHDS HTAAIN 600

600 000 ZTI¥ 0€6 ELZT OT

Isqumpy 3JUunodoY
Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 191110 [00UDS UoINH



(86°€85°'G) 00" 0 00°0 86°€85'G 86°€85'S 00°0
(G2 2Z6E'E) 00°0 00°0 G2 Z6E’'E SZ Z6E’'E 000
(52 Z6E’'E) 00°0 00°0 ST T6E’'E SZ C6E’E 00°0
(52" 2v9'T) 00°0 00°0 SZ°e¢v9’'T G2 CZV9’T 00°0
(00°0GL'T) 00°0 00°0 00°0GL T 00°0GL T 00°0
(EL"T6T'Z) 00°0 00°0 EL T6T'E EL T6T'EZ 00°0
(v6°LPS) 000 000 76 LVS 76 L¥S 00°0
(¥6°0) 00°0 00°0 ¥6°0 76" 0 0070
(2%7°9) 00" 0 00°0 v 9 gv'9 00°0
(p5°82) 00°0 00°'0 ¥S°8¢ s 82 00°0
(BE"9€E) 00°0 000 8£°9€ 8E°9€E 00°0
(99°GLY) 00°0 00°0 99 QLY 99 QLY 00°0
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(E6°LPS) 00°0 00°0 E6°LVS E6°LFS 00°0
(€6°0) 00°0 00°0 £6°0 £6°0 00°0
(1%7°9) 00°0 00°0 vr-9 T¥°9 00"0
(pS°82) 00" 0 00°0 7S 8¢ 7s°8¢ 00"0
(6£°9€) 00°0 000 6E°9€E 6E°9E oo"0
(99°GLY) 00°0 000 99°SLY 99°GLY 00°0
000 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0
(E6°LPS) 00°0 000 €6 LFS €6 LV¥S 00°0
(€6°0) 00°0 00°0 E6°0 €670 00°0
(I%°9) 00°0 00°0 Ivr°9 T#°9 00"0
(75" 82) 00°0 000 vS°8¢ ¥a°8¢ 00"0
(6£°9¢€) 000 00°0 6E°9E 6E°9¢E 00" 0
(99°GLY) 000 00°0 99 QLY 99 GLY 00°0
00°0 00°0 000 0070 00°0 0070
(E6°L¥S) 00°0 00°0 £6°LFS €6 L¥S 00°0
(€6°0) 00°0 00°0 €670 €670 00°0
(T?-9) 00"0 000 T7°9 "9 00°0
(vS-82) 00"0 00°0 7S°8¢ vs 8¢ 00°0
(6€°9€) 00°0 00" 0 6E£°9€E 6E°9€E 00°0
(99°5LY) 00°0 00" 0 99°GLY 99°GLY 00°0
00"0 0o0"0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0
spung SDDUBRIqUIMOUT pepuadxy saxnjy Tpuadxy YyJFuoK

Po33 TUmooun bButpueising 3ebpng Fyo g @3eqg 03 Ieaf buting pepusdxm 39bpng jusxand
a7d -dl Jesn 0202/.0

Z| 2begq uonoun Aq poday ainjipuadxy

INVHOIIN-D LHVd I€6

JISVH-¥ I¥v¥d 0€6

sSnood (W) E00T AOYAWI HOS ¥e0

SdIT4ANS ZDOTONHDHEL-NON
SHDIAYMES TYNOISSHAOHd

TOOHDS HOIH O0OTO0
0TO ¥20 TTI? 0E6 9TIZ OT
0T0 ¥20 6TE 0€6 9TTIZ OT

TOOHODS HOIH 010

SND04 (V€001 AOMdINI HOS  #70

NOILVSNEAWOD . SEEME0M
HONVEOSNT HLTVEH
LNEINEITLET

ALTYNDES TWIDOS
SHTYUYIVS JITAISSYID
SHIVYIVS EIAILEED

NOILVSNEJWOD . SYMMEoM
HONVINSNI HLTYHH
LNHEWHY TL T

ALIENDOHS TYIOOS
SEHTYVIVS dEIIAISSYID
SHIEVYIVS JEIAILEID

NOILVSNHdWOD . SYEME0M
HONVINSNI HLTYIH
LNIWNTS TLTT

ALTINDES TYWIDOS
SEIYVIVS dITAISSYID
SHTEVIVS QATATIIEAD

NOILVSNEJWOD . SYI¥OM
HONVENSNI HILITYHEH
LNENEI TL T

ALTENOEAS TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS qATIATISSYIO
SETIVIVS dETAILEED

uoTldTIOoSad JUNCIOY

LOTELSIAa 000

TOOHDS HTAAIN 600
600 000 0¥Z 0£6 9TTZ OT
600 000 OEZ 0£6 9TTZ OT
600 000 0ZZ 0£6 9TTZ OT
600 000 OTZ 0€6 9TTZ OT
600 000 ¥IT 0E6 9TTZ OT
600 000 TTIT 0£6 9TTZ OT

TOOHOS A TAdIN 600

NOLONIHSYM 900
900 000 0%Z 0E6 9TTZ OT
900 000 0EZ 0E6 9TTZ OT
900 000 0ZZ 0E6 9TTZ OT
900 000 OTZ 0E6 9TTZ OT
900 000 PTIT 0E6 9TTZ OT
900 000 TTT 0£6 9TTZ OT

NOLDNIHSYM 900

NOSIOWW %00

700 000 OvT 0E6 9TTIC OT
700 000 OEZ 0€E6 9TTZ OT
700 000 0O¢Z 0E6 9TTIZ OT
700 000 OTZ 0E6 9TTIZ OT
700 000 ¥TT 0E6 9TIZ OT
700 000 TTT 0E6 9TTZ OT
NOSIAVIW  #00

N¥YNVHONE TO0O0
T00 000 0%¢ 0E6 9TTIC OT
T00 000 0EC 0E6 9TIZ OT
T00 000 022 0€6 9TITZ OT
T00 000 O0TZ 0E6 9TITZ OT
TO0 000 ¥TT 0E6 9TITZ OT
T00 000 TTT 0Ot£6 9TITZ OT

NVNVHDNd 100

Iaqumy JUNCODY
INd £6:20 0202/90/30
Z-z 1ouisi |00U2S uoINy



00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°005°‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005‘¢
z9°98% 00°0 89°2 BE'ET BE'ET 00° 005
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
96 L0G 00°0 (65°T) (96° L) (96°L) 00° 006G
00°000°6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'6T
00°005'% 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°006°'%
00°008'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°S
00°000°SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SL
Z8°08G 6% 00°0 00°0 8T"6T 8T°6T 00 009 '6%¥
Z8°08G'6FF 00°0 00°0 8T°6T 8T 6T 00°009'6¥%F
Z8°08G 6% 00°0 00°0 8T"6T 8T°6T 00°009 ‘67F
Z8°08G'6F%F 00°0 00°0 8T°6T 8T°6T 00° 009 '6%F
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€E
8%°9%2'T 00°0 ZT'¥ ZG6° €5 S ES 00°00E’T
00°006°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°T
EE"FEQ’T 00°0 (zL' 1) (€€ ¥E) (£ vg) 00°000°‘2
00° 000’65 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6S
T0"00% ‘02 0070 00°0 (T0°0) (1o 0) 00°00% ‘02
00°000'92 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000‘92
00°000°'%2 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°v2
00°000'STE 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000'GTE
(82°€86'G) 00°0 00°0 8Z°€86'S 82°€86'S 0070
(0£°66€) 00°0 00°0 0E"66E 0E "66E 00°0
(0E"66E) 00°0 00°0 0E°66€ 0E " 66€ 00°0

(D€ "66E) 00°0 00°0 0E°66E 0E "66E 00°0

9€° T 00°0 00°0 (9g°1) (9g°1T) 00°0

0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(Lv " 82) 00°0 00°0 LV 8¢ LY 82 00°0

(6T 2LE) 00°0 00°0 6T TLE 6T CZLE 00°0

spund sa0uUBRIqUMOUT pepuadxyg sa1nj Tpuadxg YJUOK

Pe33 THWOoDU Butpuejsing jebpng 3o 3§ e3eg O3 IBax butang pepusdxy 3=b6png jusIan)d
a7d -aidesn 020¢/L0

¢ :abed

uonouny Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHHA ANY sSHNd

SHITdANS XOOTONHDOHL
SHITddNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SNOILVYOINNWWOD

THAYIL

NOILYSNHAJAWOD SYHMYOM
"SNI FAIT/HITYHEH dNO¥D
CNINTI T LEE

ALTENDES TWYIDOS
SHIYMVIYS IIAILEHED

SHITAANS XDOTONHDEL
SHITAANS ZADOTONHDHL-NON
SNOILLYDTINOWHOD

TIATEL

NOTIWVSNEJWOD SYEMEMOM

"SNI HAIT/HLTVIH dNO¥D
LNTIWNTI T LT

XLTENDES TYID0S

SHTYVIVS TYNOISSHIOIdVIVd
SHIYYIYS QITAILEED

0¥9 000
ZT¥% 000
IT? 000
ove 000
vEE 000
0¥Z 000
0Ec 000
0Z¢ 000
0TZ 000
TIT 000

HAIM LOTYLSIA

SHOIAYAS ASUNN
SEOIA¥ES ONITISNNOD
EAIM LOTELSIA

¢TIv 000
TTI? 000
0ovE 000
YEE 000
0¥Z 000
0EZ 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
ZTIT 000
TIT 000

HAIA LOTYLSIA

SHADIAYEIS ONITASNNOD

SOAS MM TVYIDOS ¥ ONULLY I HEILIL
LNVEIOIW-0 Idvd

NOILVSNEJWOD | SHYEMdOM
HONVANSNIT HITVIH
LNIWNTS I LT

ALTENDIAS TYIDOS
SEIYVIVS JATAILAID

uoT3dTIosS9) JUNOODY

ove
oge
oce
0Te
ITT

TE6
TE6
TE6
TE6
TEG6

vETZ OT
YETZ OT
YETZ OT
¥ETZ 0T
¥ETZ 0T
vETZ OT
vETZ 0T
vETZ 0T
vETE OT
FETZ 0T
000
pelT
[ZAL
000
zele 0T
zzle 0T
zele 0T
zTIZ 0T
zziz 0T
zzle 0T
zziz 0T
zziz 0T
zziz 01
zz1z 0T
000
(44 ¥
91Te
TE6
91TZ 0T
9TTZ 0T
91Tz 0T
91Tz 0T
91Tz 0T

Isquny JUNODIY
INd £6:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 10U1sIQ 002G UoINK



66°STS'S6T LS LY 2T L ¥P 9E6'FT ¥ 9€6 9T 00°005°‘0T2
66°STS'S6T LS LY T L ¥ 9€6 ' FT ¥P9£6 %L 00°005°'0T2
66 GTG'G6T LS LY ZT L bV 9€6 ' FT PV 9€6’'PT 00°005°'0TE
66°GTIG'G6T LS LY ZT'L P96 FT Pv9€6'PT 00°005'0T2
00" E¥FT 00°0 LT 9L 00" LS¥ 00° LSV 00°009
00°000°2 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
EV2G6 'L LS LY 65°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'8
98°652'T 0070 60°€E PT OV YT 0¥ 00°00E'T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'€E
00°000°0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'02
60°G9L 00°0 9E" ¥ T6°PE 16°7E 00°008

GG E0S LT 00°0 ZE"8 S¥ 967’2 ST 967 ‘¢ 00°000'0€E
LT 6969 00°0 0E"8 €£8°0€9 £8°0€9 00°009 L
8L°9€6'8 00°0 LB L 2T E9L T E9L 00°00L‘6
TI°6LS LE 00°0 ¥YE'8 68°0Z%’'E 68°02F‘E 00°000°'TF
00°LO% 8L 00°0 0e"8 00°€60°L 00°€60°L 00°005°S8
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°‘s
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°‘S
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°‘S
00°00L‘E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'E
00°00T 00°'0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
85 76T 60T 00°0 0070 (428 V'S 00°002'60T
85 F6T 60T 00°0 0070 (428 Zv°S 00°00Z'60T
85 P6T 60T 00°0 00°0 A Zv°S 00°00Z'60T
85 F6T 60T 00°0 00°0 A v S 00°00Z'60T
spung SOOUBRIUTIOUT pepuadxg s=2anj Tpusadxyg YJuol

pa33 Tumodup Butpueisano 39bpng Fo % s3jeg o3 Iesx Butang pepusdxyg 39b6png jusIand
g7d ‘alJesn

| abed uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOTILSIdA 000

(A¥ES-NI) ONINIVHL A4VLS LSNI €It
INIWIOTHARA WAINOIYEND ? ISNI  Z2TZZ

#AIM LOTHLSIA 000

sEEd 3 SN 0¥9 000 ZTZZ OT

SEITAANS XDOTONHOHL 2T¥ 000 ZIZZ OT
SEITIANS AIOTONHOHEL-NON TT¥ 000 ZIZZ OT
SNOTLYDTNAWKOD O¥E 000 ZTZZ OT

TEAVEL ¥EE 000 ZTZZ OT

HONIW 3 SYIVAES €ZE 000 ZTZZ OT
SEOTANES TYNOISSHAOEA 6TE 000 ZTZZ OT
NOILVSNIJWOD SWEIEOM 0vZ 000 TTZZ OT
*SNI EAIT/HITYEH 4008 0£Z 000 ZTZZ OT
INTHTE T LA 0ZZ 000 TIZZ OT

ALINADES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ZTZZ OT
SHTEVTIVS QEIAISSYID ¥IT 000 ZTZZ OT
SEINVIVS HATIVLSINIWIY ETT 000 ZTZZ OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000

LINHANJOTIATA WNTADNRMAEND % LSNI (A ¥4
SNOILVOIJIOOW TYNOIIVONAE  6%TIZ

TAIM LOTELSIA 000

SHOTA¥ES TYNOISSHIOY 6TE 000 6%TZ OT
NOTLUSNAAWOD SNEIEOM 0¥Z 000 6¥IZ OT
INERTETLEE 0ZZ 000 6¥IZ OT

ALI¥ADES TTVIOOS 0TZ 000 6¥IZ OT
SATYVTYS QETITLEED TIT 000 6%IZ OT
HAIM LOTHLSI 000

SNOLLVOIIIdON TYNOILLVDNdHA 6r1t
SHOIAYES ESMON  PETZ

HAIM IOIELSIA 000

uotjdrIoseg 3UNODDY Iaqumy JUNOODY
Nd €5:20 0202/90/80

Z-Z 1911SIJ [0042S UoINy



9L S00'T 00°0 (85°0) (9L S) (9L°9) 00°000°T
00" L96'¥%S 00"0 90°0 00" EE 00 EE 00°000°SS
00°009°2CT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°009°2T
00700091 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'9T
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000°0ST 00°0 000 o0°0 00°0 00°000°0ST
00°0009S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9S
% 020'0%2 00°0 (T0"0) (I7°02) (I7°02) 00°000°072
I% 020'0%2 00°0 (T0°0) (I7°02) (1% °02) 00°000°0%2
1% 020'0%2 00°0 (10" 0) (I% " 02) (Tv-02) 00°000°07%2
1% 020°0%2 0070 (10" 0) (I%°02) (17" 02) 00°000‘0%E
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°002

007 00%'T 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00°00%'T
00° 007 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00" 007
00°000°€E 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00°000°'€E
I7°020°T 00°0 (70°2) (I%°02) (Tv-02) 00°000°T
00°000°8T 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00°000'8T
00°00%'TT 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°00%'TT
00°009'%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°'7%T
00°000°06T 00°0 00°0 000 00" 0 00°000'06T
00 00L‘SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 Q0" 0 00°00L’SE
00°00L'SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'SE
00°00L'SE 0070 00°0 000 00°0 00°00L’'SE
00°00L’SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°00L‘SE
00°00T 0070 00°0 o000 00°0 00°00T

00° 007’6 0070 00" 0 00°0 00" 0 00°00%‘6
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 Q0" 0 00°00T
00°00¢€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°000‘02 000 00" 0 000 00°0 00700002
00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢€

00 007 00" 0 00"0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
0o"o000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
spun.g S9DUBIqUNOUR pepusdxyg saanj Tpuadxyg Y3ucH

P33 TImooun Butpueasjno je2bpng Jo g @3eqg 03 Ieaj butaing pepu=sdxy 39bpng jusIand
a71d -dl esn 020¢/L0

G| :abey uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

NOILVYSNIJHOD SUIMEOM

“SNI EAIT/HITYEH dN0OdD
LN TLEY

ALTENDAS TVYIDOS

SHIEMYIVS dLNLILSENS
SHTEV'IVS TUYNOISSHAOHdWIVd
SHIYVIVS JATAILEHD

0ve 000 ¢ZgZ 0T
0g¢ 000 ¢ggZ 0T
0gz 000 cegc OT
0T¢ 000 zZeZec OT
GZT 000 2gZe 0T
¢TT 000 ¢gce 0T
TIT 000 2¢¢Z¢ 0T

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHDIAYES AYvHdl'l TTTL

SHUITAANS XDOTONHOEL
SEITAANS ZXDOTONHDHEL-NON
TEAVIL

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHIOHEd
NOILUYSNEJWOD SNHWDREIOM
HONVENSNI HLTVHEH

NI TLEY

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SEHTEYIVS dEIAILEHD

IT ITLIL 6TZE
ddIM LOTELSIA 000

¢T? 000 6T2Z OT
TI? 000 6TCC OT
¥EE 000 6TCZ OT
6TE 000 6TCZ 0T
0¥Z 000 6T¢Z OT
0EZ 000 6TZZ 0T
0¢¢ 000 6T¢Z OT
0TZ 000 6TZZ OT
TIT 000 6T2C OT

HAIM LONILSIA 000
IT A"TLLL 61TT

(AMES-NTI) ONINIVYIL JAVLIS LSNI £TCZ

SHITdAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SNOTILWYOINNWNOD

THAVEL

SEHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILYSNEdWOD SNIFRTHOM
LNHNEI T LTS

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHIYYIVS JdIIATILEHED

uoT3dTIOS9I JUNODDY

HJIM LOIFLSIA 000

¢T? 000 £ETICE OT
TTI? 000 ETCC OT
OFPE 000 E€ETZZ OT
VEE 000 €122 0T
6TE 000 ETCC OT
0vZ 000 ETZZ OT
0Z¢ 000 £TZ¢ OT
0TZ¢ 000 £TZ€ OT
TIT 000 £€TZ¢ OT

ILqUNN JUNODIIY

Nd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-z Yousiq |00YOS uoInH



00°00% 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¥%
00°000°€ 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'€
00" 00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00€E
oo"ooL‘e 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00L'Z
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€E
oo"ooL'e 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 oo-ooL’z
TV 067 00°0 Z6°1T 85°6 856 00° 008§

Zv 06¥% 00°0 26T 85°6 85°6 00° 00§

v 06% 00°0 Z6°'T 85°6 8S'6 00° 00§
00°00T 00°0 00°0 000 000 00°00T

TV 06E 00°0 (0] 24 85°6 85°6 00 00¥%
00°000'€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00€
oo"ooL’'e 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 o0°o0L’‘Z
9L LS L6T 00°0 10°0 ¥z LZ vZ'Le 00°009°L6T
9L TLS'L6T 00°0 10°0 vz LZ vz Le 00°009'L6T
9L°ZTLS'L6T 00°0 10°0 ¥z LZ vz Le 00°009 L6
00°000°€ 00°0 0070 0070 000 00°000°€
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
spung SPOUBRIQUITIOUT pepuadxm saInjy Tpuadxy YJUORW

Po33 TUmooun butpueisino 3=bpng yo % @3eq o3 Ieajx butang pepuadxy 2ebpng jusIan)
g71d ‘ai esn 0¢0z/L0

9| :abed uonoung fq poday ainypuadxy

SEITA4NS XDOTONHOHL-NON TTV 8TS 22gZ 0T

AYVINHINATI ANOTOD HAISHIALI 8IS
AYVINEWETE NOLONIHSYM 918

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL C¢T¥ 919 ¢gce 0T
SEITAANS ZDOTONHDIL-NON TIT¥ 919 2ggZ 0T
AYVINHNATA NOLIONIHSVAA 9IS

AOYILNAWATE NOSIAYW vIs

SHITAANS XDOTONHDOHEL ¢Iv ¥1S 2¢¢g¢ 0T
SHITIANS ADOTONHIOIL-NON TITI¢ ¥1S 222 0T
AYVINHINATA NOSIAVIA VIS

AAVLNTWHETH ANOTOD NOYNH ¢TS

SHITAANS ZADCTONHOHL ¢I¥ ¢TS5 ¢c¢cc 0T
SHITAANS XDOTONHIHL-NON TIV 2TS 2¢¢< 0T
AYVINAWATA ANOTOD NOYNH (484
AIVLNHWATH NYNVYHONd TTS

SHITIANS XDOTONHOEL ZTv TTIS ZZzZ 0T
SHAITAANS XDOTONHOEL~NON T1F TTS €222 0T
AYVINHWATE NVNVHDNAI 11S

HJIM LOTELSIA 000

THAVEL ¥EE 000 ZggZ 0T

UDNIW 3 SYIVdEA €CE 000 ¢ 0T
uoT3dTIOS=d JUNODDY ISqUMN JIUNODDY

Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 10UIsIQ |00Y9S UOINH



8.°898°09% 00°0 Sz°8 ZT IEV IV F AN % A 00°00€‘20S
8L°898'09¥% 0070 5z°8 TT TEV' TV ZZ TIEV TV 00°00€E’20S
8L°898°09¥% 00°0 CTAR: T IEV TV ZZ TIEV' IV 00°00E'Z0S
00°000°ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'€ET
TG 9EL’'E 00°0 65°9 67 €92 67 €92 00°000'%
00°005‘8 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005‘8
60°6L0"€EB 0070 9z°¢ 16°026'T 16°026°'T 00°000°s8
00° 008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007008
00°G8L 00°0 0612 00°S1Z 00°G6TeC 00°000°'T
L8 TL 00°0 £6°86 €T1°626°9 E€ET°GZ6'9 00°000°L
L6°22%'T 00°0 ¥I°G €0°LL €0 LL 00°008'T
SL B60°'P9 00°0 ¥7°8 GZ°G06'S GZ'S06'G 00°000°0L
2 €ST'ST 00°0 91°8 9L 9FE’T 9L'9%E‘T 00°00G°9T
8T°92%'61 00°0 67 L ZB'ELG'T Z8'ELG'T 00°000°12
LT LS6'Z8T 00°0 Z6'8 €8°ZF0'LT €8 ZFO0'LT 00°000°002
00°6£8°L9 00°0 £€€°8 00°T9T'9 00°T9T'9 00°000'%L
BT €£90'8TE 00°0 1070 Z8°9€ 28°9¢ 00°00T‘8TE
00°000°'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘9
00°000°'9 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000‘9
00°000°'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘9
00° 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
00°00%’'S 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00%'S
00°00S'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'%
00°00S'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'%
00°00S'¥ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S°¥
00°00S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°'00S
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°%
00°00S 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°00S
00°00G 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S
0000 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00° 00T
spuna SSDUBIqUNOUR pepuadxg saxnjyTpuedxy Yjuow

P33 TUooun Bbutpueasino 3=b6png Fo % ajeq o3 Ieajx butang pepusdxy qsbpng juszan)d
g7d :al esn 0202/20

/| abed

uonouny Aq Joday ainjipuadxg

HOIM LOTELSIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddNSs 6LV 000 LZZT OT
SHEITddNS ZADOTONHOML ¢T? 000 Lg2T OT
SHITAANS ZDOTONHIOHL-NON TI¥ 000 LggZ 0T
SNOILYIINNWKOD OFE 000 LEgZ OT

THAVEL VEE 000 LggZ OT

HONLW ¥ SYIVAdTY £€CE 000 LzZgZ 0T
SEDIAYES TUYNOISSHAOTd 6TE 000 LZ<gZ 0T
NOILVYSNEdWOD SdHEME0M 0vZ 000 LgZ< OT
"SNI HAIT/HITYHH dNO¥D 0EZ 000 LgZZ OT
INTIWTI I LH 0¢¢ 000 LgZZ 0T

ALI™ENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 LegZc 0T
SHIYYIYS EIAISSYTID ?TT 000 LZZZ OT
SHITYYIYS HATLVIELSINIWNAY ETT 000 LgZZ OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHDAL LTTT

SHOTIAYHES XYVddIT ¢cee

TTOOHOS HOIH 0oL

SHITAANS XOOTONHDHL ¢Iv 00L c¢cgg 0T
SHITAANS XDOTONHDHL-NON TT? 00L ggeZ 0T
TOOHDS HOIH 00L

TIOOHOS H{TIAdIW 009

SHITAANS XOOTONHIEL ¢Tv 009 ¢ccT 0T
SHITAANS XOOTONHDIL-NON TTI¥? 009 ¢¢cZ 0T
TTOOHDS ATadIin 009

ZIVINIWETHE ANOTOD HAISYIATYH 8TS

SHITAANS ZADOTONHOMIL ¢T¥ 8TS ¢dcc 0T
uoT3dTIOSS(I FUNODOY TIDqUMN JIUNODDY

IWd £6:20 0202/90/80
2-Z 101181 |00Y2G UoINK



00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00S5°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'€E
EE"EEBOET 00°0€Z T6°0G L9 9EP'GET L9 "9ED'GET 00° 005992
€E"EEB’0OET 00°0€ZC T6° 0§ L9 9EV'GET L9 "9EV’'GET 00°005°992
€EE"EEB’OET 00°0€Z T6° 0§ L99EV'GET L9 9EW'GET 00°00G°992
EE"EEB’'0ET 00°0€EZ T6°0S L9 9EV 'SET L9 9EV'SET 00° 005’992
00" ¥%5’'9€ 00°0 S8°LL 00°95% ‘82T 00°95%7 ‘82T 00°000'G9T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°0LL 00°0€Z 00°€¢ 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
69°€68B°6T 00°0 €S0 TE 90T TE 90T 00°000'02
ET EPP’L 00°0 LS ST L8°955°¢ L8°9GS'¢ 00°000'0T
L6 P9V'S 000 z6°8 €0°GES €0°GES 00°000’9
00°006'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'%
00°696°1€E 000 9€°T 00 GEW 00°SEV 00°000’'2E
TL 68 00°0 Ev € 62°0T 62°0T 00°00€E
€8°290°T 00°0 vz' 81 LT LET LT LEE 00°00€’T
00°000°T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000’T
00°006°TT 0070 L9 02 00°00T‘€E 00°00T’€E 00°000°ST
8.°089°902'T 00°0 ¥9°€ 22 619'ST 2 6T 'GY 00°00£‘2G2’T
00°ZTB'G¥L 0070 95°0 00°88T'¥V 00°88T'"® 00°000°0GL
(00°88T'¥%) 00°0 00°0 00°88T'¥ 00°88T'TD 00°0
(00°88T'¥%) 00°0 00°0 00°88T'¥w 00°88T'¥® 00°0
(00°88T°%) 00°0 00°0 00°88T'V 00°88T'¥® 00°0
00°000°0SL 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°0SL
00°000°0SL 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’'0SL
00°000°0GL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0SL
spung S9OURIQUINOUF papusadxy saanj Tpusadxd YJuoK

Pe33 Tumooun butpuejsang 3ebpng Jo % 23eqg 03 Ieax Butaing pepuedxy jebpng jusIand
g1d :dl tesn 0202/20

g1 abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SEDIAYES TYNOISSHIOCHEd
NOILUSNIJWOD SNAWKTIOM
ALTENDAS TYIDOS
SHTYVIVS QUIAISSYID

6TE 000 PTIEEZ OT
0¥e 000 ¥TEZ OT
0Te¢ 000 ¥TEC OT
¥TIT 000 ¥TIEC OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYAS NOLLDATH FIET

NOIIWONQE IO TIWOod  TTEZ

EAIM IDTHMISIA 000

HONVMNSNI ALITISYIT TS9 000 TTEZ OT
SEEI 3 SHENG 0¥9 000 TTEZ OT

SAITAANS XDOTONHOEL ZT¥ 000 TIEZ OT
SEITAANS ZDOTONHOEL-NON TT¥ 000 TTIEZ OT
ONISIIEEAY 0SE 000 TIEZ OT
SNOIIWDINOHWROD 0¥E 000 TIEZ OT

TAAVEL YEE 000 TIEZ OT

SEDIAMES TYNOISSHIOEA 6TE 000 TIEZ OT
NOIL¥SNEJWOD SNEDTIOM 0¥Z 000 TTEZ OT
ALT¥NOES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 TTEZ OT
SHINYTYS QEIJISSYIO ¥IT 000 TTIEZ OT
SATYVTIYS HAIIVELSINIRAY ETT 000 TIEZ OT
HAIM LOTYLSIdA 000

NOILVDNdAT 40 qUvVO0d II€T

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHDIL IR AAA
SANNI ¥YISSH LO6
LOITELSTA 000

NYNVHONE TO0O0
TO0 000 6L¥% LO6 LZZZ OT

NVNVHDNd 100
LOTALSIA 000

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddNS

SHAITddNS ADOTONHIOHL 1% LO6 LZge 0T

SANNA HASSH L06

uotydTaosedg JUNCOOY ISQUTN JUNODOY
Nd £5:20 0202/90/80

Z-Z 1PuIsIq [00Ydg UoINH



YE ¥IS'BE 0o0°0 0E"8 99°68% ‘€ 99 6BV ‘€ 00°000°2¥%
00 00S’LET 00°0 EE'B 00°005°2T 00°005°2T 00°000°0ST
00°000°‘2 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°'02 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°'02 00°0 00" 0 00°0 000 00°000°02
00°006°ZT 0070 98" L 00°00T‘T 00°00T'T 00°000°%T
00°006°2T 00°0 98°L 00°00T'T 00°00T'T 00°000°%T
00°006°ZT 00°0 98" L 00°00T'T 00°00T'T 00°000°F%T
00°006°'2T 00°0 98" L 00°00T'T 00°00T'T 00°000°%T
00°006°ZT 00°0 98°L 00°00T'T 00°00T'T 00°000°%T
00°005'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'7?
00°005'¥ 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00G‘%
00°005‘% 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°005'¥%
00°005'% 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00S'%
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
00" 00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00" 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T
spung SedURIqUNOUR popuadxy saanj Tpuadxd YJUoW

pe33 Tumooun Bbutpuegsing Jebpng Jo % 23eQg o3 Ieaf Bbutang pespusadxy 3j38bpng jusIIn)d
d1d ‘aiesn 0202/.0

61 :@bed uonoung Aq podey ainjipuadxy

SHIYYIYS JHIAISSYIO
SHIYVIVS HATLVHLSINIWAY

71T 000 TZEZ OT
E€TT 000 TEeZ OT

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

LINTANTLNITALNS 40 HO1A40 | K434

SHEDIAYAS 'TUYNOISSHEAIOEd

SHOTAYES NOILYILODHEN 6TEC
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

6TE 000 6TEC OT

HAIM LOIY.LSId 000

SHDIAYAS NOILVILODAN 61£T

SHDIAYAS 'TYNOISSHAIOCEd

SHDOIAYES TYNOISSHAOWd

SHDIAYAS LIANWY LTIEEZ
daIM LOIMLSIA ooo

6TE 000 LTEC OT

HAIM LOTALSIA 000
SHDIAYES L1dNV LI€T
SEHOIAMES TYDET  STEC

BAIM LOTHLSIA 000

6TE 000 STEZ OT

HAIA LOTYLSIA 000

SHIIAYIS TVOAT SIET

SHITdANS XDOTONHDIEL
SHITAANS XOOTONHIEL-NON
TAAVHL

uoT3dTIOS®Q JUNODOY

SHOIAYES NOILDETH VTIEZ
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

¢I?7 000 PIEC OT
TI? 000 PIEC OT
7EE 000 PIEC OT

IoquUny JUNODOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1u1sig [00y2g uoINy



99°L99 00°0 z9° v Ve ZE 2S4S 00°00L

L6 ¥HS 02 00°0 1979 €0°GSP'T €0°GSP'T 00°000°‘zZ
GH SI8'L 00°0 96°9 S5° 78S 65" %85 00°00%‘8
12°896'6 00°0 78°9 6L°TEL 6L"TEL 00°00L'0T
85wz’ 0% 00°0 8T ¥ 9T PSL'T 9T #SL'T 00°000‘2%
SL TI0'68 000 vz 8 SZ°886°L SZ°886°L 00°000°L6
G0°GPP'SI8 00°€6T Zv°6 G6°195'78 S6°195'78 00° 002’006
S0°S¥P’'ST8 00°€6T Zv°6 G6 195’98 G6°T95'78 00°00Z°006
S0 SP¥'SI8 00°€6T Zv'6 G6°T9G5’'78 S6°T95'78 00°00Z 006
G0 GP¥'GI8 00°€6T Zv'6 G6°T95'v8 S6°T95'v8 00° 002’006
00°%80°Z 00°0 ¥6°L9 00°9T¥’'¥w 00°9T%’'¥% 00°005°9
00002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°L08 00°€6T 0E"6T 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
0Z°8G9°T 00°0 85°18 08 TIPE’L 08 TIPE’L 00°000°6
Z8°LI8‘E 00°0 GG P 8T°¢8T 8T1°¢8T 00°000°%
£8°099°6TT 00°0 S6°L LT 6EE'0T LT 6EE’OT 00°000°0€ET
L% L00'9€E 00°0 8g"8 €5°26C'E €5°262’'€E 00 00€‘6E
L0"G80'9% 00°0 0z"8 €6 FIT'¥® €6 FTIT'V 00°00Z'0S
99°%ZT'009 00°0 8e"8 PE"SLB'TS PE-SLB'PS 00° 000559
S5°678 IS¢ 00°0 26 L S¥ 059’12 S¥°0S9°'T¢ 00 00S'ELE
G5 678 1S¢ 00°0 Z6° L S7°0S9°'12 S7°0S9°'12 00°005'€ELE
S5 678'1S5¢ 00°0 Z6° L S7°0S9°'T2 S7°059°'Te 00°005'ELE
S5 6%8’'1S¢ 00°0 26" L S7 059’12 S7°0S9°'T¢ 00°005'ELZ
007902 00°0 LT 98 00°762'T 00°¥6E'T 00°00S°'T
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000'8 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°8
PZELY'T 00°0 8L'T 9L°9¢ 9L°9¢ 00°00S'T
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'¥%
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°‘€
€6 9%T'T 00°0 rA A LO €S LO €S 00°002'T
55°698'9¢ 00°0 9E"L ST PET’C ST PET’'EC 00° 00062
98 079 ‘2T 00°0 S0°L 7T 656 71 656 00°009 €T
€9°20S'ET 00°0 ST°8 LE"LBT'T LE"L6T'T 00°00L 7T
spurnd S9DURIqUNOUN pepuadxg saan3 Tpu=adxd YJUOK

Po373 TUMIODU) bButpueysino 3=bpng Jo g 83ed o3 IEB9X% butang pespuedxm 3sbpng jusxand
g7d :ai4esn 0202/L0

oz :abed uonoun4 Aq poday ainypuadx3y

NOILUYSNIJWOD SNIWTIOM
HONVENSNI HLTYEH
LNIWNTITLEE

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SHTEYIVS QITJISSYID
SHINYIVS JATLVILSINIWAWY

0%¥Z 000
0gZ 000
0Ze 000
0TZ 000
¥TIT 000
€TIT 000

HAIAM LOTILSIA

JNQV HDOS-SADIAYAS L40ddNS HIHLO

STYJIONI¥d 40 HOIAJIO
IdIM LOIMLSIA

SEEI 3 SHANd 0%¥9 000
SHITAdANS Z9O0TONHDIL ZIF 000
SHITAANS ADOTONHDHIL-NON II¥ 000
THAVHL PEE 000
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TIE 000
NOILVSNEJWOD SYMTIOM 0vZ 000
"SNI HAIT/HITYIH dNO¥D 0EZ 000
INTATIILET 0ZZ 000
ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000
SHINVIVS HATLVILSINIWAY €IT 000
AdIM LOTYLSIA
STVAIDONIEd A0 21440

LNEANHLNTIHdINS d0 HIIJAJO

SHEIL 3 sdNd

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SNOTLLVYOINNWHOD

TEAVEL

HONIW 3 SYUIVdEd
NOILYSNEAWNOD SYEMYEOM
"SNI HATT/HLTYEH dNO¥D
LNINTIT.LET

ALTENDEAS TYIDOS

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODDY

0v9
[An4
TV
oFE
YEE
ECE
ove
0EZ
oce
0TC

HAIM LOIYLSIA

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

06%¢ 0T
06%¢ 0T
06%¢ 0T
06%c 0T
06%¢ 0T
06v¢ 0T
000
06¥<
0T%<
000
0TvZ 0T
0T?Z 0T
0T¥Z 0T
0Tve 0T
0Tve OT
0T¥¢ OT
0Tvc 0T
0Tve OT
0Tve 0T
0Tve OT
000
18 44
TZEC
000
T2eZ 0T
T2e2 0T
TZeZ 0T
12€2 0T
1cee 0T
TZ€2 0T
TZEC 0T
T2¢€2 OT
TZ¢eC 0T
TZ2e€C 0T

Joqumy JUNODOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-2 10U3sIQ [00y9S UoINH



ST Lev'TIe 00°'0 79" L 68 ZLL'T G8°ZLL'T 00°00zZ'€e
8E°97S 09T 00°0 9z'8 29 ESTPT Z9°ESV'FT 00°000'GLT
L9 9TV LTT 00°0 Lz 8 €£°€85'0T €€°€8G°0T 00°000‘82T
€7 88T 'EVE 00°0 LS L LS TTIT'8C LS TITT'82 00 00€E’'TLE
£5°0%E'8ST 00°0 50°8 LV 658 'ET LY 6S8°ET 00°00Z‘ZLT
€5°0%E’'8ST 00°0 50°8 LT 6S8°ET LY 6G8 €T 00°002'ZLT
€5°07E'8ST 00°0 50°8 LY 6S8ET L7 6G8°ET 00°002'ELT
00°8T¢ 00°0 GL gL 00°Z8S 00 Z8S 00° 008
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘T
00°000'F 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘%
98°6S7'T 00°0 89°¢ PI 0¥ vI' 0% 00°005‘T
00°000°T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘€
€9 E9L 00°0 {4 LE"9€E LE'9€E 00°008

0L B¥Z'6 00°0 TS L 0€ " TIGL 0E " TGL 00°000‘0T
€L EZPE'L 00°0 zz'8 LZ" LG9 LZ" LS9 00°000‘8
00°292°6 00°0 0£"8 00°8€8 00°'8€8 00°00T‘0T
9€° 8LV '8E 00°0 8e"8 ¥9°126°'€ ¥9°125°'€ 00°000‘Z¥
Gz L9s‘zs8 00°0 9z°8 GLTZER'L GL'ZER'L 00° 00006
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000'9
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘9
00°000’9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘9
00°000'9 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
06°L¥8'8LT 00°0 8€" L 0T 25Z'%T 0T° 252 7T 00 00T ‘E6T
06°Ly8 '8BLT 0070 8E L 0T°2SZ'%1 [ AEATAR A 00° 00T 'E6T
06°L%8'8LT 00°0 8e" L 0T 2SZ'¥T 01252 ¥vT 00" 00T 'E6T
00°00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
(¥8°G9T'T) 00°0 LT €E€E ¥8°5999°'T 78°699'T 00°00S
00°000‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°2
9876571 00°0 89°¢ ¥ 0% Y1 0% 00°00S°'T
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°000°'% 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
spung SeoURIqUNOUR pepuadxdg saInj tpuadxyg YIUOK

P33 THWOOUN butpuejsang 3ebpng Fo 3 e3eQg 03 Ieax butang pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIand
g1d ‘dl 4esn 0202/.0

|z :abed uonaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

ALTENDAS TYIDOS
SETYYIYS TIIAISSYID
SHIMVIVS HAILVILSINIWNAY

HAIM LOTILSIA
SHOIAYAS TVOSIA
WAY HOS-SHEDIAMES I¥MOddNS MWHHIO
IsE
SHEd ANY SENd 0F9 0SE
SAITAANS XKDOTONHOEL ZIV 0SE
SAITAANS ZDOTONHOEL-NON TV 0SE
NOLIL¥OINNWAOD OPE O0SE
TAAVEIL PEE 0SE
HONIW 3 S¥IVAE ETE OSE
NOILUSNEJWOD . SHIMHMOM 0FZ 0SE
HONVMNSNT HITYHH 0EZ 0SE
INFRTITLEY 0ZZ 0SE
ALT¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ 0SE
SHINYIYS QEIAISSYIO ¥TT 0SE
SHINVIYS HATIVYLS ININAY ETT 0SE
1S3
AI¥DIAEH

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHIOHEd

SHHEE dNY SINd

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL
SUITAANS ZDOTONHOEL-NON
NOIL¥DINNWHKOD

THAYVAL

dDONIW 3 SYIVddEd

uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNODIOY

0T 000 6ZS¢ OT
¥IT 000 62S¢ OT
ETT 000 625¢ OT

000
6TST
06¥%2
ose
0672 0T
0672 0T
0672 0T
0672 0T
06%Z 0T
0672 0T
0672 0T
0672 0T
06%Z 0T
06%Z 0T
06%Z 0T
06%Z 0T

0S¢

09T

6TE 09T 067¢ 0T

or9
[A%
v
ore
FEE
E£CE

dIVOIda

IdIM LDTHELSIA

000
000
000
000
000
000

091

000
0672 0T
06vZ 0T
06%2 0T
0672 0T
0672 0T
067z 0T

IDQUMN JUTNODDY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
2-Z 1P11S1Q [00UdS UoINH



€6 €66 %9 00°0 ZoL LO"906°Y LO"906'F 00°006'69
00°000°8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’8
LE E6L'OET 0070 85°9 €9°902'6 £€9°902'6 00°000’0FT
G9°9Z%‘60L 00°0 9z L GE"ELS'GS GE'ELS'GS 00°000°G9L
89°pS¥ '6€T 00°0 L0"8 ZE'SPTZT zesvz'zr 00 00L'TST
89 7SV’ 6ET 00°0 L0"8 ZE'SHZZT zZe"svz'el 00" 00L'IST
89°PS¥ 6ET 00°0 L0"8 ZE'SVEZT ze'svz'zt 00" 00L'TST
89°PS¥ 6T 00°0 L0 8 ZE'SPEZT ZE"SPZ’'ZT 00 00L'TST
(00°852) 00°0 00°8G€E 00" 8GE 00" 8S€E 00° 00T

00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°000°Z 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'€
00° 002 00°'0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°002
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'T
69" 69€ 00°0 8G°L TE 0E TE 0E 00°00¥%

LY TIS €2 00°0 G6°G €G°88F'T €G°88%'T 00°000°G2
0% "2s6’'S 00°0 FA:] 09°L¥S 09" L%S 00° 005’9
6L°G09'L 00°0 9£°8 TZ 769 TZ 769 00" 00’8
€8°GveZ’'8¢€ 00°0 6E° ¥ LT PSL'T LT PSL'T 00°000'0%
05°LZ9'09 00°0 ¥8°0T 0§ ZLE'L 0G°ZLE'L 00°000'89
T0°080'81V 00°0 TV L 66 6TG EE 66 6TG'EE 00°009‘TIS¥
T0°080°8T¥ 00°0 v L 66 6TG EE 66 6T1G'EE 007009 'TIS¥
T0°080’'8TF 00°0 v L 66 6TG'EE 66 6TS EE 00°009'TIS¥H
T0°080'81V 00°0 A 66 " 6TS'EE 66 6T5'€E 00°009'TS¥
00° 0L 00°0 00°€6 00°0€E6 00" 0€6 00°000‘T
00°000°€ 00°0 0070 00°0 000 00°000°‘€
627885 'L 00°0 ST°G TLTTR TLITH 00°000'8
12°296'T 00°0 68T 6L°LE 6L°LE 00°000‘€2
00°00Z2'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00002t
00°000°0T 00°0 000 0070 000 00°000'0T
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000°02 0070 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°02
LB 9T6'T 00°0 9T ¥ €T°€8 €T°€8 00°000°2
9 952’08 0070 ¥6°9 GE'GPL'E SE'GHL'E 00°000°¥%S
6L°L69'9T 00°0 sz'8 TZ°20G6'T TE€°20S'T 00° 002 8T
sSpun.d SeoURIqUNOUY pepuadxyg sainjy tpuedxy YJuoR

Po33 TUoouUn Butpue3zsing 3ebpng Jo 3 aj3eqg o3 Iesx butang pepuadxm 39bpng jusxand
g7d a1 1esn 0Z02/.0

ZZ abey uopoaun £q poday ainjipuadxgy

ALTINDES TYIDOS
HATLIIAO

SHTYVYIVS HLNLILSENS
SHIYVYIVS JUIIJAISSYID

0T¢ 000 67Sc 0T
0ET 000 67S¢ OT
SZT 000 6¥7S¢ 0T
7TIT 000 67S¢ OT

HAIM LOTYLSIA

INV1d "INIVIA ANV HHdO

HOLOEETIA IDNUNILNIVH 3 ¥HIJO

SEIL ¥ SHNA

SHITAdNS XDOTONHIHEL
SHITAdNS ZDOTONHDHL-NON
THATEL

HONILW 3 S¥IVdAEY
NOILYSNIdWOD SdmMIEoM
"SNI HAIT/HITVIEH dN0¥D
LNEWETI T L Ed

ALTENDES TVIDOS
SHIYYIVS dqUIAISSYID
SHITYYIVS HATLVILSINIWAY

HdIM LOIELSIA

0v9 000
¢T¥ 000
TT? 000
7EE 000
£2E 000
0ovZ 000
0€Z 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
¥TT 000
E€TT 000

HAIM LOIMLSIA

HOLDHAId AONVNALNIVIA ® 4ddO

SHEIA ¥ SHNA

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEL
SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON
SNOILVDINOWHOD

TIATEL

LNTH

HONLHW 3 SYIVdEd
SHDIAYES TYNOISSHEHAOHd
NOILVSNIEJWOD SYHENYOM
"SNI HAIT/HLIYEH dNO¥D
LNINEI T LTS

uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNODOY

SHOIAYES TIY¥OSId
ddIM LOTALSIA

0¥9 000
ZI? 000
TIV 000
ovE 000
FEE 000
SZE 000
£2€ 000
6TE 000
0¥Z 000
0£Z 000
0zZZ 000
ToqUNN

000
6¥ST
vse

000

T¥S2 0T
T¥SZ 0T
T¥SC 0T
T¥S2 0T
T¥S2 0T
T¥SZ 0T
T¥SC 0T
T¥se 0T
T¥SZ 0T
T¥SZ 0T
TI¥SZ 0T

000
Ivst
6252

000

6252 0T
6¢SZ 0T
6¢S¢ 0T
6292 0T
62G2 0T
62GC 0T
62s¢ 0T
625¢ 0T
625¢ 0T
625Z 0T
6252 0T
JUnoooVY

Id £6:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1UIsIq [00Yog UoINH



Zv TLG'8GT 00°0 £T'8 8G°8Z0'%T 8G°8Z0'FT 00°009°'ZLT
Z¥ TLS'8ST 00°0 €T°8 8G°8Z0'FT 8G°8Z0'%T 00°009°2ZLT
Zv TILS'8ST 00°0 €T°8 8S°BZ0'FT 85°820'F%T 00°009°'2ZLT
00°€ 00°0 00°66 00°L6Z 00" L6Z 00°00E
007002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%2
00°008°T 0070 00°0 0070 0070 00°008°T
vZUELL'T 00°0 67T 9L°92 9L 92 00°008'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T

0T° 596 00°0 67 "€ 06" 7E 06" ¥E 00°000'T
T6°6£2°'6T 00°0 8E°8 60°09L'T 60°09L'T 00°000'TZ
TE"690’L 00°0 6T°8 69 °0€9 69°0€9 00°00L'L
9z°2£0'’'6 00°0 €8°L VPLOLIL PLLIL 00°008’'6

S8 168'LS 00°0 0T"8 ST"SO0T’S ST"S0T'S 00°000°€9

GL E65'6S 00°0 zE"8 ST 90%’S sz 907’'s 00°000'S9

87 ZST'LLE6'T 79 58T 'LOT v 02 88 T9L'L6E 88°T9L'L6E 00°00T'287°'T
(L6°8%0'T%T) 79°S8T LOT 00°0 €€ E98 EE EE"E98'EE 00°0
(L6°8%0'T¥T) ¥9°S8T LOT 00°0 €€ €98 EE €E €98 EE 00°0

(L6°8%0 'T¥VT) %9 SBT'LOT 00°0 EE €98 EE EE"E98'EE 00°0

(L6870 T¥T) ¥9°GBT'LOT 00°0 EE"€98°€EE €E"€98'€EE 00°0

S¥ T0Z'8TIT ¢ 00°0 99 7T GG 868 €9€E GG 868'E9€E 00°00T‘28%°'2
S¥° 102’8112 00°0 99" ¥T GG 868 °E9E 55°868'€9€ 00°00T'287%’'2
S¥°T0Z'8IT’Z 00°0 99° %1 5SS 868 E9E 55°868'€9€ 00°00T‘287’'2
00°0 00°0 00" 00T 00°000°0TE 00°000'0TE 007000012
67'BLY'PT 00°0 ¥T°2 TS TZE TG IZE 00°000°'SGT
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
£9°09€'6LT 0070 06°¥ LE"6ET'6 LE"6ET'6 00°009'88T
9L'206'€E 00°0 £v°Z vZ L6 PE L6 00°000'¥%
00°000°T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
60°9€9GET 00°0 g0°§ T6°E9T L T6°€E9T'L 00°008'Z%T
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9

L6 LFO'LES 00°0 £8°8 €0°2596°2S €0°2S6'2S 00° 000009
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T
08°128°82 000 €6°€ 0Z°8LT'T 0Z°8LT'T 00°000'0€

TZ 08E'9€ET 00°0 65°9 6L°6T9'6 6L°6T9'6 00°000'9%T
GG 66T IS 00°0 ¥9°9 ST 0P9’'€E SP 0F9‘E 00°008'%S
spung SPoURIqUTIOUH popuadxg sainjy Tpuadxy YJUOW

Pa33 TUODUN Butpue3sino 3ebpng Jo 3 93eq o3 Ieajx Bbutang pepusdxy 3=2bpng juszing
g7d :ai sesn 0202/20

¢z :=abed uonjouny Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHHEA ANV SHNd

SHITAANS XODOTONHOEL
SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL-NON

NOIIL¥OINOWHOD
THAVEL

NOILVYSNIJWOD SUIIEMOM
*SNI HATT/HLIVEAH d00¥D

LNINHTITLEY
ALTENDES TYIDOS

SHIYYIVS TEIAISSYIO
SHIYVIVS HALLYILSINIWAY

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEL-NON

HONTINSNT ALITIGVYIT

TENA YOLOW

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHDEL-NON

SNOTLYDINOWRNOD
THAVEL

HONIW 3 SHUIVAEE

(REANNYTI) SHOIAYES SNINVITO
HOIA¥ES ALITILIO JITHNd
SHOIAMEAS TYNOISSHIOHEd
NOILYSNAJWOD SHEMYOM

*SNT HAIT/HLIYEH dNO¥d

LNENHI T LT

uoT3dTIOsSeg JUNOCIOY

HAIM LOTELSIA

0¥9 000
ZT% 000
TT? 000
OFE 000
VEE 000
0%z 000
0EZ 000
02z 000
0TZ 000
FIT 000
ETT 000

HAIM LOTHLSIA

SANNI JYIASSH

HOLOHYIA NOLLVLIYOdSNVY.L TIdNd

LNYId ~INIVW dN¥ d¥3d0

000
1662 0T
1852 0T
1652 0T
1652 0T
1S5 0T
1662 0T
1662 0T
1662 0T
1662 0T
1662 0T
1662 0T
000

| 8974
6¥SC
LO6

TI? LO6 6%SC OT

SANNA YASSH

HAIM LOIELSIA

TS9 000
E£ET¥ 000
¢T¥ 000
TI¥ 000
o%¥E 000
FEE 000
£ZE 000
¢ce 000
TZE 000
6TE 000
0¥Z 000
0EZ 000
0Ze 000
Tequmy

L06

000
6%SZ 0T
6%SZ 0T
6752 0T
6752 0T
6752 0T
6%7S¢ 0T
6¥G2 0T
67SC 0T
67SZ 0T
67SC 0T
67SC 0T
6¥Ssc 0T
675z OT
JUNOOOY

INd €5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 10U3S1Q |00YDS UOINH



6T PHZ EL 00°0 ¥7°8 T8 GGL'9 T8°GGL'9 00°000'08
6T FFZ'EL 00°0 778 T8 GGL'9 T8°GGL'9 00°000°08
6T FFZ'EL 00" 0 ¥v°8 T8 GGL'9 T8°GGL’'9 00°000°08
05 E£T8°99 00°0 01°8 05°988°Gg 05°988°S 00 00L'EL
0S5 ETB‘99 00°0 0T'8 05°988'S 05°988°S 00°00L‘ZL
0S5 ETB’99 00°0 0T"8 05°988'S 05°988°S 00°00L'ZL
05 ET8’99 00°0 0T"8 05°988'S 05°988°S 00°00L'ZL
00 00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00 00E
00°006°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00S'T
8E LIT'T 00°0 68°9 Z29° 28 Z9° 28 00°002°'T
ST'LI9'6 00°0 178 58°Z88 G8°2Z88 00°00S°0T
T6°6£6°2 00°0 £T°8 60° 092 60°092 00°00Z°€E
¥6°€L9'E 00°0 GT°8 90°'9Z€ 90°9Z€ 00°000°%
ZT°G99°LY 00°0 vE'8 88 ¥EE'F 88 VEE'W 00°000‘2S
2z LS9'TES 0070 8L"6 8L 2¥9'LS 8L ZF9'LS 00" 00€'68S
22 LS9 'TES 00°0 8L°6 8L ZF9'LS 8L Z¥9'LS 00" 00€ ‘685
ZZ LG9'TES 00°0 8L°6 8L Z¥9'LS 8L EZ¥9'LS 00" 00€ ‘685
ZZ LS9°TES 00°0 8L 6 8L Z¥9'LS 8L Zv9’LS 00 00E'68S
(00" 66S'EW) 00°0 86 "TL6 00°66S’'8¥% 00°66G'8¥ 00°000°‘S
6T LY6 LY 0070 IT°0 18- 29 18° 25 00°000‘8%F
1z 8GE’'9¢ 0070 ASEA 6L TF9'E 6L TF9'E 00°000°‘0€E
00" GEG'L 00°0 187G 00°59% 00°G9% 00°000'8
29°LEG'6T 00°0 12°0 8€°Z9 8E'Z9 00°000°0€E
LZ GST’'L 00°0 1€°6 EL ¥HL EL VL 00°000°8
10°¥80°'%2 00°0 6870 66°GTIZ 66°GTIZ 00°00E'¥%E
7L BEL'OE 00°0 7870 9Z° 192 9Z ' 192 00°000°TE
00°000'0€E 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°0€
8T 007 'TLE 00°0 960 Z8°66S°'E Z8° 665 'E 00 000‘SLE
Zv TLG'8ST 00°0 €E1°8 85°820'%T 85 820V 00°009‘2LT
spun, S20UBIqUMOUT pepuadxyg seanjtpusdxyg YFuoW

pa33 TUmooun Butpue3sing 3abpng o 3 @3eq o3 Iesx Butang pepusdxm 39b6png jusaand
a1d :alasn 0202/.0

vz :abey uonoun4 Aq Moday ainjipuadxg

SHITAANS XDOTONHDHL-NON TTr 000 69S¢ OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHIIAYAS AO0A 69ST

LNIVW 3 SNIDIAYES HTOIHEA 214

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SHITAdNS ZXDOTONHDHL ¢TIV 000 ¥SS¢ OT
SHITAANS ADO0OTONHOHL-NON TT¥ 000 wSSZ OT
NOILYSNIEJAWCD SYIMNMNOM 0vZ 000 wSS¢ OT
"SNI HAIT/HITYHH dN0o¥D 0EZ 000 ¥SSc OT
INTWTI L LE 0¢¢ 000 ¥SSZ OT

ALTENDIS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥#SS¢ OT
SHINYIYS QEIIISSYIOD PTT 000 ¥SSZ OT
HAIM LOMLSIA 000

INIVIAL ® ONIDIAYAS ATOIHIA PSSt
SEOIAMES NOILVYHJO HTOIHHA Z2sse

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

HONVEASNI ALITIEVIT TS9 000 ZSSZ 0T
THNA YOLOW ET? 000 ZSSZ 0T

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHL-NMON TT? 000 2SS 0T
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAIOWd 6TE 000 €992 0T
NOILYSNEdWOD SY@ImIdOoM 0¥Z 000 2G8S¢ 0T
‘SNT HAIT/HLIVEH dNOY¥D 0EZ 000 25S¢ 0T
LNEWNTI T LTI 0Z¢ 000 25S¢ 0T

ALTENDAS TYIDO0S 0TZ 000 ¢SST OT
SYEATYA ALALILSENS G¢T 000 ¢SS¢ 0T
SHTAYIYS QIIITISSYIO ¥TT 000 2SST OT
dAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYES NOILVYAdO HTDIHAA (434

YOLOHEIA NOTLYLYOASNYYMIL TIdNd TSSe

uoT3dTIOS9J JUNODDY IaquUMN JUNODOY
INd £G:20 0202/20/80
¢-Z 2uisiq [ooyog uolnH



85°S0Z ‘67T 00°0 €570 2V w6L TV V6L 00°000°0ST
8S°G0Z'6FT 00°0 £6°0 Zv 6L TV V6L 00°000'0ST
85°502 67T 00°0 £5°0 ¥ ¥6L Zv P6L 00°000'0ST
85502 67T 00°0 €S°0 Z¥ w6L eV T6L 00°000°0ST
00°006°¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°¢
18°825°'6T 00°0 9e°¢ 6T TLY 6T TLY 00°000°02
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
T0°666 00°0 0T 0 66°0 66°0 00°000°T
00°009°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'9
0T LLY'8 00°0 LZ 0 06°22 06" 2T 00°005’8
99°00L’'%S 00°0 570 PE 66¢C VE 662 00°000°’SS
00°000°GS 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'GS
00°009°ZE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'2E
007009 °2ZE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'2E
007009 'ZE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009’'2€E
00°009°ZE 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°009'2¢E
00°00T'T 00°0 0070 0070 0070 00°00T'T
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'g
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°00%‘T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%’T
00°008‘T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°008°T
00"oo08‘zzZ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°008°'2Z
00°000°€E 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°€
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°€
00°000’€ 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘€E
6T ¥HZ €L 00°0 V'8 T8°GSL‘9 I8°GGL'9 00°000°08
6T ¥HZ €L 00°0 A 18°6GL'9 I8°GGL'9 00°000°08
spung Se0ouUeIqUNOUY pepuadxyg saanj Tpusdxa YJUCH

pa33 Tunrooup Butpuejsang aj9bpng jo % 93Bg 03 Ieax Butang pepusdxy 38bpng jusIInd
a7d ‘dl1esn 0202/40

Gz :abed

uojoun4 Aq poday ainyipuadxy

LNYED XENLNID LSTE 00Sg

EAIM LOTELSIQ 000
SEITAANS ADOTONHOFL ZI¥ 000 00SE OT
SEITAANS XKDOTONHOEL-NON TIF 000 00SE OT
SHOIAMES TYNOISSHAOY 6TE 000 00SE OT
NOIIWSNEJWOD i SMENOM 0¥Z 000 00SE OT
INFWTEILES 0ZZ 000 00SE OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00SE OT
SETYVIVS TYNOISSEIOEAVIVA ZIT 000 00SE OT
SHIMVIYS QEIITINED TIT 000 00SE OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

INVID AUNLNAD LSIT 00s€

SEOIAMHES NOIIVEMDEE ALINOWWOD  00ZE

EAIM LOTHLISIA 000

SHIT4ANS ADOTONHDEIL-NON TT¥ 000 00ZE OT
SHOIAMES TYNOISSTICHA 6TE 000 00ZE OT
NOIIYSNEAWOD SNEFDROM 0¥z 000 00ZE OT
INFREETL 0ZZ 000 00ZE OT

ALT¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00ZE OT
SETYVIVS QEIATINED TTIT 000 00ZE OT
HAIM LOILSIA 000

SADIAYAS NOLLVIYOTH ALINNIWINOD 00¢¢
(ONIINTYGEEONIA) LNEWLINYOEE  Z¥9Z

EAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 000 Z¥92 0T

HAIM LOTILSIA 000
(ONIINTIJIAONIA) INFALLINYD T Wt
SHOIAYHAS dO0d 6992

HdIM LOTALSIA 000

uoT3ydTIoseg JIUNODOY Iaqumy JUNODOY
Nd £5:20 0€0¢/90/80

Z-Z 19U1SIQ |00YDS UoINH



00°000'02€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0Z€
00°000°02E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02E
00°000°02€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0Z€E
00°000°0ZE 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°02€E
00°000°0Z€E 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°02€E
(zz zv8'T) 00°0 78 9ET Ze Tv8’'9 Ze Zve’9 00°000°S
(zz 2v8'T) 00°0 78 9ET Ze Tv8’'9 (AAA 1R 00°000°S
(zz ev8’'T) 00°0 78 9ET zz zve'9 ZZ'Zv8’'9 00°000°S
(gz ev8’'T) 00°0 78 °9ET ZZ Z¥R’'9 ZZ Zv8’'9 00°000°S
(gz ev8’'T) 00°0 78 9€T zz zve’'9 Zz-2Z¥8’'9 00°000°S
Zv € 00°0 00°'0 (Z¥°€) (Z#€) 00°0

Zv € 00°0 00°0 (277 €) (27 €) 00°0

Zv € 00°0 00°0 (zv°€) (zv°€) 00°0

LE'T 00°0 00°0 (LE"T) (LE"T) 00°0

LE'T 00°0 00°0 (Le' 1) (LE"T) 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

50°2 00°0 00°0 (s0°2) (50°2) 00°0

={o 00°0 00°0 (s0°2) (50°2) 00°0

0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
spung SedueIqUNOUR pepuadxg saIn)Tpuadxg YIUoW

pe33 Tumooun butpuejzsing aebpng o % @j3eq 03 IEIX Bbutang pespuedxmy 3=26png jusxand
a7d ‘dl 8sn 0€0¢/.0

gz :abeyq

uoljaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOI™LSIa 000
SHILIALLDY HTVIA 0019

INHWNAYd INIWEETLEY XTIVd 00S¥

HJIM LOTHLSIA 000
INTHAY INFWEYILEY XTIVE 0ST 000 00S¥ OT
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

INTHWAVd INHINTIILAY ATAVH 005¥
INIWAOTINANN-HLYLIS OL SINZWAYE  009F

HAIM LOTIHLSIA 000

HONVENSNI LNEWAOTAWANN 0SZ 000 00%¥ OT
HAIM LOTELSIA 000
INFWAOTdIWANNA-HLVLS OL SINHIWAYVd 00v¥
SOAS {ISNI HOS OITANdNON ¥HHIO I HTILIL  TTLE
JISVE-Y IM¥d 0€6

LOIMLSIA 000
AETIVA SHWYL TTO

NOILVSNIAWOD . SUMNNOM TTIO0 000 O%Z 0E6 TTLE OT
LN TL T TIO0 000 0gZ 0E6 TTILE OT

ALI¥MNDAS TYIDOS TT0 000 OTZ 0E6 TTILE OT
SHITAYIVS IIATIIEAD TTO 000 TTT 0E6 TTLE OT

AHTIVA SHINVT L0
ALINI¥I ATOH S00

NOILVSNAJWOD . SEIIOM S00 000 0O%Z 0g£6 TTILE OT
LNAWTITLET S00 000 0¢¢ 0E6 TTILE OT

ALTENDHES TYIDOS G00 000 OTZ 0E6 TTLE OT
SEIYYIVS dITJAILEHED G00 000 TTT OE6 TTLE OT

ALINIML ATOH 500
LOMdLSId 000

DISVI-V LUVd 0€6
SOAS ULSNI HOS DI'TdNdNON HHHLO I A1LIL TILE
uoT3dTIOS®Q JUNODDY IaquUnN IUNODOY

INd £5:20 0202/90/80
2-Z 10WsIq (009G UOINH



00°009°€E 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°009°€E
00 000°ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 000°ST
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'F
G9°EL6'ZE 00°0 80°0 GE 9T SE°92T 00°000'€EE
G9 EL6'ZE 00°0 80°0 GE"9Z SE"92 00 000°EE
G9 ELE’'ZE 00°0 80°0 S£°92 SE°92 00°000°'EE
G9 EL6'ZE 00°0 80°0 S£°92 S£°92 00 000’EE
G99 ELE’'T 00°0 8870 S£°9¢ SE°92 00 000°€E
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°0T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00 000°0T
00°000°FE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°7E
00°000°¥%E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°vE
00°000°¥%E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°PE
00°000°%E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘7PE
00°000°6 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°000°2ZT 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°2T
00°000°S 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°8 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°000°8
8G°80£’GET 00°0 S0°T 2P I6% ‘2T Zv 16v’e 00°008'LET
86 80E‘GEe 00°0 S0°T eV I6V'T Zv 16v'2 00°008°LET
8G 80€E‘SEL 00°0 S0°T ZV I6V'T Zv 16%'2 00°008°LET
86 80€’'GET 0070 S0°T Zv 16v’'T Zr 167’2 00 008°LET
(00°09) 00°0 00°2ZTT 00° 095 00°09G 00°'00S

00° 006G 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S

0% "TT?'T 00°0 (18°0) (07" TT) (0% "TT) 00°00%'T
09 FEV'TT 000 Zs'0 0% 59 o} A1} 00°008°2T
8G°99L°GT 0070 ¥8°0 v EET ZVEET 00°006°ST
(00" %59) 00°0 00°0 00° %59 00" %S9 00°0
00°0T6'G02 000 £S°0 00°060°T 00°060°T 00°000°L0OZ
spung sS8ouBRIqUMOUR pepuadxg soanj Tpuadxy YJUoKW

Pa33 TuIIoou bButpuejysing 39bpng jo 3 @3eqg 03 IEe3X% butaing pepuadxy 38bpng jusIand
g1d ‘dl+esn 0202/L0

Jz abed uonoun4 Aq Hoday ainypuadxy

SEITAANS ZIOTONHOHL-NON
SEDTIAYES NOILVIYNOdSNVYEL ¥IHLO
SHDIAYAS TYNOISSHAOHd

SHEITAANS ADOTONHIEL-NON
SHOIAMES NOILVILYOdSNVYL ¥IHLO
SEDTIA¥AS TUYNOISSHAIOEd

TIVALANSYL SA0d

SEITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL-NON
SHDIAMAS NOILVIMOASNYEL ¥WHHLO
SYIVdHd

SEDIAMES ~HOHEL/H0¥d

SHITAANS ADOTONHOIL-NON
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHIOHEd
NOILLVSNEJWOD SNIITIOM

LNHEWNHY T LET

ALIMNDES TYIDOS

SHIYYIVS TYNOISSHAOYAWVIWVd
SHIYVIVS dEIATILEHED

uotidTIosag 3uUnooOy

TI? 000 TET9 OT

6EE 000 TET9 OT

6TE 000 TETI9 OT

AAIM LOTILSIA 000
ONITLSHIM IE19
TIVELENSYE SA0E  TZT9
EAIM LOT¥ISIA 000

TT¥ 000 TTI9 OT

6EE 000 TTI9 OT

6TE 000 TZI9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
1719

TIVEIO0d  TTT9

EAIM LOTHLISIA 000

TT¥ 000 TTT9 OT

6EE 000 TTI9 OT

€¢E 000 TTI9 OT

6TE 000 TTIT9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSTA 000
TIVALOOA Lo
SEILIAIIOY ETYAW  00T9
HAIM ILOIFELSIA 000

TT? 000 00T9 OT

6TE 000 00T9 OT

0¥Z 000 00T9 OT

0ZZ 000 00T9 OT

0TZ 000 00T9 OT

ZIT 000 00T9 OT

TIT 000 00T9 OT

Isqumy JUNODOY
INd £5:20 0€02/90/80

Z-Z 10U3S1Q [00UDS UOINH



00°00T'L 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00 00T 'L
00" 00T‘L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'L
00°00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T L
00°00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00T'L
00°00T’2 0o0"0 00°0 000 00" 0 00" 0012
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°009°€E
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°€E
00°009°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°€E
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°€E
00°o00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00"00¢
00" o00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 oo"ooL
00°00T'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00T’Z
007009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00009
007005 7T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S8°'7%T
00°00S°7%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°'7%T
00" 00G’'¥%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'¥T
00°00S'¥T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G8°'%T
00°00S 00"0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 009
00°005°Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°'2
00°000°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°6
00°00S°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°'2
00-oo0E‘€e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00E‘EZ
00°00E’ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00E‘€E2
00°00E’€ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00E‘EZ
00°00E’'€ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00€E‘€E2
00°00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00" 004
spun,a S9DOUBIqUMOUT pepuadxyg saInjyTpuadxyg Yjuol

P93 3 TUooun Butpueisiyng 12bpng 3o % a3eq o3 Ieaj butang pepusdxy gebpng juszin)
a7d -dal 48sn 020¢/.0

gz ‘abed uonsung Aq poday ainjpuadxg

J4T0D SA04d ILT9
SINNEL SXOE  T9T9

HQIM LOT™ISIA 000

SEITIANS ADOTONHOFEIL-NON TI¥ 000 T9T9 OT
SEDIAMES NOILVIMOdSNWYI YHHIO 6EE 000 T9T9 0T
AdIA LOTILSIA 000

SINNHAL SAO4d 1919

FEINNOD SSOMD SXOd  TST9

HEQIM IDIHLISIA 000

SEEA ¥ SING 0¥9 000 TST9 0T

SEITIANS ADOTONHDEIL-NON TI¥ 000 IST9 0T
SEDIANMES NOILVIMOJSNVHI HAHIO 6EE 000 IST9 0T
SEDIANES TYNOISSZIAOHMd 6TE 000 TIST9 0T

AdIM LONYLSIA 000

AULNNOD SSOUD SA04d IS19

MOVML SXO€E  TVI9

HAIM ILOI¥ISIA 000

sHEEd 3 SENG 0%¥9 000 T¥TI9 OT

SEITIANS ADOTONHOEL-NON TI¥ 000 TPT9 OT
SEOIAMES NOILVIHOdSNWEI WHHIO 6€E€ 000 T¥TI9 OT
SEDIAMES TYNOISSHAOY 6TE 000 T¥TI9 OT

HAIM LOMILSIA 000

MOVUL SAOd I¥19

ONI'IISEEM  TET9

HAIM LOTYLISIA 000

SHEAA 3 SENA 0%¥9 000 TET9 0T

uoT3dTIOSOO JUNODDY Iaqumy IJIUNODOY

INd €5-20 0202/90/80

Z-Z 19UISIQ |00U2S UoINH



90°GS0%'¥0Z 00°0 1Z°T ¥6 767 ‘T ¥6 767’2 00°006'902
90°50% ‘702 00°0 12°1T ¥6°¥67'C 76 767 'C 00°006 ‘902
90°50% ‘702 00°0 T¢°T 767672 76 6P ’'C 007006902
90507 ‘702 00°0 12°1 76 767’2 76 ¥67’'C 00°006 ‘902
(00°09) 00°0 00°2TT 00°09§ 00095 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00005
68°LOE'T 000 (190} (68°L) (687 L) 00°00E'T
00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 000
09°FEL’'OT 00°0 19°0 0% " S9 0% °S9 00°008°0T
LG 999°€T 00°0 L6°0 EV EET EVEET 00°008°ET
(00" ¥59) 00°0 00°0 00" %S9 00° %S9 00°0

00" 0T6'8LT 00°0 T9°0 00°060°T 00°060°T 00°000'08T
00°005°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’6
00°005°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°6
00°005‘6 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00S5°6
00°005’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'6
00°000°2 00'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°00S'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’%
00°00§ 00°0 o000 00°0 00°0 00° 0095
00°00S5°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°s
00°000°S 000 00°0 0070 000 00°000°S
00°000°T 00°0 000 00°0 000 00°000°T
00°00S8°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°T
00°005‘e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
spung S2DURIqUINOUR papuadxyg saiInjy rpuadxy YIuoW

Po33 TUwooun Butpueising 3=bpng Fo g @3eQ 03 Jaesx butang pepusadxy 3I=bpng jusIIn
d1d ‘dldesn 0202e/L0

6¢ :2bedq uonaun4 Aq poday aunjipuadxy

HAIM LOIYLSId 000

TIVALIMSYI STIIO [4%4Y

SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYHS TYNOISSHAIOHd
NOILVSNHEJWOD SNHWDIMOM

HONVENSNT HLTYHEH
LNINEITLEY

ALITENDAS TYIDOS

SEIYVIVS TYNOISSHIAOEIVIVd
SEIYVYIVS QIIATILYED

SHILIAILOV HTVWEA 00e9
ddIM LOIELSIA 000

TT¥ 000 0029 OT
6TE 000 0029 OT
0%¥Z 000 0029 OT
0gZ 000 0029 OT
0gz 000 0029 OT
0TZ 000 0029 OT
CTT 000 0029 OT
TTT 000 0029 OT

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHILIALLDYV ATVIAHA 0029

SHEITA4ANS ZADOTONHIHL-NON
SEOIAYES NOILVIMO4dSNVYAL HIHLO
HONIW 3 SYIYdHd

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOEd

SHEEI 3 SENA
SHEITA4NS AIOTONHOHEL-NON
SHOIAYES NOILVIHOdSNVAL HIHLO

uoT3ydTIOS®Q JUNCIDY

¥HID0S SX0d 6619
HAIM ILDIEISIA 000

TIT¥ 000 66T9 OT
6EE 000 66T9 OT
€CE 000 66T9 OT
6TE 000 6619 OT

HAIA LOTILSIA 000
dAIDDO0S SA0d 6619
gT0D SAOHE  TLTY

AATM LOTHISIA 000

0%9 000 TLT9 OT
TT? 000 TLTS OT
6EE 000 TLT9 OT

HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

Iaqumy JUNODOY
Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-z 19118 |0oyog uoInH



00°009°€ 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°009°€E
00" 00¢ 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002
00°00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00-oo0L
00°00T°2 0070 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°001’2
007009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 007009
00°009°'7%Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'7e
00°009 ‘72 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°009°'ve
007009 ‘w2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°'FZ
00°009°%2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'v2
00° 008 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°001’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00T’8
00°000'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070006
00°00G8°¥%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5'%T
007005 7T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5’'%T
00°00S°7%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°¥%T
00°00G°¥PT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'F%T
007008 00°0 00" 0 000 00°0 00" 009
00°00G‘Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 005’z
00°000‘6 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°005‘e 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S8°2
00°00G’TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'TE
00°005'TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005'TE
00°00S°TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'TE
00°005°TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°TE
00°000°€E 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000°0Z 000 000 00" 0 000 00°000‘02
00°00S’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005‘8
spung s20UuBRIqUNOUY .mum.muﬁmnHuﬂm m@ﬂﬂ“.ﬂmuﬂm@unﬁ YIUuoKW

Pa33 TIWooun burtpuezsang jebpng Jo g @3eg 03 IEBaX butang pspusdxm 3=bpng jusIang
a71d dl #sn 0202/L0

o¢ :abed

uoljaun4 Aq Hoday ainjipuadxy

SHEA 3 SENA

SEITAANS ADOTONHOIL-NON
SHOIAYHES NOILVYLIOdSNVAL ¥WHHLO
SHOTA¥MES TYNOISSHAOHd

079 000 25¢9 0T
TT?v 000 2S¢9 0T
6EE 000 2529 0T
6TE 000 2529 0T

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

AYLNNOD SSOYD STIID w9
EONVA 3 YHEEHD EAILILEANOD  ZEZ9

SHEI aNY SHNa

SHITAANS ZADOTONHDHEL-NON
SEDOIAYEAS NOILVIYOJdSNVEL HIHLO
SHEHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd

HOIM ILOTALSIA 000

079 000 2¢EC9 OT
TT? 000 2¢&C9 OT
6EE 000 ¢EC9 OT
6TE 000 CEC9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

HONVA ¥ YddHD FAILLLAdINOD (a4

SHHA ¥ SHNA

SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL-NON
SHOTAYHS MNOILYIMOdSNYEL ¥dHLO
SHOIAYHES TYNOISSHIOTd

SHITAdNS AIOTONHOHEL-NON
SHOIAYHES NOILVIYOdSNWAL HHHLO
SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOHUd

uot3idrIosed JUNOOOY

MOWVEL STIID (A4
HOIM LOTELSIA 000

0%9 000 2229 0T
TT¥ 000 2229 OT
6EE 000 2229 0T
6TE 000 2229 0T

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
MOVUL STHID (444
TIVELENSYE STHID 2129
FAIM IOIYLISIA 000

TT? 000 2129 OT
6EE 000 2129 OT
6TE 000 TTICT9 OT

IaqUMN JUNODOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-z 191sIQ 100Y9S uoIny



00°00L‘PT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'%T
00°00L ¥T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'PT
00°00L %I 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00L'¥%T
00°00L'%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'?T
00°00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°000°L 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°S
00°000'S 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000'S 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000°'T
00°006'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'T
00°00s’¢e 00°0 0070 00°0 00°'0 00°005‘2
00 00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°00T'L
00°00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00T'L
00°00T’L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00 00T'L
00°00T'L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T L
00°00T'Z 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T’2
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007009 '€
00°009°¢€ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°009°€
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°€
spuna S9DOUBRIQqUNOUN peapuadxyg saInjy Ttpuadxy UIUoW

Po33] Tunroour Butpue3ising 32bpng Fo % a3eg 03 Ieaj] butaing pepusdxm 396png jusxand
a71d -dli8sn 020e/L0

L€ :abey uonaung Aq poday ainppusdxy

HAIA LOTY.LSId 000
TIVEATTIOA STIHID 679
SOILSYNWAD  Z8Z9

EAIM LOTEISIA 000

SHEHEA 3 SHNA 09 000 €8¢9 0T

SHITIANS ADOTONHOHEL-NON TIT¥ 000 €8¢9 OT
SHOIAYES NOILLYLIOASNYYL ¥EHLO 6E£E 000 ¢8¢9 0T
SHOIAYHES TUYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 ¢8¢9 0T

HAIA LOTHLSIA 000
SOILSVNINAD 7879
dT0D STIID  ZLEZY

HAIM LOI¥LISIA 000

SEHEA 3 SHENA 09 000 ZLe9 OT
SHITAANS ADO0TONHOEL-NON TTv 000 ZLE9 OT
SHOIAYHS NOILVLYOdSNVYL JHTHLO 6E£E 000 2L29 0T

AdIA LOTHLSIA 000
ATOD STAID L9
SINNHL STEID 2929

"AIM LOT¥LISIA 000

SHITAANS ZDOTONHDHL-NON TT¥ 000 €929 0T
SEDTA¥ES NOILWVLHOASNYIL ¥HHLO 6EE 000 2929 0T

HAIM LOTILSIA 000
SINNAL STHID 0979
KMINNOD SSO¥D STMID  ZGZ9
HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODDY I9quUny JUNOCDOOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z uisig |00Yoag uoiny



SHAAVATIAIHD 1769

00°000'% 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'% aIv¥ LS¥Id T169
0070007 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'% HAIM IDTNMISIA 000
00°000'"® 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°%
00°000°'"% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'F%
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000'F% SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEI-NON TT¥ 000 TI69 OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000
alv Ls¥uid 1169
L9 TTIP'8CT 00°0 (T0°0) (L9 TT) (L9"TT) 00°00¥%’'82T SEILIAILOY WMNO-0D QANIEWOD 0T69
L9 TTP 82T 00°0 (T0"0) (L9"TT) (L9 TT) 00°00¥% ‘82T FAIM IDIMISIA 000
L9 TTVP'8CT 00°0 (to°0) (L9 TT) (L9 TT) 00°00%‘8ZT
L9 TTV 82T 00°0 (10" 0) (L9 TT) (L9 TT) 00°00% ‘82T
L9TTO'T 000 (L1°1T) (L9 TT) (L9 TT) 00°000°T NOIIVSNIAWOD SNIFDRIOM 0¥Z 000 0T69 OT
00°008°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°9 INTWTI I LT 0ZZ 000 0T69 OT
00°009°8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°8 ALTHNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 0T69 OT
00°000°2ZTT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°ZTT SEINYIVS QEIATLEHO TTT 000 0T69 OT
HAIM LOIULSIA 000
SHILIALLDY ¥dND-0D2 dANIFINOD 0169
00°006°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'6 MHADD0S STMID 6629
00°006°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'6 ZAIM IOIMISIA 000
00°00G°6 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°006°6
00°005°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°6
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'2 SHITAANS XDOTONHDEL-NON TI¥ 000 6629 OT
00°005’'¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5’'% SHOIAYES NOILVIHO4SNVHEI WHHIO 6E£E 000 66€9 0T
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00§ HEONIW 3 S¥IVaEy €ZE 000 66T9 0T
00°005°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°'¢ SEDOIANMES TYNOISSHIOHNA 6TE 000 6629 OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000
HADDO0S STHID 6679
00°005'62 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'6¢ TIVHATTIOA STIID 2629
00°005'62 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°005'62 HAIM IDIMISIA 000
00°005'62 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'62
00°005°'62 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'62
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€ SHEITAANS ADOTONHOEI-NON TI? 000 €629 OT
00°000°LT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°LT SHOIA¥MES NOILVIMOJSNYEIL MIHIO 6EE 000 2629 OT
00°005°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'6 SHOTANMES TYNOISSHIONd 6TE 000 2629 OT
spung S20URIqUMOUN pepuadxyg saanyTpuadxy YIUOW
pe33 Tumooun butpueising jebpng yo g ¥3eqg 03 IBDE Butang pspuedxm 239bpng jusxand uoT3dTIOS®Q JUNODDY I9qUNN JUNODDY
ald -di13sn 0202120 INd £G:20 0202/90/80

Z¢ abeqy uonoung Aq poday aimjipuadxg 2-Z 1ou1sIq [00yog uoiny



00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
0070009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000°T
00°000°E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00° 008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
S0°SS6°9 S6° 7Y ¥9°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
S0°S56°'9 S6°¥F ¥9°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
S0°5S6°'9 S6° 7 790 000 00°0 00°000°L
S0°SS56°'9 S6°"T¥ ¥9°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
GO"GS¥'¥® S6°FF 00°T 00°0 00°0 00°006'%
00°006'T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°006'T
00°000°'T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°00S’TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°TT
00" 00G8'TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00S°TT
00°00S’TT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S°TT
00°00S°TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°TT
00°000°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°00G°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘T
00°000°T 0070 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°T
00°00S’€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°005°€E
00°00S'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°005°¢€
00°00S'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°€
00°00G'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G°€E
00°000'T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°00S’'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°2
spung SPOUBRIQUNOUT pepuadxyg saxnjTpuadxy YJUOW

P33 TUmoDun Butpue3sjing jebpng yo g 23eq o3 Ieag butang pspusdxm 39bpng jusIand
g71d ‘dl 4esn 0¢0¢/20

cc :abedq uopsuny Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHEI ANV SHNd 0¥9 000 EE69 OT

SHITdANS ZXO0TONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 EE€69 OT
SHOIAYES NOIILVILIY¥OdSNYYIL ¥HHLO 6EE 000 EE€69 OT
HONIW 3 S¥IVd™I £ZE 000 €£69 OT

XIaNOvT ¢ZE 000 €£69 OT

SHOIAYMES TUYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 E€E£69 OT

HAIM LOMLSIA 000

TVOOA 'S'H £€69

TYO0A "S'H CEB9

HAIM LOI¥MILSIA 000

SHITddNS ZADOTONHOHIL-NON TT¥ 000 €€69 OT
SHOIAYHS NOILYLYCdSNYHL YHHLO 6£E 000 ZE69 OT
HONIWN 3 SYIVd®Ed £Z2E 000 ZE69 OT

HAIA LOTELSIA 000

TVDOA 'S'IA €69

DISNW AUYINHWETH TE6Y

HAIM LOIMLSIA Q00

SHITAANS XDOTONHDHL-NON TI? 000 TE69 OT
SHDIAYMAS NOILVILYOASNUYYL YHIHLO 6EE 000 TE6GS OT
SYIVAEA £2E 000 TE69 OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

DISAN AMVINHIWATA I1€69

SYHAYETAHEHD TZ69

HAIM LOI¥ILSIA 000

SHITddNS ZXDOTONHOHIL-NON TI¥ 000 TZ69 OT
SHOIAYMHES NOILVYLIOdSNYYL dHEHLO 6€E 000 TZ69 0T
HAIM LONNLSIA 000

uoT3dTIOS®J JIUNODDY Iaqumy JUNODOY

INd €520 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1oU1sIQ |00y UoINH



9Z "68L’'¥E AN 6870 08°S6T 08"S6T 00°00T‘SE
0T"T®S’2T 00°0 SZ°T 06"8ST 06"8ST 00°00L'ZT
0T TPS'2T 00°0 T 06 "BST 06 "8ST 00°00L'ZT
0T T®S’ZT 00°0 SZ°1 06°8ST 06 "BST 00°00L'ZT
00002 000 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°002
0T"T?78’S 00°0 s9°¢ 06 °8ST 06°8ST 00°000°'9
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'¥%
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009

GT E€96°1TT S6°66 LT T 06°9€ 06 "9¢ 00°00L TT
GT €98°1TT S6°66 LT T 06°9€ 06 "9¢€ 00°00L TT
GT €96°TT S6°66 LT T 06°9€ 06 "9¢€ 00 00L’TT
00" 002 00" 0 00°0 00°0 000 00" 002

GT €98°S S6°66 82°2 06°9€ 06 "9¢ 00°000°9
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°€
00°000°2 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
T0°589°0T 66°FT ¥T°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L 0T
TO0 G89°0T 66 FT ¥1°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L‘0T
T0 G89°0T 66° 7T ¥1°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'0T
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00"0 000 00° 002
T0°GB6'S 66°FT SZ2°0 00"0 000 00°000°9
00°000°2 00°0 0070 oo"0 00°0 0070002
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00"0 00°0 00°000°2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00"0 000 00° 009
00°00G°LT 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°00G°‘LT
00°00G’LT 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00G‘LT
00°00G LT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G°‘LT
00°00G LT 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00G‘LT
spun.d S2OURIqUNOUY pepuadxy sainj Tpuadxy YIuow

Pe373 TUWooUn BuTtpuejsing jebpng o g e3eq 03 Ieax butang pepuedxy 38bpng jusIand
d1d -dal s8sn 0202/L0

¢ :abed uonaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

HAIM LOTYLSId 000
ANV SH $€69
VEISEHOMO  VE69

TOOHDS HOIH 00L

SEEA ANY SENd 079 00L PEG9 OT

SEITAANS ADOTONHOEL—-NON TIF 00L FEE9 OT
SHOIAYMAS NOILVIYO4dSNYYEIL ¥YHHLO 6EE 00L TEBY OT
HONIK 3 SHIVARY €2Z€ 00L FE69 OT

SEOIANES TYNOISSHAONA 6TE 00L $E6E9 OT
TOOHDS HOIH 00L

TOOHDS HATAAIW 009

SEEd ANY SENd 0%¥9 009 PEG9 OT

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEI-NON TIV 009 ¥E69 OT
SHOIAYES NOIIVLYOASNYEI MIHIO 6EE 009 PEG9 OT
HONIW 3 SUIVATH €ZE 009 PEG9 OT

SEOTANIS TYNOISSZIOHA 6TE 009 PEGE9 OT
TOOHDS ATAdIIN 009

' TOOHDS XYVINIWATH 00§

SEHA ANV SHENd 0%¥9 00S ¥E69 0T

SEITAANS ADOTONHOEL-NON TI¥ 005 ¥E69 OT
SEDIANES NOIIVINOJISNYML HHAHIO 6EE 005 PEG9 OT
HONIW 3 SMTIVdHTd £2€ 00S ¥E69 OT

SEOIANMHS TYNOISSHAOHd 6I€ 00S PE69 OT
TOOHDS AV INAINATH 00s

VALSHHIUO <69

TYO0A “S°H £€69

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

uot3dTIOseg JUNOODY IBqUMN JFUNODDY
INd €5:€0 0202/90/80

Z-2 10u3sI [00Y9S UoINH



00°000°‘€E 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°8T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'8T
00°000°% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
00°00E°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00E‘OT
00°00£°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00E’0T
00°00E’'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00£’0T
00°00€£°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E'0T
00°00S5°L 0070 00°0 000 00°0 00°005°‘L
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 007 00€
00°00s’e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005‘2
00°GZ6've 00°0 0E"0 00°SL 00°SL 00°000°'SZ
00°GZ6've 00°0 0E"0 00" SL 00°SL 00°000°'GZ
00°526°'vE 00°0 0E" 0 00°SL 00°SL 00°000°GZ
00°52Z6°'ve 00°0 0E°0 00°SL 00°SL 00°000°GZ
00°S26'LT 00°0 v o 00°SL 00°SL 00°000'8T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
0070009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
00°006‘9€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006‘9€
00°006'9€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006‘9€
00°006 ‘9¢€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°006'9€
00°006 ‘9€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°9€
00008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
00°000°8T 00" 0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°'8T
00°000°6 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00°008°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°T
00°00E’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00E’T
Spun.I S2OUBRIUMOUN pepuadxyg saanjy Tpuadxy YJUuoR

P33 TUooun Butpuejsano jebpng yo g 93eg 03 Ieax butang pepuadxy 38bpng jusiin)
g7d -dl8sn 020z/L0

(51 _wmmn_ uolipung hn tonwm_ m-._q-u_—e:mﬂ_xm

SHIT4dANS XDOTONHIOEL-NON
SEDIA¥YIES NOILVILIYMO4dSNVEIL YHHIO
SHOIAMHES TYNOISSHAOCHEd

TIT? 000 T¥69 OT
6EE 000 TI¥69 OT
6TE 000 T¥69 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
HLvadad 1v69

ANVE HaVdD HLIS ~ LE69
"qIM LOINLISIA 000

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOTIAYHES NOILVIMOdSNVYL ¥HHLO
HONLW 3 SYIVdHd

TI¥ 000 LEGY9 OT
6EE 000 LEGY9 OT
€2€ 000 LEGY9 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
ANVE 3avydD HLS LE6Y
aNvd SKH 9€69

HEAIM IOTIHELSIA 000

SHEITAdNS ADOTONHOEL-NON
SHOIAMES NOILVILMO4dSNYYL {9HHLO
HONIW 3 SYIVddd

TT7 000 9€69 OT
6EE 000 9€69 OT
EZE 000 9£69 OT

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

aNVd SN 9€69

aNvdE SH  GE69

HAIM IOTYISIA 000

SEEA ANV SENG 0¥9 000 SE69 OT

SHIT44NS XDOTONHOEL-NON TT¥ 000 SE69 OT
SEDIANES NOIIVLYOJSNVEL HHHIO 6EE 000 SE69 OT
HONIK 3 SYIVdEd £ZE 000 SE69 OT

RIANNYT 2ZE 000 SE69 OT

SEDIAMES TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 SE69 OT

uot3dTIosag JUNODDOY Iaqumy JIUNODOY
INd €5:20 0€02/90/80

Z-2 1011sIQ |00 UoINH



00°00S°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’€E
00°000°92 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°92
00°000°92 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°92
00°000°92 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°92
00°000°92 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00700092
00°000°G2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S2
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'T
007 006’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'8
00°006°'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0068
00°006°'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070068
00°006°'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 0068
00°00L’'L 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00L'L
00°002'T 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00Z'T
00°000°2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
00°000‘2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
00°000‘2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
00°000°2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070002
00°000‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'%
00°00S5°62 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°005'62
00°005°62 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005'62
00700662 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00° 005’62
00°00S5°62 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'6¢2
00°00G6°2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°005‘2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
spurng SaouRIqUNOUTR popuadxg saan3 Tpuadxyg YJUuoW

Pe33 TUIoD U butpuejasano 3jebpng yo 3 93BQ ©03 IEIX Buting pespuedxy 32b6png jusxan)
a1d alsesn 020¢/.0

o¢ :abeyq uojaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHDIAYMES NOILYILYOdSNVHL ¥HHLO

6E£E 000 £S69 0T

HAIA LOTHLSIA 000

VIAVId €569

AOCEIVHA-SNOILYOITENd 2569

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOEL-NON
SEDIAYES MOILVIMOdSNYEIL YHHLO

HOIM IOITELSIA 000

TI¥ 000 2569 0T
6E£E 000 2569 OT

HAIAM LOTYLSIA 000

NOOdUVHIA-SNOLLYDI'TdNd 7569
SHATELS YEDIL-SNOIIVOITENd  TS69

SHEITAdNS ADOTONHIEL-NON
SEDTIAMIS NOTILVIMOdSNYEL dIHLO

HdIM IOIHMLSIA 000

TI? 000 TS69 OT
6EE 000 TS69 OT

HAIM LOILSIA 000

SHIIYLS ¥ADIL-SNOILYDITdNd 1569

SHEDTIAYIS NOILVIMOdSNYYIL ¥HHILO

KANYNOL TiLYN-AXONIDNILNOD
sSHEA 3 SHNA

uot3ydTIossg JUNODDY

TMod ZINO Zv69

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

6EE 000 Z¥69 OT

AAIM LOTILSIA 000
M09 ZINO r69

HLVEHd %69

HdIM ILOIELSIA 000

169 000 TI¥69 OT
0%9 000 TI¥69 OT

Ieaqumy JIUNODOY
Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 19UISIQ |00YDS UoINH



€2°2¢v'86ETC €9 ETL 09T 86" ¥ ST°7S8°096 ST ¥58'096 0000002522
00°009°€ET 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009 ‘ET
00°005°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°2
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°005'2
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°'2
00°005’'Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005°2
00°00T'TT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00T'TT
00°00T'TT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00T'TT
00°00T'TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'TT
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00G5'L 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'L
Spund S9DUBIqUMDOUH popuadxg saanjl Tpusadxy pPmieieing

P33 THmoouUn bButpue3sing aj9bpng jo 3 °@3eQ 03 IEIL butang peopusdxy 3ebpng jusazand
d71d ‘diiesn 020¢/40

/¢ :abed uonyoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHITA4NS AXDOTONHIHEL-NON

SEEL ¥ SENA
SHEITAdNS ADOTONHOHEL-NON

uotydtaoseg junoooy

aNNd TVIENTD 0T

WWTHd £569

TOOHDS HATAAIW 009

TI¥ 009 £S69 0T

TOOHDS A TAdIN 009

HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

0%9 000 €569 0T
TIT? 000 £S69 0T

Iaqumpy JUNCOOY
INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 10u1sIQ |00Y9S UoINH



00°062°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0SZ'T
00°06Z2°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0G2’'T
00°062'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0S2’'T
00°062'T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0S2’'T
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 0070009
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
00°000'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
00°000°9 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°L 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'L
00°000°'L 0070 0070 00°0 0070 00°000'L
00°0S2’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°052°T
00°052'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°05C'T
00°062°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0S2'T
00°052'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0S2'T
00°00S°L 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'L
00°00S‘L 000 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00G‘L
00°00G°L 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’L
00°00S°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00G6°L
spung SVDUBIUNOUF papusadxzm saInj tpuadxyg YIuoK

Pa33 TUIooUn butpuejasino 3=bpng Jo % 23eq o3 Iea} butaing pepusdxy 3ebpng jusIan)
g71d ‘alesn

g¢ :abed uonoun4 Aq Hoday ainjipuadxy

NVNVHONd 100

LONdLSsIda 000

NOTADTHEND AYVINTIWHTH 665
AMVINEWETE ANOTOD HAISHEATN 81s

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddNS 6LY% BTS TTIT TZ

AYVINTWATE ANOTOD HAISYIAIY 8IS
ZMYINEWITE NOIONIHSYM 91§

(WNSNOD-NCN) SHITddNs 6L7 9TS TTIT T¢

AUYVINANATE NOLONIHSVA 9IS
KEYININITE NOSIAWH VIS

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddNsS

6LY ¥IS TTIT 12

AYVINHNATI NOSIAVIA vIs
AIVINIWETE ANOTOD NOMNH Z1s

(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITddNS 6LY 215 TITITIT T2

AGVININITI ANOTOD NOYUNH IS
AIYINTWITE NYNVHONE T1S

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6Ly TTS TTTT TE
AMdVINTAINATAE NVNVHONA IS

STOOHDS AYVINHWHTH IT11

aN4 AVILAO TV.LIAVD I

uotadIIoseq JUNODOY Iaqumy JUNCODY
INd €520 0202/90/80

Z-z 19U1sIQ [00Y9S UOINH



00°000°SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'SL
00°000°SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°000'SL
00°000°‘SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°’SL
00°000°SL 00°0 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°000°'SL
00°005°6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°6
00°005'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'6
00°005'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005'6
00°005'6 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°005°6
00°000'2ZPT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2Z¥%E
00°000°69 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°69
00°000‘69 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°69
00°000°€Ee 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€Z
00°000°€e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'€Z
00°000°€2 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°€Z
00°000°€zZ 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°€Z
00°000°€2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’'€2
00°000°€e 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€2
00°000°'0ST 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°0ST
00°000'0ST 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°0ST
00°000°08G 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0S
00° 000’05 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00° 00005
00°000°0§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0S
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°05
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0S
00°000°0S 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0S
spung SseouRIqUMOUY pepuadxy saIny Tpuadxy YJUuoW

P33 THIOoDUn Burtpueisango 39bpng jo % a3eq 03 IVIDZ Butang pepusdxd 3sbpng jusIand
a7d ‘aliesn 020¢/.0

6¢ :abed uonoun4 Aq yoday ainypuadxy

ADOTONHOIL
HOTNOTMEND SH

SMQOOHIXEL JELNI¥Yd

NWNTADIIEND S
TOOHOS HTAAIW

(HNSNOD-NCN) SHEITddNs

018
669

TZ¥ 669 TCIT Tc

669
009

6L% 009 TZIT T2

TOOHDS A TAUIA 009

TOOHDS A TAAIIA ITII

STOOHDS A¥VLNIWATH ITTIT

XHOTONHOHL 018

ILOIELSIA 000

NOLONIHSYM 900

(d¥D-NON) INFWAINGE WHALNINOD 900 000 TL¥" OT8B TTITT T
NOLONIHSVMA 900

NOSIOQW¥W %00

(d¥D-NON) INFWAINOE ¥ILNJWOD 700 000 TL? 0OT8B TTITT T¢
NOSIAVIA ¥00

NYNYHONE TOO

(d¥D-NON) INFHAINDOH HALNIWOD T00 000 TL¥ 018 TITTIT TZ
NVNVHDN4d 100

LOTdLs1ia 000

ADOTONHDAL 018

WOTADTIEND AEVLNEWHTH 665

LOIYLSIA 000

NOLDNIHSVM 900

SHOCHLXHIL JHLNIY4 900 000 TZ¥ 669 TTITIT TZ
NOLODONIHSYVM 900

NOSIOYW %00

SMOOHIXIL JIINIH
NOSIAVIA

700 000 TZ¥ 66S TITITT IZ

¥00

NYNVHON"E TO00

SMOOHLXHEL JILNIYd

uoT3dTIOSDQ JUNODOY

T00 000 TZ¥ 66S TITIT TIZ

TIaqump JUNODDY

INd €6:20 0202/90/80
Z-2 19u1siQ [00y2S UoInH



00°000'9 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°9 TAVMIIOS HAIOAWOD LY 0T8 TETIT T
0% ZIL'E 0070 0E"OL 09°L8L'8 09°L8L'8 00°00S‘ZT (d¥D-NON) INIWAINOT YILNIWOD TL? 0T8 TETIT T2
ADOTONHDIL 018
00 0EF ‘€6 00°0LG’'9 LS9 00°0 00°0 00°000'00T WOTADIMAND SH 66L
00" 0E%'E6 00°0LS'9 LG'9 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T
00°0E7'E6 00°0LS’9 LS9 00°0 00°0 00°000°00T
00 0EV’'E6 00°0LS’9 LG"9 00°'0 00°0 00°00000T SMOOHIXEI JEINIMA TZ¥ 66L TETT TE
NNTADTIAND SH 66L
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T HOIH HQI¥d T6L
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T (HOSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY T6L TETIT T2
HOIH ddiiad I6L
00°005°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'S TOOHDS TYNOIIYIOA OLL
00°005°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°S
00°005°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°S
00°005°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00S5°S (HASNOD-NON) SHEITddns 6LY OLL TETIT T2
TOOHDS TYNOILVDOA 0LL
00°00G°ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'ST TOOHOS HOIH 0oL
00°005°GT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5'ST
00 00G'ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'ST
00°005’ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°006°'ST (WNSNOD-NON) SEITAdas 6LV 00L TETIT T2
TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS HOIH I€11
00°9L9 'LTT 00°7e8’T ES'T 00°0 00°0 00°00S'6TT TOOHDS AIAAIN TZ1T
00" 9LT’EE 00°%28°T TZ°S 00°'0 00°0 00°000’SE XDOTONHOEL 018
00" 9LT'EE 00°%28°'T TZ°S 00°0 00°0 00°000°SE
00" 9LT'EE 00°%28°'T 1Z°S 00°0 00°0 00°000°SE
00°9LT'EE 00°%28°'T 1Z°S 000 00°0 00°000°SE (d¥D-NON) INTWAINDT JALOJHOD TLY 018 TEZIT TIC
spung S3oUBIqUMOUR pepusdxy seinjyTpuedxy Yy3uop
pa33 Tumoourn Butpueising j2bpng Jo g 23eq o3 Ieajx Bbutang pepusadxm 39bpng juazand ueT3dTIOSSQ JIUNODOY IDQUNN JUNODOY
q7d ‘dl 13sn 020¢/.0 INd £G:20 0202/20/30
o :abedq uopouny Aq poday ainjipuadxg Z-Z 1ousig |ooyog uoiny



00°000°S 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'G
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000’'S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'G
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000°T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00’0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'2 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’'T
00°000°T 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000'T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'T 0070 0070 00°0 0070 00°000°'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
0% Z¥T’'GeT 00°0LG'9 €6°0T 09°L8L'8 09°LBL'B 00°00S‘0%FT
0% "ZTL'6 0070 0G° LY 09°L8L'8 09°LBL'8 00°00S‘8T
0% CIL'6 00°0 06" LY 09°L8L'8 09°L8L'8 00°005°8T
07 "ZIL'6 00°0 05" L¥ 09°L8L'8 09°LBL‘8 00°00S‘8T
spurng S9DURIqUNOUT pepuadxyg saanj Tpusadxy YJUol

Po33 THWODUN Butpuejsing 3abpng Fo % 23eq 03 Ieaf butang pepuadxy qebpng jusIand
g71d ‘dl 8sn 020e/L0

|t :abed

uonoung Agq poday ainppuadxy

AYVINTWATI NYVNVHONA I1s
®AIM LOIMLISIA 000

INEWAINOE WHHIO 675 000 g¢cc 1T

AdIM LOTELSIdA 000
SHOIAYIS AgvVHdIT e
INTWIOTIAEA WOTADINEND ¥ ISNI 2122
HAIM LOTYLISIA 000

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddns 6L% 000 2122 12

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

INHWJOTIATA WATADIAEND ¥ LSNI (4¥44
SEILITIEVSIO EIVMEJOW OL OIIN  TZzZT

SHY¥D0¥d EWOH ¥NO 008

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddNS

6L7 008 TECT 1Z

SIAVID0Ud HINOH 4N0 008
EdIM LOTHLISIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITJ4NS 6LF 000 TEZZT T¢

HAIM LOTILSIdA 000

SHILI'TIIVSIA ILVIHdON OL a1 | k44!
TOOHOS HOIH TETT

KOQOTONHOHL 018

uoTjdTIosag JUNODDY IoqumN JUNODOY
Wd €520 0¢02/90/80

2-2 191181 [00Y2S UoINH



00°00S‘L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°L
00°005°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°L
00°005°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00G6°L
00°00G°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°L
00" 0SL 00°0 00"0 00°0 00°0 00" 09L
00" 0SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 09L
00" 0SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 0SL
00" 0SL 00°0 000 oo"0 00°0 00°0SL
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°'S 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000'S 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°‘S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°0GL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 0SL
00°0SL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0SL
00" 0SL 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00 0SL
00°0SL 00°0 00" 0 000 0o0°0 00°0SL
00°000°’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000’S 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000’S 00"0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°S 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
spung saouRIqUNOUY pepusdxg soanj Tpuadxyg YJUOKW

po33 TUwooun butpuejzsiano qebpng Jo % @3eQg 03 IBeIBX butang pepuadxm 2396png jusIand
a7d ‘dl @sn 0c0e/L0

Zv :abeg uoljoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

TTOOHDS HOIH 00L

TCOHDS HTAAIW 009

YIAEW X9¥4dIT 099 009 gzgegg 12
TOOHDS ATddIIN 009

AOYILNENATH ANOTOD HAISHYHATH 8TS

YIAHEW X99d9dIT 098 B8BTS Z2¢¢c 12
AdVINHIWATI ANOTOD HAISHHATY 185
AIYINTWATE NOLONIHSYM 918

YIAHEW X99d9dIT 09S 9TS g¢¢Z 12
AAVINIIWATI NOLONIHSY A 9IS
AAVLNHWHETE NOSIOYHW vIS

YIAUW Z9YdadIT 099 %19 Z¢¢c 12
AUVINHNWHATI NOSIAVIA vis

DAVINEWATH AZNOTOD NOYNH FA A=

YIAaW XIYddaIT 099 219 ¢ceg¢ T¢
AYdVINHANHTI ANOTOD NOYUNH IS
ANYINIWETE NYNYHONL 1TS

VIAEW XITEgIT 098 TTS Z¢¢c 12
uot3idTIOSSd JUNOCDOY Iaqumpy JUNOODY

INd €5:20 0202/90/30
2-2 1o1siq |00U2S UOINH



00°00S°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°€E
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°005°Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°'2
00°00S‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°‘2
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°'2
00°0056°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G‘2
00°00G6°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°‘2
Gz-Leg'te GL 766°T LB LY 00°8IT'62 00°8TT‘62 00°000°59
Gz L8B8'tE SL ¥66'T LB LY 00°8TT'62Z 00°8TT'62 00°000°59
GZ°L88'EE SL V66°T L8 LY 00" BTT'62 00°8TT'62 00°000°G9
Gz L8B’tE GL 766'T LB LY 00°8TIT'62Z 00°8TIT'62 00°000°S9
(00°8TT'¥) 00°0 LY 9TT 00°8TT'62Z 00°8TT'62 00°000°‘s2
§Z°500'8¢€ GL V66T 66"V 00°0 00°0 00°000°0%
00°000'6€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'6E
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
spung S9OURIqUNOUR papuadxg seanjTpuadxy YJFuon

PS33 TUmooun Butpueisano jebpng 3o 3% @3eqg 03 Ies} butang pepuadxyg 3s8bpng jusziInd
d71d ‘di43sn 020¢/L0

¢ abed

uonaun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

(WNSNOD-NON) SHITddNs 6L7 000 06FZ TZ
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

INAV HOS-SHADIAYAS LI0ddNS YdHLO 06¥T
INIANIINTEEANS 40 FDIAIO 12€ET

HAIM LOI¥MISIA 000

(WOSNOD-NON) SHITJdNs 6L7 000 TZEZ TZ
HAIM LOLSIAd 000

LINHANHINTYAANS AO D140 1TET
NOILVONdE A0 EVOH ITEZ

EqIM IOIMISIA 000

INTHIINOE YHEHIO 6%S 000 TTEC T2
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

NOILVONdd 40 aavod T1€T

TOOHOS NI ZSOTONHOEL LZZZT

HEQIM IOTEISIA 000

TIYMLAOS HHLOGHOD ZLY 000 LZZZ 1T
(d¥D-NON) INFWAINOT HALONGWOD TLY 000 LzZZZ 1T
HAIM LOTIALSIA 000

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHDAL LTTT

SHOIAMAS XYVILEIT zecze

TTOOHOS HOIH 0oL

YIQEW AUVHEIT 09S 00L g2zZtZ 1T
uoT3dTIOSad JUNOODY IaqumN JUNOIDY

INd £5:20 0202/90/20
Z-z 1ousiq jooyos uoiny



BZ GPO'8BLE'T 6 LEE'T 88702 8L°9T9'0ES 8L°9T9'02S 00°000°005°€
6" LBFZ'BLE'T ¥6 LEE'T L8702 L9 PT¥F’0ZS L9 ¥T¥'02S 0070000052
6E°LFZ'8LE'T 76 LEE'T L8702 L9 %P’ 0ES L9 %1% ’02S 0070000052
6E°LPZ'8LE6'T 76 LEE'T L8 02 L9 %IV 0TS L9 ¥TI¥'0ZS 00°000°005°2
€8-zge‘Lezo’e 00°0 06°8T LT LTI9 2LV LT LT9 LY 00°000°005'%T
(v6°-982°'2) 76 LEE'T 00°0 00°6%6 00°6%6 00°0
(05°8¥8°9%) 0o'o 00°0 0G°8F8°9% 05 8%8'9% 00°0
(1I1°202) 00°0 00°0 1T 202 TT° 202 0070
(11°202) 00°0 00°0 1T 202 IT° 202 0070
(11°202) 00°0 00°0 11202 TT 202 00°0
(11°202) 0070 0070 1T 202 AT A 00°0
0070062 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°'€
00°005’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G6‘2
00°005°'ZT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00G6°2
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G°2
00°005°'2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00700562
00°00S'¥ 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00G‘'¥F
00°000°T 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'T
00°005°€E 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S°E
00°00G°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘€E
00°00S’€E 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°E
spurn.d S{OUBRIqUIIDOUL peopuadxg saanyTpuadxy Yy3juow

P=313 TUmooun Butpuejs3ino 3=6png o g 23eqg o3 Ieax buting pepuadxg 23ebpng jusIIn)
a71d -diiesn 0c0¢/.0

i :abed uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOTYLSsId 000

UOLDTUIA HONVNHLNIVIA ® ¥ddO I¥ST
SINIWIACHAWI OGNV NOILDMNYLSNOD  GEST

TOOHOS HOIH 0oL

SONIATIING
(HNSNOD-NON) SHIT4dNS
SHOIIAMES TYNOISSHICHd

0ZS 00L SESC TZ
6L7 00L SESC T¢
6TE 00L SESC TIC

TTOOHDS HOIH 00L
HAIM IOTYLISIA 000

HONIW 3 SYIVdTd £ZE 000 SESe 1T

HAIM LOI™ELSIA 000

SINHWAAOUdAT ANV NOILLDNYLSNOD SEST
SHOIAMHS TYOSIA  6ZSZ

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

(HNSNOJ-NON) SHITddNS 6L% 000 6252 12

HAIA LOTYLSIA 000

SHOIAYHS TVOSIA 675T

WY HOS-SHEDIAYES I¥0ddns ¥IHIO  06¥Z
TSHE 0SE

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITIdNS 6LF 0SE 06%C TZ

1S4 0s€
EAIM LOTELSIA 000

uoT3dTIOSDO JIUNODOY Jaqumy JUNODOY
INd €6:20 0202/90/80

Z-Z 101U1S1q [00UDS UOINH



(€9 LS6) 00°005'%6 €S 00T €9°LSY'98 €9 LSV '98 00°000'08T
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
00°000'T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°07L‘S6 00°0 9z v 00°092'% 00°092'% 00°000'00T
00" 0%L‘G6 00°0 9¢° ¥ 00°092'% 00°092'¥% 00°000‘00T
00°0%L‘S6 00°0 9z ¥ 00°09Z'F% 00°092'F% 00°000°00T
00" 07L‘S6 00°0 9z ¥ 00°092'F% 00°092'F 00°000'00T
00°0%L‘S6 00°0 9 ¥ 00°09e‘"w 00°092'% 00°000'00T
82 0L6 06T 00°0 I5° ¥ TL 620’6 TL 620’6 007000002
82 0L6'06T 00°0 18 ¥ ZL 620'6 2L 620'6 00°000'002
8Z°0L6 06T 00°0 TIS' ¥ ZTL 620’6 TL 620’6 007000002
8Z°0L6 06T 00°0 IS° ¥ TL6T0'6 TL 620’6 00°000'002
82 0L6 06T 00°0 IS ¥ ZL 620’6 ZL°620'6 00°000‘002
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
spung SOURIQUNOUT popuadxy saanj Tpuadxg YJUuoW

Pe33 Tumosun Butpuessano 3=bpng Jo % 23eq 03 Ies8f buting pspusdxm 39bpng juszand
g71d dl4esn 020e/20

Gt :abed uonouny Aq poday ainjipuadxg

(QESNEOIT) SHTIOIHHA 0SS 000 ZSSe 12

TIYMLAOS HHLOGWOD ZLY 000 ZSSe 1T
dAIM LOMLSIA 000

SHIIAMAS NOILLVIIdO A TDOIHIA TSST
YOLOTIIA NOIILWIMOdSNWYIL TIdnd 1562

HAIM LOIHLSIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITddANS 6LV 000 TSSZ TE
HAIM LOILSId 000

HOLOTAIA NOLLVLIOASN VUL TIdNd ISST
SANNOYD A0 JdTIANAN/TIYD 5 2=tA

HAIM LOIHMILSIA 000

HONIW 3 SYIVAE €ZE 000 €¥%¥S2 TZ
HAIM LOTALSIA 000

SANNOYD A0 dHIIdN/TIVD S 214
SONIQIING A0 dEEMAN/TIVO evse

HAIM IOIMISIA 000

HONIW 3 S¥YIVaEd €ZE 000 2¥SZ TZ
HAIM LOILSIA 000

SONIATING 4O dHAMAN/AAVD (4 4°74
YOLOTYIA HONVYNILNIVHW 3 ¥Hd0 vse

HAIM LOI¥ISIA 000

(MNSNOD-NON) SHIT4dNs 6L¥ 000 TPSE TIT
uoT1dTIDSSd JUNODDY I2quny JUNoOOY

INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-z PusIq 100ydS uoIny



00°000‘0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°'0T 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°000°0T

LB 99T'G80'T 0070 88°G¢ ET EEB’'BLE €T EEB'BLE 00°000'%9% T
LB°99T'G80'T 00°0 88°GZ €T €€8'8LE ET EE8'8BLE 00°000°P97°'T
LB 99T'GB0'T 0070 88°G¢ €T €E8'8LE ET EE8'8BLE 00°000°%97%'T
LB 99T'GB0'T 00°0 88°G¢ €T €€8'8LE ET EE8B'BLE 00°000°%97'T
00°000°T 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°000°T

LB 90T'0SE 00°0 €1°8¢ €T E68'L6 ET E68'L6 00°000°8¥%€E
00°090°wEB 00°0 0Z°se 00°0¥6° 08T 00 0%6‘08E 00°000°STT’'T
00°00G’ZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2T
00°00S°2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'2T
00°00S5°'ZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'ZT
00°00S’'ZT 00°0 0070 0070 00°0 00°00S’'ZT
00°00S°2T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°00S°2T
00" 00G‘ZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'ZT
00°00G‘ZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'TT
00°00G°2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘ZT
00°00S°2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'TT
00°00S‘ZT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S'CT

LE ZTVO'S 00 005’76 62 L6 €9°L57'98 €9°LG7'98 00°000'98T
LE ZV0'S 00 00576 62" L6 €9°LS7'98 €9°LGV’'98 00°000°98T
LE Z¥0’S 00°00S’'%6 62 L6 £9°L57'98 €9°1.G%'98 00°000°98T
LEZY0'S 00°005°'%6 62°L6 €9°LSV'98 €9°LG¥'98 00°000°98T
spung SVOURIQUNOUF popuadxy sa2an3 Tpuadxy YJUOKW

PO37 TUIIOD UL Butpuejsano a9bpng Jo g a3eq o3 IE=a} butang pespusdxyg 3ebpng jusIInd
g7d ‘al 4esn 0202/L0

ot :2bed

uonaund Aq poday ainjipuadxg

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITIdNS 6L% 000 0T69 TZ

AAIM LOMLSIA 000

SHILIALLDY ¥dND-0D AANIFINOD 0169
EOIANES I€Ed  000S

HAIM LOTHISIA 000

SHHA LNEOV TYOSId
LSHTIHLNT
TY¥dIONTYd d0 NOILAWHAHY

€T9 000 000S TZ
ZT9 000 0005 TZ
TT9 000 000S TZ

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000
HIIAYAES L9ad 000s

DAS DNILVOI'TANG-ONIININd  FLSE
®AIM IDI¥ISIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SIITddNs 6L7 000 vLSC T2

HUAIM LOIMLSIA 000
DAS DONILVOI'TdNd-DONLLNId bLET
SEHOIAMES OOd  69GT

HAIM LOIELSIA 000

INTFHAINOE ¥HHLO 675 000 69SC TZ

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000
SHDIAYAS dOO04 6957
SEOIA¥ES NOIIVSEdO ETIOIHEA  ZGSE
HJIM LOTELSIA 000

uoTjdTIOSag FUNODOY Iaqump JFUNODDY
INd €5°20 0202/90/80

Z-z 1oU1sIQ |00Y9S UoINY



SP 0L9'ZES' ¥ 69°922'90T 102 98°Z0T'LEO'T 98 ZOT'LEQ’'T 00°000°9L9°S
00°005°'65S 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°005°'65S
00°005°65S 00°0 000 000 Q0°0 00°005'65S
00°005°65S 0070 000 00" 0 00" 0 00°005'65S
00" 005655 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°005°65S
00°005°65S 00°0 000 00°0 00" 0 00°005°65S
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 000 000 000 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 000 00’0 000 00°000°0T
00°000°'0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 000 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
spung SeD0UBIqUNOUR pepuadxyg seanytpusdxy YIUOKW

Pe33 Tumosun Bbutpuegsqngo jebpng 3o % 23eQg 03 Ieajx Butang pspusdxyg 3=bpng jusxand
a7d ‘dl i@sn 020¢/L0

L :abed uoijoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

aNNd AYILNO TYLIYD 1z
LNO HHEASNYHEL 0118

HAIM LOIELSIA 000

LNO YHASNYIL 069 000 OTT8 TZ

HAIM LODILSIA 000
LNO YHASNVIL 0118
DISNW ANVINTWIIEZ  TE69
HQIM IOIMLSIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHEITIANS 6L7 000 TE69 TZ

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

DISN AMVINTIWATH I1£69
SEILIAIIOV WND-00 QANISWOD  0T69
HAIM LOTELSIA 000

uoT3dTIODSD[ JUNODOY Jaqumpy JIUNODOY
Nd £9-20 020¢/20/80

Z-Z Yousiq [00yog uoiny



00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0T
00°00L‘Z8% 00°0 T2°0 00°000'T 00°000°T 00°00L'E8¥
00°00L 28% 00°0 1Z2°0 00°000°'T 00°000'T 00°00L'E8F
00°00L‘Z8% 00°0 TZ2°0 00°000'T 00°000°'T 00°00L‘'E8Y
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°000°'T
00°000'F 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘F%
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 005
00°00S'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'T
00°000°'T 0070 00° 0§ 00°000°'T 00°000°T 00°000‘2
00°00T'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T‘2
00°000'S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'S¥
00°009°22 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009'22
00°008°82 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008'82
00°002°'9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002'9
00°000°'G6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'G6
00°000°GLE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'GLZ
LT 028°'TV¥ 8L 6ET LZ 0 S0°0F0'T S0°0%0'T 00°000'F%¥
LT°028°'ZVY 8L 6ET LZ"0 S0°0F0°'T S0°0F0'T 00" 000'F¥¥
LT 028'CTV¥ 8L 6ET LZ 0 G0°0F0°T S0°0%0'T 00°000'F¥¥
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
zz 098’ 8L 6ET 6% € 00°0 0070 00°000'%®
vZ ELY 00°0 GE'S 9L 92 9L 92 00° 00§
00°00S'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0§ 00°000°T 00°000°T 00°000°‘2
L9 2IT'e 00°0 (09°0) (L9 21T) (L9"egtm) 00°00T‘2
70 VL6 TV 00°0 900 96°SZ 96° 62 00°000°'S¥T
00°005°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'02
00° 002’92 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002'92
00°002°9 0070 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°002'9
00°000°58 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'G8
00° 000’052 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0Se
spung S20UBIqUNOUT pepuadxyg seInjTpusdxg YJUuoH

Po33] TUIOoUn Butpuejsing 38bpng Jo 3 @3eQg 03 Ieax butang pespusdxm 39bpng jusxand
g1d :dl Jesn 0z02/.0

gt :abed uojoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SETYVIVYS QILILINHED S00 000 TITIT TO6 TZZT ZZ
ALINITYL ATOH  S00

LOT41SIa 000

HLVARMd-4d LYVd vadI 106

HLVLS 10€

SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL ZI¥ T0E 122l 22
SHITAANS AOOTONHOIHL-NON TI¥ TOE TZTT Te
NOIILVOINNWHOD 0%E TOE TEZT 2¢

THAVHL FEE TOE TEZT ¢¢

SHOIAYHES TYNOISSHACHd 6TE TOE TZCT €¢
NOILYSNAJWOD  SUEIHEOM 0¥Z TOE 12ZT 22T
HONVENSNT HLTYHEH 0EZ TOE TEZT ¢c
LNHNTITLHEE 0Z2Z TOE TEZT Z¢

ALTENDHAS TYIDOS 0TZ TOE TEZT <Zc
SHETYVIVS HLALILSENS S2T TOE TZTT 22
SETYVIVS TYNOISSHAOHAVIVd ZTT TOE T2ZT 22T
SHEIYVIVS AETATIEED TIT TOE TZZT 22
HLVIS 10¢

HAIM LOIFLSIA 000

SEITAANS ADOTONHOIL ZTI? 000 TZZT 22
SEITIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 TZZT 22
NOILYDINNWHWOD OFE 000 TZCT <<

THAYIL PEE 000 TECT <<

SHOIA¥ES TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 TZTT 22
NOIIWSNIAWOD SNIFDIEOM 0%Z 000 TZZT 22
HONVENSNTI HLTYIH 0EZ 000 TEET <2
INIWTITL T 0¢Z 000 TECT <<

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TZZT 22
SHTYVIVS FLOALILSHEHAS GZT 000 TZZT 22
SHINMYIVS TYNOISSHIOHEAVIYd ZTT 000 TZ2ZT Z¢
SHIYVIVS JEIAILNED TTIT 000 TZET ¢Z¢
HAIM LOTALSIA 000

SHILITIAVSIA HLVIAJdON OL dT1IIN 1721
ANAA4 NOLLVDNdH TVIDAdS T

uoT3dTIOSag JUNODDOY Iaqumy JUNODOY
INd €5-20 020¢/90/80

Z-Z 1011810 |00UYIG LOINH



00°000°T 000 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°0T 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°008°% 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°008'%
00°002°9 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°002'9
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
00°000°SZ 00°0 000 00°0 000 00°000°'SZ
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0S
857979 ‘S€E9 00°0 T0°0 v e9 v ES 00°00L'SEY
85 979 ‘59 00°0 T0°0 4 1] v ES 00°00L'SEY
85°9%9'SE9 00°0 T0°0 43 cvES 00" 00L'SEY
69°Cv8’'2C 00°0 (2s°1) (69°2%) (69°2%) 00°008°‘2
LE"8L6'9L 00°0 £€0°0 £€9°T2 £9°1¢2 00°000°LL
LO"96£'62 000 T0°0 E6°E €E6°E 00" 007 ‘62
66 767 LE 00°0 T0'0 T10°S T0°S 00°00S’LE
00°000°F%T 000 00°'0 00" 0 0070 00°000°'FT
00°000°S9T 000 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°S9T
9% FE6 '60E 000 20’0 7559 7S 59 00°000°0TE
06 TO¥ ‘€€ 00°0 00°0 (05° 1) (0S°T) 00" 00% ‘€€
05 TOV'EE 00°0 00°0 (05" 1) (0S°T) 00 00% ‘€€
SL°00L'9T 00°0 00°0 (SL°0) (5L°0) 00°00L'9T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000°€ 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
SL°00T 000 (SL°0) (sL-0) (L 0) 00°00T
00°00S°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00G8°T
00"00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008

00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°0T 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
SL°00L’'9T 00°0 00°0 (SL°0) (sL°0) 00°00L'9T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
GL 00T 00°0 (SL°0) (L 0) (sL-0) 00°00T
00°00S'T 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00S°T
00" 00L 00°0 00" 0 0070 00°0 00°00L
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 008
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00° 00T
spung SDOURIqUNOUY pepuadxyg saInyTpuadxg YJUOK

PS33 TUImooun Butpuejsing aebpng Jo % @3eQg 03 JIea}% butang pepuadxm 326png jusIInd
g7d ‘dl esn 0¢02/L0

6t :abed uoijoun4 Aq poday ainjpuadx]

NOILVSNHJWOD | SYHMYOM
HONVINSNI HLTIYHH
LNENHY T LTS

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS

SEHTYYIVS HLNLILSHNS
SHIYVIYS TYNOISSHAOIITIVd
SEINYIVS dITJILEHED

0¥Z 606 TEZT ¢¢
0EC 606 TZZT ¢
0Z¢ 606 TZZT ¢Z
0TZ 606 TECT €2
GZT 606 TZZT ¢ZZ
¢IT 606 TZZT ZZ
TIT 606 T2CT ¢¢

NWVIDOUd NOLLISNVY.L IZ-8I 606

NOILYSNHAWOD . SYHMEOM
HONVINSNI HLIVEH
LNHIWHIITLEE

ALTENDHES TYIDOS

SHIYYIVS HLOALILSENS
SHTYVYIVS TUYNOISSHAOYdWIYd
SETYVYIVS ITATLYED

SAITAANS ADOTONHDIAL
SHITAdNS ADOTONHDHL-NON
NOTIVSNIJWOD  SYHMIOM
HONVINSNI HITYHH

LNEWTE ILHY

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHIYYIVS HLOLILSENS
SHTYY'IVS JETIATLEED

SHITAdNS XDOTONHIHEL
SEIT4AdNS ADOTONHDHEL-NON
NOILYSNEJWOD | SHHEMYOM
HONVINSNT HILTYHEH
LNEWEI T LT

KLI¥MNOAS TWYIDOS
SHITYV'IVS HLALILSHENS

uotidTIOoSsaq JUNODOY

g LY¥d WadI c06

0%¢ €06 TZCT <2
0£Z 206 TZZT ¢2Z
02¢ €06 TZ¢T ¢ZZ
0TZ 206 TZlT ¢¢
GZT C¢06 TEZZT 22
CIT 206 TEZT é¢
TTT €06 TceT <¢

4 1Yvd viadl 706
TLIVATHA-€ L¥Yd VEAT T06
LOT¥LISIA 000

AITIVA STWEC TTO

TTIO 000 ZIV¥ TO6 TZTT 2T
TIO0 000 TTI¥ TO6 TZZT ZZ
TTO 000 0%Z TO06 TZZT ZZ
TIO 000 0€£Z T06 TZZT 2Z
TIO 000 0ZZ T06 T2ZT 2Z
TIO 000 0TZ T06 TZZT 2Z
TTO 000 SZT T06 TZZT 22
TTO 000 TIT T06 TZZT 22
AATIVA SHWVE 110
ALINITELI XTOH SO0

00 000 ZT¥ T06 TZZT 22
G00 000 TI¥? TO6 TZZT Z2Z
G00 000 0%¥Z T06 TZZT 22
G00 000 0£Z T06 TZZT 22
G00 000 0ZZ TO6 TZZT &2
G00 000 0TZ TO6 TZZT ZZ
G00 000 GZT T06 TZZT 22

Iaquny JUNODOY
Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1ouIsIq |00Y2S UoInH



0T 0PS'LOS'T 00°0 80°0 06°6SZ'T 06°652'T 00°008‘80S°T
0T 0PS'LOS'T 00°0 80°0 06°6SC'T 06°652'T 00°008‘80G6'T
00 00E’E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’‘2
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T

¥Z ELE 00°0 89°2 9L°92 9L 92 00°000°T
00°000°6T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°6T

SL F98'T 0070 ¥8°LE ST GET'T SZ'SET'T 00°000'€E
09°2Z€0’'€ 00°0 (60°1T) (09 zg) (09 -2€) 00°000°‘€
16°698'%8T 00°0 L0"0 67 0ET 6% 0ET 00°000'G8T
00°006°L9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'L9
00°009°98 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009 98
00°000°%E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'7%E
00°000°L99 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L99
00°000°0€¥F 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0E¥
TZ GHT’'8GT 98°TG8'T Ly T £6°20S €6°20S 00°005°'09T
TZ GPT’'8ST 98°158'T Ly T €6 °20S €6°20S 00°005'09T
TZ S¥T’8ST 98°1G8'T LY T €6 °20S €6° 205 00°005'09T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

LO PE 98°158'T TZ 86 LO'PT LO"PT 00°006°'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°00S 00°0 00°0S 00°00S 00°00S 00°000'T

PI ITC'T 00°0 (€6°0) (¢T°TT) (PT°TT) 00°002'T

00 000°€2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘€e
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°006'8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006'8
00°000‘9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'9
00°000°0TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'0TT
ST B9E'ETL'T 8L 6ET 0Z° 0 L6 T6T'€E L6°T6Z'E 00°008'92L’'T
00°008°8BZT 00°0 Z6°0 00°002'T 00°002’T 00°000'0ET
00°008'82T 00°0 26°0 00°00Z‘T 00°00Z°T 00 000°0€ET
00°008°8ZT 00°0 26°0 00°002'T 00°002°T 00°000’0€ET
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'L
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°€E
00°000°TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'TT
(00°00T'T) 00°0 00°0 00°002°T 00°002'T 00°0

spung S9DUBRIQUIIOUT pepuadxg saanjy Tpuadxg YJuow

P933 TUIOo U Butpueasino 3ebpng o % 23eq 03 IEeaf Bbutang pspusdxm 3s6png jusxand
g1d ‘al sesn 020z2/20

05 :2bedq uoijoung Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XOOTONHOHL-NON
NOILVYOINNWROD

THAYEL

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd

NOILYSNAJWOD

+ SEIEOM

HONVHNSNI HLIVEH
LNENII T LT

ALTENDES TVIDOS
SEHTYVIVS HLOALILSHENS

SHIYVTIVS TYNOISSHAOHIVIVd

SHIYYIVS JITIAILEED

SHITdANS XOOTONHOHL
SHITddNS ADOTONHOHEL-NON

SHDIAMES TYNOISSHAOCHd

NOILVSNEIWOD

SHITYYIVS HILNLILSENS
SHTEUWIVS JATITLEED

¢TIV TOE
TT? TOE
0%E TOE
PEE TOE
6TE TOE
0¥Z TOE
0ec TOE
0ZZ TOE
0T¢ TOE
GZT TOE
ZTT TOE
TTT TOE
HALVLS

HAIM LOTHLSIA

ZT¥ 000
TT¥ 000
TAAVHEL FEE 000
6TE 000
SNEKDTIOM 0¥z 000
HONVENSNT HLTYEH 0gEZ 000
INARTIILEE 0zz 000
ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000
SZT 000
TIT 000

HAIM LOTYLSIA

SHILI'TIAVSIAd HYIAFS

SEILITIEVSId HLVYHAOW OL JdTIIW

WYPE00dd NOILISNYYIL TZ-8T

SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHL
SHITAANS ZDOTONHDHL-NON
NOILYDINNWHOD

THAYHL
STYLNTI

uoT3ldTIOS®(Q JUNODDOY

ZTP 606
TIv 606
OFE 606
FEE 606
SZE 606
Taqumy

¢ceT ¢¢
rAAA WAA
¢ecT ¢c
¢ceT ¢c
[AAA WA
[AAA W AA
¢ZcT ct
[AAA A4
[AAASAA
[AAA A4
¢ZZT ¢
[AAAWEAA
10€

000
[AAA W AA
[AAA A
ceZl cc
[AAA A
A A A NEAA
[AAA NN AA
ceeT ¢c
cecT ¢c
eezT 22
¢ceT ¢c
000
(a4 |
TZCT
606
TZeT ¢
TeCT €¢
TECT €
12T c¢
12T ¢c¢
JUnoooyY

IWd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 19U1SIQ |00Y9S UoINH



¥Z ELS'STE 00°0 T0°0 9L°92 9L°92 00°009’GTZ
¥Z ELS'E6 00°0 €0°0 9L°9¢ 9L°92 00°009 ‘€6

Y2 ELG'E6 00°0 €070 9L"92 9L°92 00°009 €6

vZ ELS'E6 00°0 €0°0 9L"92 9L°92 00°009 ‘€6
00°00€ 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00€E
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009

¥Z ELL 00°0 GE'E 9L°92 9L°92 00° 008
00°00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°000'%T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%T
00°00T'® 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'%
00°00€’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€E’g
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°000°L9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L9
00°000°ZZT 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000‘22T
00°000°ZZT 00°'0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°'2ZT
00°000°22T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'22T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°2
00°000°02T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000‘0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000’0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘0T
TE°GB9°G99°T 98 TS8'T 220 €8°2Z9L'T £€8°29L'T 00°00E’‘699'T
0T 0%G‘LOG’T 00°0 80°0 06°6S2’'T 06°65Z°'T 00°008°805"'T
spung SeoURIqUNOUY pepuadxzm saIny tpuadxyg Yyjuol

Po33 TumIooun Bbutpuezsang 39bpng jo g 23eg 03 IEa} buting pepuadxy 3ebpng juszand
d7d ‘dl 488N 0¢0¢/L0

1G ebeyq uonaun4 Aq Joday ainjipuadxg

HAIM LONILSIA 000
SANVID0Ud AOOHATIHD ATUVH 9TT1
SHYYO0Md TYILNEAISTY  $2ZZT

SHYIO0dd HWOH ¥Nno 008
SHITd4ANS ZXODOTONHDHIL Z¢T¥ 008 ¥CeT c¢
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON TT¥ 008 %221 c¢
NOILYDINOWHOD OFE 008 %221 2Z¢
NOILUYSNHIWOD SNHIDIHEOM o¥Z 008 %221 ¢¢
HONVINSNT HLTIVHEH 0EZ 008 ¥e22T c¢
DINHWEE T LHY 0ZZ 008 ¥#2¢T c¢
ALTENDES TYWIDOS 0TZ 008 %221 ¢Z¢
SHIYYIVS HLALILSINS SZT 008 #2211 ce¢
SHITYYIVS dHIAILHEHD TTT 008 %221 ¢¢
SINVIOO0Ud HINOH dN0 008
HLVLS TOE
SHOIAYES TYILNEAISTEH T6E TOE %221 <¢
LSNT
TYNOILVYONAH JYHHLO OL SIKWd ELE TOE ¥22T <c¢
HLVLS 10€
SIAIVIDOUd TVILNAAISHA |44
SHYYO0dd XAV¥d €22T
HAIM LOIELSIA Qo0
LSNT
TYNOILVYONAE JYHHLO OL SIKWd ELE 000 E€ZCT ce
HAIM LOTILSIA 000
SINVIDO0Ud AVA €Tl
SUILITIGYSIA HHHAHS Z2ZZT
HIVLS TOE
uoTt3idTIDsad JUNODOY Iaqumy JUNODOY

Wd £5:20 0202/90/20
Z-z 19U1sId |00Y9S uoINy



00° 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00° 002 00002 00°002
L9°zZ0zZ 00°0 (7" T) (L9°2) (L9 2) 00° 002
0L"B66°C 00°0 ¥0°0 0€°T 0E°T 00°000'€E
00°00T'e 00°0 00°0 0070 00" 0 00°00T’'2
00°00L’E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00-ooL’z
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°LE 0070 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°'LE
95°GST 60T 00°0 6T° 2 a7l 44 A a2l 4'aArA 00°009‘TTT
00°T00°'6 00°0 (10°0) (00°T) (00°T) 00°000'6
00°T00'6 00°0 (10°0) (00" 1) (00°T) 00°000°'6
00°T00'6 00°0 (10°0) (00" 1) (00°T) 00°000°'6
00° 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
00002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢Z
00°TOT 00°0 (00" T) (00" 1) (00°T) 00°00T

00° 008 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%

00 009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009
00°009'9 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°009°9
95" ST 00T 00°0 8E°¢C AR 4 AkA AR A A4 00°009 ‘20T
9G°pST 00T 00°0 8E" ¢ A a4 ¥ySPV’Z 00°009 20T
96 ¥ST’00T 00°0 8E'T A AR") A ArA A7 Ae) 4 A 00°009 ‘20T
007009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
09°66T°¢C 00°0 GE'8 0% " 00¢ 0%°00Z 00°00¥%’'2
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002Z
(00°8%0'2) 00°0 00 %2T'T 00°8¥%¥z‘z 00°8¥%¥z’‘z 00°002
66°G0S 00°0 (0z°1T) (66°G) (66°5) 00° 00§
L6°966'6 00°0 £0°0 €0°€ €0°€ 00°000°0T
00°00L'F 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00L’'¥w
00°000°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°9T
00°000°09 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°09
spun,g SDOUBRIqUMOUY papuadxy seaanjy tpuadxy YJUoW

Pa33 THIOOUn Butpueizsano 38bpng Fo g @3eqg 03 Ieaj buting pepusdxm 39bpng jusIand
g7d -dl 4esn

26 abey

uonoun4 £q poday aunyipuadxy

SEITAANS XDOTONHODHL-NON
TIATEL

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHIOHEd
NOILYSNEdWOD SNHEFDIEOM
HONVENSNI HLTIVEH
ININTITLEE

ALTENDHAS TY¥IDOS

SHIYYIVS HLALILSHENS
SHIYNYIYS TYNOISSHAOHAWIVd
SUTAVIVS JITAILEAD

TI¥ 000
VEE 000
6TE 000
0¥z 000
0E€Z 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
SZT 000
ZIT 000
TIT 000

HAIM LOTALSIA

SIAVIDOUd ADNVLSISSY dHONOTOUL

SHYED0¥d JOCOHOTIIHD ATIVH

SUITdANS ZADOTONHDOHL
SHITAANS ZDOTONHDHEL-NON
NOTILUYSNEdWOD | SHEMEOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHH
LNEWTE I LT

ALTENDEAS TYIDOS
SEHIYYIYS dIIATILEHD

SEITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITIANS XOOTONHOHL-NON
THAVEL

SEDIAYES TYNOISSHAOUd
NOILUVSNEJWOD SNHWMEOM
HONYINSNT HLTYEH
ININTITLET

ALTENDIAS TYIDOS
SETEVIVS JALNLILSENS
SETEVIVS TYNOISSITIOUEIVIVd
SHTEVIVS JATATLEIAD

uoT3dTIosS9g JUNODOY

6T9 ¥YEAI
ZT¥ €06
TT? €06
0vZ €06
0EZ E06
0ZZ €06
0TZ €06
TIT €06

619 vadl

HAIM LOTYLSIA

[A%4
TV
VEE
6TE
orve
oEe
0ge
0Te
GZT
CIT
TTT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

LTTT ¢t
LTTT €T
LTTT 2T
LTCT ¢€C
LTCT €T
LCCT TtT
LZTT ¢¢
LZZT ¢Z
LZTT ¢Z
LZCT €2
000
LTTI
9zgcT
€06
9Z¢T ¢
9221 ¢c
92¢T ¢
922t ¢Z
92Z2T ¢
92Z¢T ¢
9221 ¢Z
€06

000
9¢¢T ¢¢
9¢ZT ¢¢
9¢¢T ¢
922T ¢¢
9¢¢T Z¢
9221 ¢t
9¢ZT €c
9¢ZT Z¢
9eTT ¢t
9¢TT ¢t
92TT <t

I9qunN JUNODOY
INd €6:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1011s1q |00UDS UoINH



00°000'T 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
86" L0OS 00°0 (09°T) (86" L) (86 L) 00°00S
00°000°6T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'6T
00°00L'¥® 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L'¥%
00°006°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°006'S
00°000°LL 000 00°0 00°0 000 00°000'LL
00°000°¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°009‘Se 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°SZ
00°009 ‘ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°SZ
00°009°ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°s2Z
007009 ‘ST 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009 ‘SZ
00°00% 00’0 00°0 000 0070 00" 00%
00°009°T 00°0 00" 0 0070 00°0 00°009°T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 00%
00" 002 00" 0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00"002
00°002 00°0 00°0 000 0070 00" 002
00°00S‘% 00°0 0070 00°0 0070 00°00S ¥
00°000°T 00°0 0070 00°0 0070 00°000°T
00°00E’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00E’T
00°000°9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°9T
LE TOL'EVW 00°0 SF°0 €9°B6T €9°86T 00" 006 ‘EV
LE TOL'EV 00°0 S¥°0 €9°86T €9°86T 00°006°E¥
LE TOL'EV 00°0 S¥°0 €9°8B6T £9°86T 00°006°EYV
LE TOL'ED 00°0 Sy 0 €9°B6T €9 86T 00°006°EY
00°00T 00°0 00°0 oo'o 00°0 00°00T
spung SVOUBRIqUNDOUF pepuadxm saInj Tpusadxyg YJUuoW

P933 THWODU Butpueis3ang 39bpng Jyo g @3eg 03 IESX Butaing pspusdxy 23ebpng juszand
a7d -dl 1osn 020¢/.0

¢6 abeyq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

THAVEL

NOILUYSNIWOD  SYEOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHH
LNENTIILEI

ALTENDIAS TYIDOS
SHITYYIYS JITATINED

SHOTAMHAS TUYNOISSHACHd

VEE TOE
0¥z TOE
0£Z TOE
0ZzZ TOE
0TZ TOE
TIT TOE
HLVLS

SADIAYES ASUNN
SEOTAMES ONITISNNOD

HAIM ILOIELSIA

VETZ 2T
VETZ 2T
VETZ ZT
VETZ Z2
PETZ T2
vEIZ 2T
A1}
4 ¥4
zTIe
000

6TE 000 ¢c¢ie¢ <

Jdim 1LOTd1SsId

SHDIAYES ONITISNNOD

SHEITAdNS ADOTONHOHL
SHITAdNS ADOTONHOHL-NON
NOTILYDINNWWOD

THAYEL

NOILVSNIAWOD SNIFTEOM
HONYYNSNI HLTVAH

LNIWNT TLEE

ALTYNDOES TYIDOS
SEHIYVIVS QITAILIID

HAIM LOTHLSIA

SHOIAYHS MYOM TW¥IDOS

Z1¥ 000
TI¥ 000
O¥E 000
FEE 000
ove 000
0ET 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
TTIT 000
HAIM LONILSIA

SADIAYAES MYOM TVIDOS

SHYYD0dYd HONVYLISISSY JIDNOTCOE4

SEITAANS AXDOTONHIEL

uoT3dTIOSAI JUNODOY

HAIM LOTELSIA

000
(44 ¥4
ETTZ

ETTC
EITE
ETTC
ETTC
ETTC
ETTC
ETITC
ETITC
ETITC

000

(A4
14
(A4
x4
Zc
x4
x4
14
14

000

€
L

1z
zzt
000

¢TV? 000 LEZZT €2

IDquUmN FUNODDY
INd £5:20 0202/90/20
Z-Z 10U1S1Qq |00YDS UOINH



LO"GLT'9LS 16°2Z2Z LE'T Zv 208°L Zy 208'L 00°002'¥8S
LO"SLT'9LS I6°22Z2 LETT Zv 208°'L Zv z08'L 00°002'¥8S
LL" €86 00°0 Z0°' 8T €2°91¢ €2°912 00°002'T
6L°918°'E 15°¢2ee 8% 02 0L 09L 0L 09L 00°008'%
00°00§°'T 0070 00°0 000 00°0 00°00S°'T
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
09°L6B'EZT 00°0 69°F 0% 201’9 07°2Z0T'9 00°000'0ET
Lz 0zo'z 00°0 (to"1) (Lz 02) (Lz"02) 00°000°'2
9% "886'9¢€ 00°0 €0°0 ¥S°TT PG°IT 00°000‘LE
9€ 197 ‘T2 00°0 8T°0 ¥9°8€ ¥9° 8¢ 00°005°TZ
GL0SE'LE 00°0 8T°0 GZ 6% GZ 6% 00 00%‘LE
00°000°€E 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°€
00°000°SeT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 000°GZT
L0 95E'622 00°0 8z'0 €6°EF9 €6 EF9 00°000°0€EZ
zZ88ve’'zhe 00°09T'2 0z°T 8T TI6L 8T T6L 00 00E’S¥T
Z8'8¥E‘Z¥Z 00°09T'2 0Z°1 8T T6L 8T T6L 00°00E£’S¥%Z
Z8'8ve ‘2wz 00°09T‘2 0Z°1 8T TI6L 8T I6L 00°00£'S¥%Z
zZ8'8ve‘zve 00°09T‘2 0z'1 8T TI6L 8T TI6L 00°00£°S¥%2
00°009°'T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°009°T
9z°622'% 00°09T‘2 26" €€ ¥L°0T ¥L°OT 00°00%‘9
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S
00°002 00°0 00°08 00°008 00°008 00°000°T
95°6TS 00°0 (16°€) (95°6T) (95°6T) 00°00S
00°000°'GeZ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°se
00 00T'TT 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00T'TT
00°002'¥%T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°002°'%T
00°000°G8T 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°S8T
09°76¢'0TT 0070 00°0 (1) A 0% g 00°00E'0TT
09°%6Z'0TT 00°0 00°0 0%°'S 0% S 00 00E’0TT
09°%6Z'01T 00°0 00°0 0%°S 0%°S 00°00E’0TT
09°%62'0TT 00°0 00°0 0%°S 0%°S 00°00E'0TT
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
00°002'T 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°002'T
29°985 00°0 €z°2 BE'ET BE'ET 00°009
spung SaoueIqUMOoUy pepuadxy saInyTpuadxg YJUuon

Pe33 TUmooun Butpuejsjyno 3ebpng Fo g @3eqg o3 Iesaj butang pepusdxm 3ebpng juszind
a7d ‘dl 8sn 020Z/.0

G :abedq

uopoun4y Aq poday aunjipuadxy

SEITAANS XDOTONHOIL
SEITAdNS XDOTONHIEHEL-NON
TIAVEL

HDONLHW 3 SYIVdEA
SHOIAYHS TWYNOISSHIOHd
NOILVSNIEdWOD SHYEIMEOM
"SNI HJAIT/HITVHH dNOYD
LNAWNTI LTS

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SHITEYIVS HJLNALILSHNS
SHTYUVIVYS TYNOISSHIOHdVIVd
SHTEY'IVS JATATIEED

¢T? 000 65T ¢Z¢T
TIT? 000 6STIZ 2
PEE 000 6STC ¢2
€ZE 000 6STC ¢Z
6TE 000 6STE Z¢
0¥Z 000 6STC Z¢Z
DEZ 000 6STZ ¢¢
0ZZ 000 6STC Z¢
0TZ 000 6STIC ¢<
SZT 000 6STC ¢¢
ZTT 000 6STIC ¢<
TIT 000 6STE Z¢

HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

o1dny ® ADOTOHLYd HOAAdS ¥HHLO 6517
SEDIAYAS ONILSEI TYOIDOTIOHDASd  ZVIT

SHEHIT4AdNS XDOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
THAEL

SHJIAYES TYNOISSHAOHd
NOILVSNHEAWOD SdYH¥O0M
HONVINSNI HITVHEH
LNEINTI TLEE

ALTYNOES TYID0S
SHIYYIVS QHIATLEED

gdIM LOTHEISIA 000

Z¢T¥ 000 2PTC €c
TI¥ 000 €viE ¢
PEE 000 €¥IC 22
6TE 000 2vIC €¢
0¥¢ 000 c¥Ic ¢c
0EC 000 ZPTIC Z<
0Ze¢ 000 2¥IC E¢
0TZ 000 CZ¥TIC €¢
TIT 000 Z¢TZ 22

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYES ONILSHL TVOIDOTOHDASd wit

SHITdANS XD0TONHDEL
SEITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
NOTLYOINNWHOD

uoTt3dTaoseqg JUNODDY

SHOIAMES HESENN VETEZ

HLYLS T0E

¢I? T0E PETIC ¢¢
I1I¥ T0E PETIC ¢T
o¥e T0E FETZ ¢¢

Iaqumpy JIUNODOY

INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1oUIsIq |00Y2S UoInH



L% 6987009 15°2Z2 PE'T Z0°806 L Z0°806 L 00°000°609 0IQNY ¥ ZDOTOHLYA HOHEEAS MHHIO 6STZ
00°008°'%2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°'vE € Luvd vHdI 206
00°008°'%2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008‘vE LOTYLSIA 000
00°00% ‘2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00% ‘2T ATTIVA SAWYC TTO
00°00S 000 00°0 0070 00°0 00° 00§ SAITAANS ADOTONHOFL-NON ITO0 000 ITI? Z06 6SIZ &2
LOI4LSIda
00" 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 002 NOILYSNIJWOD . SUmNIOM TII0 000 0%Z 206 6SIC ZT
00°00T 0070 000 00°0 00°0 00°00T IOTELSIA HONVENSNI HITWHEH IT0 000 0EZ 206 6STZ 2T
00°00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L IDI¥LSIA INIWTNILIL TI0 000 022 206 6S1Z ZZ
00008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008 IOI¥MISIA XAIIEMADAS TYIDOS ITI0 000 OTZ 206 6S1Z ZZ
007 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T IDTHISIA SETIVIVS ILNLILSHAS IT0 000 SZT 206 6SIZ Z¢Z
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘0T SEATYVIVS QEIITIEID TTO 000 TTIT Z06 6STZ ZZ
AATIVA SHINVL 110
00-00%‘2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%'2T ALININL XTOH S00
00°00S 00" 0 00°0 0070 00°0 00008 SHITAANS ADOTONHOIL-NON S00 000 TTI? 206 6STZ 2T
LOI¥ISIA

00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00002 NOIIYSNEAWOD  SHEMEOM S00 000 0¥Z 206 6STZ ZT
00°00T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 007 00T IDOIYISIA HEONVMNSNI HLTYHEH S00 000 0EZ Z06 6STZ TT
00°00L 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L IDTMLSIA INIFWTIILTI S00 000 0ZZ 206 6STZ 2T
007008 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00008 IOI¥ISIA XAII¥MODEAS 'TYIDOS S00 000 OTZ Z06 6STZ TT
007 00T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00T IDTYISIA SETIVIVS HALNLILSHNS S00 000 SZT 206 6STZ 2T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'0T SEIUYIYS QETATIEID S00 000 TTT 206 6STZ TT
ALINIML ATOH <00
LOTYLSIA 000
qd 1.dvd vadl 206
L7 690°9LS 15°22Z¢ 6E°T Z0°806 L Z0 B06'L 00°00Z'%8G HAIM LOIYLSIA 000
(09 °50T) 00°0 00°0 09°S0T 09°60T 00°0 IDI¥ISIA 000
(08°25) 00°0 00°0 08°2S 08°ZS 000 XATIVA SEWYC TTO
LT 0 00°0 00°0 (Lz"0) (L2 0) 0070 NOTIUSNEAWOD SHIMNIOM IT0 000 0OFZ 000 6STIZ T
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 HINVENSNT HLTVIH IT0 000 0EZ 000 6STZ 22
(08°2) 0070 00°0 08z 08°¢ 000 hANCIR R ACR: IT0 000 0ZZ 000 6STIZ T
(LS E) 00°0 00°0 LS E LS € 00°0 ALI¥NDES TYIDOS TITI0 000 OTZ 000 6STIT ZT
(0L"9%) 00°0 00°0 oL 9% 0L 9% 000 SHIYVIVS QAIAILIHED ITO0 000 TITIT 000 6SIZ 22
AHTIVA SHINVL  TI0
(08°2S) 00°0 00°0 08°¢2S 082S 00°0 ALINTHYL XTIOH S00
82°0 00" 0 00°0 (82°0) (82°0) 00°0 NOILVSNEJWOD SYEMHOM 500 000 OWZ 000 6STE Z¢
0070 00°0 00°0 00" 0 00°0 00°0 HONVINSNI HITYHH S00 000 OEZ 000 6STZ 2T
(08°¢2) 00°0 00°0 (o]: 4 08¢ 00°0 INTWTI TLES S00 000 0ZZ 000 6STZ 2T
(86°€) 0070 00°0 85 € 85°€E 00°0 ALI¥NDES TYIDOS S00 000 OTZ 000 6STZ 22T
(0L°9%) 00°0 00°0 0L 9% 0L 9% 00°0 SHIYVIVS QIIATILEED G00 000 TITIT 000 6SIZ ZZ
ALINIML ATOH S00
LONILSIA 000

spung SDOUBRIqUNOUR pepuadxg saInj Ttpuadxy YJuow
PS33 TUmooun Butpuejsjing 3ebpng Fo 3 a3eqg o3 Iesjx butang pepusdxy 23ebpng jusiin) uotadTIosag JUNOODY Iaqump JUNODDY
a7d ‘di8sn 020¢/L0 INd £5-20 020¢/20/80

GG :abed

uonoung Aq poday aunyjipuadxgy

Z-Z 1011810 |00Y2S UoINK



L9°866°0T £E°T T0°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°TT
00°008% 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
L9°86T'T EE'T TT°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z2°T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'Z
00°00L % 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00L'¥®
00" 00T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00T

00 00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
TL 608°G8 00°0 080 62069 62" 069 00°005'98
TL 608°G8 00°0 080 62" 069 62069 00°005°98
TL°608°'G8 00°0 080 6Z°069 62°069 00° 00598
TL°608°G8 00°0 08°'0 62069 627069 00°005°98
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 007
00°009°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°T
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(62°069) 00°0 00°0 62069 627069 00°0
00°00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00%‘8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%'8
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'"®
00°00T’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'S
00°000'99 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'99
TE ELY'S9 0070 oL ¥ 69°92Z2'€ 69°9¢Z°'€ 00°00L'89
TE ELY'S9 00°0 OL"¥% 69°'9z2'¢€ 69°9Z2'€ 00°00L'89
TE ELY'S9 00°0 OL" ¥ 69'922'¢€ 69°922’'¢€ 00°00L’'89
TE ELY'S9 00°0 oL ¥ 69°'92ZZ'¢€ 69 °92C'€E 00°00L'89
00° 00§ 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00° 005
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00° 002

TE ELL P9 0070 SL'® 69°9z2'¢ 69°92Z’'¢€ 00° 000’89
spung sS9ouUBIqUNOUY pepusadxy seinj Tpuadxm Y3 uc|

pPo33 Tummooun butpueising jebpng Jo % 23eQg 03 aIeax butang pepusdxy 3=b6png jusIand
a1d ‘dl 1esn 020¢/L0

96 :abed

uoijoun4 Agq poday ainjipuadx]

SMOOHIXIL 0Z% 000 €122 ¢2T

SHITAANS ZXOD0TONHDHL ¢I¥ 000 €122 Z¢C
SHITAANS ZDOTONHIHL-NON TTI¥ 000 €122 ¢¢
THAVEL FEE 000 €TZZ 2T

SHOIAYEAS TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 €TIZZ Z2
NOILUYSNEAWOD SNIWMEOM 0¥€ 000 €12¢ €Z
LNEWHTI I LHET 022 000 ETZC €T

ALTHNDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 E£T1CC Z¢2
SHIMYIVS dIIAILEHD TIT 000 £€TECZ Z2
ddIM LOTILSIA 000

(AMAS-ND ONINIVIL A4VLS LSNI €It
AdVIHEHL TYNOILYdNDJ0 CLTZ

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHITIANS ZDOTONHOIL ¢TIV 000 2LIZ 2T
SHEITAANS XDOTONHDHL~-NON TTIV 000 2LIZ 22
THAYTAL ¥E€EE 000 2LTZ Z¢

SHOIAMIS TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 ZLTIC Z¢
NOIIVSNIAWOD SNEDTEOM 0¥Z 000 2LIZ <Z¢
HONYMNSNI HITYHH 0EC 000 2LIZ Z¢
INIWNEI T LT 0¢¢ 000 2LTZ EZ

ALTEMNDAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 Z2LTZ &2
SHTYYIVS dETIAILIEHD TTT 000 Z2LTZ 22
HAIAM LOTHLSIA 000

AdVIIHL TVNOILVd1D20 TLIT

AdVYHEHLI TYOISXHA TLTC

HAIM LOIELSIA 000

SHITAINS ADOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 TLTIZ 22
THAVAL VEE 000 TLTZ Z¢

SHOTIAYMHS TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 TLTIZ 22
ddIM LOTILSIA 000

AAVIAHL TVOISAHd ILIT

uot3ydTIosSeg JUNODDY Ioqumpy JUNODOY
Nd £G:20 0202/90/280

Z-z 1ousiq jooyog uoiny



T6° 189 'TILT 00°0 G9°L 60°BIC VT 60°8T2 VT 00°006 'S8T
T6 TB9 'TLT 00°0 S9°L 60°8BTC'PT 60°8T2'PT 00°006 'S8T
T6 189 'TILT 00°0 S9°L 60°8TC'7PT 60°8TZ'¥T 00006 'S8T
00" Z87% 00°0 08° 15 00°8TS 00" 8TS 00°000°'T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°009'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°009'%
VCELE'T 00°0 ¥E'T 9L"9¢ 9L 9¢ 00°000°‘¢
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°006°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°'T
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

9% " G96 00°0 GV E ¥SvE ¥GvE 00°000’T
G6°9GT'8¢C 00°0 ¥T°9 GO EP8'T G0'EPB’'T 00°000'0€
6L°GLE'9 00°0 TZ°8 12" %29 TZ %29 00°009'L
€6°TE6'8 00°0 Z6° L LO 89L L0°89L 00°00L'6
LB 6LY'LE 00°0 0T 8 €T 0ZE'E €T°02€’'€E 00°000'T¥
L9 9T6 LL 0070 E£E"8 EE"EBO'L €€ E80°L 00°000's8
00°000°0Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°02Z 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°‘02
00°000°02 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02
00°000°02Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00002
(00°008) 00°0 00°0 00°00S 00°005 00°0
(00°008) 00°0 00°0 00°00S 00°005 00°0

(00" 00%) 00°0 00°0 00° 00§ 00° 0085 00°0
(00°00%) 00°0 00°0 00° 008G 00°00S 00°0

(00" 00%) 00°0 00°0 00°00S 00°00S 00°0
L9°866'0T EE"T T0°0 00°0 0070 00°000'TT
L9°866°0T EE'T T0°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'TT
L9°866°0T €E'T T0°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'TT
spung SS2DUBIqUNIOUT pepuadxy sainj Tpuadxy yjuop

pPe33 Tumodun Butpue3lsano 3Jobpng Jo % 23eqg 03 JIeax buting pepuadxy 3ebpng jusazand
a1d :aldesn 0202/£0

/G :abed

uonaung Aq poday ainypuadxy

HdIM LOTIELSIA 000

SEEd ANV SENd 079 000 OTLZ g2
SHITAANS ADOTONHDMEL Z¢T? 000 OTLEZ €¢
SHITAANS ADOTONHDHI-NON TITI¥ 000 OTLZ €¢
NOIL¥DINNWROD 0OFE 000 OTLE €2

THAVEL FEE 000 OTLEZ €2

HONIW 3 S¥IvdEd €2E 000 OTLZ 2T
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHWA 6TE 000 OTLZ 22
NOIL¥SNHEAWOD SY@mI¥oM 0¥Z 000 OTLZ 22
HONVINSNI HLTYEH 0EZ 000 0OTLZ 22
INIWTI T LT 022 000 OTLZ 22

ALIMNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 OTLE 2T
SHIYYIVS QETIAISSYID 1T 000 OTLE ET
SHIYYIVS HAILVYILSINIWAY €TT 000 OTLE ET
HAIM LOALSIA 000

STVJIDNIYId 40 HD1440 dAdS 0ILT

WAaY HOS-SHIJIAMES I1Y90ddNSs YHHLO 06¥%2

AIVOIAHEN 09T

SHOIAYHS TYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 091 06%Z Z¢C
AvoOIlaam 091

AV HIS-SADIAYIS LYOddNS ¥dH.LO 06¥T
STYdIDNITYd 40 "EDIAAO 0Tve

ddIM ILOIEMISIA 000

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOCHEd 6TE 000 OT®#C ZZ
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

STVAIDNIId 4O 3DIAA0 0I¥e

(A¥ES-NT) DNINIVYL AJAVIS ISNI £TCe

HddIM LOTYLSIA 000

uoT3dTIOSSd FUNODOY ISquUmN JUNOCODY

Wd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 19UIsIQ |00Y2S UoINH



T6°1Se'L0T’S 8V GLE'TD 08°0 T9°ZLE'LE T9° ZLE'LE 00°000'6%2°'S
69 T6T 'G0T 00°0 S1°2 TE B0E'Z TE'BOE'Z 00°00S’LOT
69 T6T'S0T 00°0 ST 2 TE"80E'E TE"BOE‘E 00°00S'LOT
69 I6T'SOT 00°0 ST ¢ TE"80E'C TE"B0E‘EZ 00°00S'LOT
69 T6T'SOT 00°0 ST°¢C TE"80E'E TE"80E‘E 00°00G6‘LOT
00° 000’2 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2

TE" 66T 0070 6T°0 69°G 69°G 00°000°€E
(76°€9T) 00°0 L6°T8T ¥6°€£9€ 76 £9¢ 00°002

ST L6Z'S 0070 06°T GS8°2Z0T §8°20T 00°00%°S
zz'8LL'9 00°0 9L T 8L TZT 8L TTT 00°006‘9
G6°58Z'88 00°0 06°T SOTPIL'T SO FIL'T 00° 00006
T6° 189 TLT 00°0 S§9°L 60°8TZ '¥T 60 'BIC VT 00°006 'S8T
spung S OUBRIQUNOUR papuadxy sainj tpuadxy YyJ3uon

Po33 TIIIooun Bbutpue3isino 3ebpng Jo % ajeqg o3 Ieagx Butang pepuedxm 23ebpng jusxand
a7d ‘dl 48sn 020¢/.0

8G :abed uonaung Aq Joday ainjipuadxy

aNNd NOILYONAA TYIDIAAS 14
SEDIAYIES NOILVYHdO HATOIHEA dI4S oeLe

HAIM IOTALSIA 000
SINTIYd OL AIVd HOVETIK ZEE 000 DELT T2
NOILVYSNIIWOD . SYIEOM 0vZ 000 OELEZ €T
HONVENSNI HITVIH 0€EZ 000 OELZ TT
LNTNTI T LTS 0ZZ 000 0ELE €cC

ALIMNDES TYIDOS 0T¢ 000 0OtELE TT
SEIMYIYS dEIAISSYID ¥IT 000 Ot£Le 22
HAIM LOTHLSIA 000

SADIAYES NOILLVYHAdO HTOIHIA dAdS 0€LT

STYAIONTEd 0 HOTHAO dHIS 0TLE

uoT3dTIOSDI JUNODOY Joqumy JIUNODOY

INd £5:20 0202/90/30
Z-Z PWsIg 00yog uoinH



FT S08°2 00°0 06 EV 98°¥6T'C 98 ' F6T'Z 00°000°S
¥T°S08°2 00°0 06 EV 98°%6T'C 98°%6T'C 00°000°S
¥T°508°2 00°0 06 EV 98°%6T'C 98° %61 00°000°S
vT°S08'¢C 00°0 06 EV 98°¥%61T'C 98 %61 00°000°S
¥T°S08°Z 000 06 "E¥ 98 ' ¥6T'C 98 ¥6T’'C 00°000°‘S
¥I°508’'¢2 00°0 06 "€V 98 '¥6T'¢C 98°'%¥6T'2C 00°000’g

spung SIDUBRIqUNOUT papuadxg seinjyTpuadxy Yy3juow

Po33 TIooun butpue3lsino 39bpng o g 23eq 03 Ieazx Bbuting pepusdxm 39bpng jusIand
g1d ‘daliesn 0€0¢/.0

6G abed uonouny Aq poday aimjipuadxg

aNnNd 9NIAIINg Sz
SOTTIE ¥IEHLO A0 NOILISINOOY 6EST
HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

HONIW 3 SYIVd®MY €£2€ 000 6ESC S¢

HAIM LOTILSIA 000
SHA19 YIH.LO 40 NOILLISINODV 6€ST
aNN4 ONIATINg ST

uoT3dTIOSS JUNODDY ISquny JUNODDY

Nd £5:20 0202/90/380
Z-2 Yaujsiq |004og UoIny



00°000'EZF’'T

MYLNENATI-ANNA NOILdWHdHEY aNOd

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€EEP’T
00°000'€2P'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°EZP'T
00°000'€2%'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€EZF ‘T
00°000€2®'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€EZ¥'T
00°000'€EZ%'T 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'EZF’T
00°000°T 0070 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
00°000°L¥8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L¥8
00°000°SGLS 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°SLS
spun,g S2ouURIqUNOUR pepuadxg soan] Tpusdxd Y3 ucKH
Pe33 THWOoDUN butpuejsing jebpng 3o % 23eQg 03 I8 butang pespusdxy 3ebpng juszand
a7d ‘aldesn 0c0e/20
09 :abeyq uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHHA LNEDV TVOSId
LSHIHLNT
TYdIONTYd 40 NOILAWIQEI

HOIA¥ES Lddd

HAIM LOIELSIA

(4
000S
000

€19 000 0005 €€
€¢T9 000 000§ <C€
TT9 000 000S €t

HAIM LOTYLSIdA
HOIAYES LdHd

AYVINTNWATI-ANOA NOILdINAdHIY ANO4d

uoT3dTIoseg JUNODDY

000
0008
(43

Iaqumy JFUNODDYT
INd €5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 10U1S1Q [00YDS UOINH



LB 6TZ 29T 00°0 T0°T ET"08L'ST €1°08L'9T 00°000°659'T
85°86%'29 00°0 YEZT Zv 108°8 2y T08’'8 00°00E ' TL
8G°86%'29 00°0 vE'ZT Zy-108°'8 Zv 108°'8 00°00E'TL
85°86%'29 00°0 YE'ZT Zv 108°8 Zv 108’8 00 00E’'TL
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000'%
00°009°6¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°'62
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T

Z0 €98 00°0 OL"ET 86" 9€T 86 "9€T 00°000°T
ZEZEO'T 00°0 8% " GE 89°L9S 89 °L9S 00°009'T
0z-2ev't 00°0 6602 08°LLE 08°LLE 00°008°T

oL L9L'T 00°0 YI'EZ 0E"ZES 0E°2ES 00°00E‘e
06°T¥9'LT 0070 98°L 0T°85€’¢ 0T"85€’¢ 00°000°0€E
(95°828'%) 00°0 00°0 95°8Z8'% 95°828'"% 0070

62 TZL'6LS'T 00°0 0G6°0 TL BLE'L TL 8LE'L 00°00L'LBS'T
62 TZL'6LS'T 00°0 06°0 TL BLE L TL'BLE L 00°00L'LBS'T
62 TZL'6LS'T 00°0 050 TL'BLE L TL BLE L 00" 00L'L8S'T
00°000°2Z¥ 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘zw
00°000°T 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°€6 00°0 00°0 00°'0 00°0 00°000°€6
18°G658'TTS 00°0 (7" 1) (T8°55L'9) (18°95L'9) 00°00T'S0S
00°000’S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S¥H

8% 976 00°0 GE'G ZG'ES 25 €S 00°000'T
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
LE"989'8T 00°0 LS9 €9°ETE'T €9 ETE’'T 00700002
00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

05" ¥P6‘T 00°0 8L'Z 0S°GS 05°5S 00°000°‘2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
ZET0I8'6C 00°0 €9°0 897681 89 68T 00°000°0€E
ZZT 6VT'ETT 00°0 19°1 8L"0s8'T 8L°0G8'T 00°000'STT
88°206 'LE 00°0 66T ZT°L6S ZT°L6G 00°005°'8€
T9°LLE'8Y 0070 Ly T 6€°22ZL 6E° 2L 00 00T’6¥%
00°000°T 00°0 00°'0 00°0 0070 00°000°T
L9°029'G€E9 00°0 89°0 EE6LE'D EE"6LE'D 00°000°0¥%9
(52°907'5) 0070 00°0 Gz 90%‘s Sz 90%’'S 00°0
(2€°99T) 00°0 00°'0 TE 99T ZE"99T 00°0

spung S9OUBRIqUNOUF popuadxyg saanj Tpusdxy Yyjuol

P33 TUWoODU burtpuegsango 39bpng 3o 3 23eq 03 IesX% Bbutaing pepusadxy 3ebpng jusIand
d7d a1 4esn 0202/.0

19 :abeyg uonoun4 Aq poday ainypuadxy

SEDIANES dO0J 6952

WYE90dd DONIQEEI HHAWNS 067

SHEILIJOWNOD c97 067 69S¢ TS
HONNT-SASYHOHENd dO0d 197 067 69SZ TS
¥AIYd-ATddNS NHHOLIM II¥ 06F 6952 TS
NOILYSNAJWOD | SHENYOM 0%¥Z 06% 69SZ IS
HONYINSNI HITYIH DEZ 067 695¢ TS
LNIWTI I LTI 0¢g¢ 067 69S¢ TS

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 067 6952 TS
REYIVS ¥HEAVAT WYL 7TIT 067 69GC TS
SHIYY'IVS ¥YINDE ¢TT 06% 6992 TS
NVIDO0Ud ONIAIAA HHINIANS 06¥

EATM ILOTIHLSIA 000

NOILVIDHYdHEd 0T6 000 6952 TS
TEIYMIAOS YHLNIHOD ¢LY 000 6952 TS
SHILITOWHOD 9% 000 6952 TS
HONOT-SESYHOUNd dC0od T9% 000 69592 TS
¥ad¥d A1ddNs NEHOLIM IT¥ 000 6952 IS
NOILVOINNWWOD 0%E 000 6952 TS

THAVIL VEE 000 6952 TS

HONYNHLNIVH 3 SYIVATd E€CE 000 6992 1S
XIaNNv'1 ¢ZE 000 6952 TS

OLE ‘HEMIES ‘dEIVM TZE 000 6952 1S
SHEOTAMES TYNOISSEIOEd 6TE 000 69GZ 1S
NOILUSNIWOD SY@IMEOM 0¥Z 000 6952 TS
HONVENSNI HLTYIH 0EZ 000 69SC TS
LNTWTITLES 022 000 6952 TS

ALTENDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6952 TS
SHITEYIVYS HEWILYHAO O0ET 000 695¢ IS
AEVIVS HIAVET WYAL ¥TT 000 69592 TS
RAVIYS HOLOHIIA ETIT 000 6952 1S
AVIYS MYIN9®E ZTT 000 6952 TS
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

SHOIAYAS dOO04A 69ST

ANNA HOIAYES dO04d IS

uoT3dTIOSIaT JUNODOY ISqUMN JUNODDY
d £5:20 0202/90/80

2-2 1ouisIq [00U2S UoINH



10°T €T°08L 9T €T°08L'9T 00°000°6G9°T aNnd TDIAYAS dOOI 1s

LB 6TZ'CPI T 0070

spung SODUBRIqUIOUR papuadxy saanjy Tpuadxy YIuow

pe33 Tumodun bButpue3lsano 3=26png o % 23eQ 03 Ieejx butang pepu=sdxz 3=b6png jusIand uoT3dTIOsSe(  JUNOIOY IBUTIN JUNODDY

g71d dl1esn 020¢/.L0 INd £5-20 020¢2/90/80
uonaung Aq poday ainjipuadxy 2-2 1o11si1q |ooyoag uolny

Z9 :abeyq



00°000°0F 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'0%
00°000°0¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0¥%
00°000°0¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0¥%
00°000°0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0%
00°000‘0¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘0%
09" ETZ’'62 00°0 LY TT 0% 98L'E 0% 98L‘€E 00°000°€€E
09 €TZ’'62 00°0 LY TT 0% 98L'E 0% 98L‘€E 00°000°€€
09°€T1Z’'62 00°0 LY TT 07 98L'E 0% 98L'€E 00°000‘€€E
09 €162 00°0 LY TT 0% "98L'E 0% 98L‘€E 00°000°€E
00°00T'T 00°0 00°0 0070 0070 00°00T‘T
86 " 88¥% 0070 0z°¢ 20" 1T 20°1T 00° 00§
69°00S'T 00°0 ZLTTIT TE 66T TE'66T 00°00L‘T
68°G76 T 0070 SSTTT 1T ¥SeE TT ¥GE oo-ooz‘z
Y0 8LI'VE 00°0 80°ZT 96°TZE'E 96 "TZE'E 00°00G°LE
¥Z°8L9 ‘60T 00°0 6270 9L°1ZE 9L TZE 00°000°'0TT
vZ 8L9 ‘60T 00°0 6270 9L"TZE 9L TZE 00" 000°'0TT
¥Z 8L9 ‘60T 00°0 62°0 9L TZE 9L TZE 00°000'0TT
7Z2°8L9°60T 00°0 6Z°0 9L"TZE 9L TZE 00°000°0TT
00°000°€ 00°'0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00 00% ‘8% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 00% ‘8%
00°000‘F% 00°0 0070 00°0 0070 00°000'%
vZ ELE 00°0 SE°S 9L°92 9L°92 00°00G
00°G0Z°T 00°0 L9 6T 00°G6€ 00°G6Z 00°00S'T
00°000‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00" 000’2
00006 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00006
00°009°€ 00°0 00°0 0070 000 00°009°€E
00°006°2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S8°'2
00 009’€E¥w 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00 009'€E¥
spung S9oURIqUTIOUR pepuadxm saanj Tpusadxyg YIUoK

Pe33 TUmoIun bBbutpue3sing 1obpng Fo % 93Bg 03 IE3X butang pepuedxyg 3ebpng juaxand
a7d ‘dl 1esn

¢g :abed uopoung Aq poday ainyjpuadxy

INO SYHASNYEL DNILWVIIdO

SHITAINS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
NOTILVSNEJWOD  SYHMIOM
LNIWTI T LTS

ALTENOES "TWIDOS
SHIYYIVS JATATILEHED

LNO ¥HASNVEL
ddIM LOTIELSTIA

OTT8

000

069 000 OTTI8 ES

HAIM LONILSIA
LNO HIASNVIL
SEDIAMES ALINNWWOO ¥IHIO

dd S, dEATIA

TI? £S6
0%Z £S6
0ZZ €56
0TZ £S6
TIT £S6

ai SUIANa

SHIIAYIS ALINNININOD Yd4HLO

SANNd TYIOT-NOILVIDHIAAA
aood aqIsSVHDIHENd
¥YIAIVA-XTddNS NIHOLIN
NOTILUYDINNWAWOD

HONIW 3 S¥IVdMY
NOTILVSNIWOD SNIITE0OM
LNHWNEE TIH

ALTENDES TYIDOS

SHTAVIVS HWILYIAO
SHITYVIYS QIIAISSYIO

uot3idTIDosed JFUNODOY

SHEOIAYES dood
HAIM LOIMLSIA

0T6 000
T9% 000
TT¥ 000
0¥E 000
£2E€ 000
0¥ 000
0ZZ 000
0TZ 000
0ET 000
FTT 000

HAIM LOTHLSIA
SADIAYES aO04d
N4 ASTYdYALNAH

000
0118
006€

€56

006E €S
006€E €S
006E £§
006E €S
006E €S
£56
006€
6952
000
6952 €5
6952 £§
6952 €S
6952 €5
6952 €S
6952 €5
6952 €5
6952 €5
6952 €S
6952 €5

000
695T

€S

IsqumpN JUnodoY

INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 1ouIsIQ |00y UoINH



78 T68°8LT 000 ve e 91" BOT'¥® 91°80T'¥ 00°000°€8T
spung SeoURIqUNOUY pepuadxy saanjTpuadxyg YIuoW

P933 TIWOD U bButpuejisano 3ebpng yo g @3eq 03 I8} Butaing pepuadxy 39bpng jusxan)
a7d ‘dl 8sn 0202/L0

9 :ebeyg

uonaun4 Aq Hoday ainjipuadxy

uotidrIossg Junosoy

aNNd ISTESIILNE €9

IoqUMN JUNOIDY

INd £5:20 0202/90/80
Z-Z 101810 [00UDS UoINH



PP T92'598€’'¥E 6L STE'TLE SE'9 LL ZTIv'8G0'E LLTZTP'8S0°2 00°000'STL9€E
spung SPOUBIQUNIOUR pepuadxg saInyTpuadxyg yauol

Pa33 Tumooun burtpuegsing 3ebpng 3o g @3eq o3 Ieax Butang pepusdxy 3jebpng jusIan)
a7d ‘dl 1esn 020z/L0

Gg :abed

uonaun4 g Hoday asmyipuadxg

uotT3dTIOSaO JUNOODY

1 Te30L pueIg

I9qUMN JUNODDOY
Nd €5:20 0202/90/80
Z-¢ 1PuIsig |ooyag uoiny



